
Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

ALBANY F/R %

50+%

ALBANY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALBANY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0010100010000 ACADEMY PARK ALBANY 12207

MONTESSORI MAGNET SCHOOL 100.0010100010014 45 TREMONT ST ALBANY 12205*

PINE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0010100010016 41 N ALLEN ST ALBANY 12203

DELAWARE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 100.0010100010018 43 BERTHA ST ALBANY 12209

NEW SCOTLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0010100010019 385 NEW SCOTLAND AVE ALBANY 12208

ALBANY SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES 100.0010100010023 108 WHITEHALL RD ALBANY 12209*

EAGLE POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0010100010027 1044 WESTERN AVE ALBANY 12203

THOMAS S O'BRIEN ACADEMY OF 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

100.0010100010028 94 DELAWARE AVE ALBANY 12202*

GIFFEN MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0010100010029 274 S PEARL ST ALBANY 12202

WILLIAM S HACKETT MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0010100010030 45 DELAWARE AVE ALBANY 12202

ARBOR HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0010100010039 1 ARBOR DR ALBANY 12207

PHILIP J SCHUYLER ACHIEVEMENT 
ACADEMY

100.0010100010043 676 CLINTON AVE ALBANY 12206

SHERIDAN PREPARATORY ACADEMY 100.0010100010044 400 SHERIDAN AVE ALBANY 12206

STEPHEN AND HARRIET MYERS MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

100.0010100010045 100 ELBEL CT ALBANY 12209

NORTH ALBANY ACADEMY MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

100.0010100010051 570 N PEARL ST ALBANY 12204

ALBANY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 100.0010100010052 50 LARK ST ALBANY 12210

COHOES CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

COHOES CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0010500010000 21 PAGE AVE COHOES 12047

ABRAM LANSING SCHOOL 100.0010500010005 26 JAMES ST COHOES 12047

VAN SCHAICK ISLAND SCHOOL 100.0010500010006 150 CONTINENTAL AVE COHOES 12047

COHOES MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0010500010008 7 BEVAN ST COHOES 12047

HARMONY HILL SCHOOL 100.0010500010009 MADELON K HICKEY WAY COHOES 12047

GREEN ISLAND UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREEN ISLAND UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0010701030000 171 HUDSON AVE GREEN ISLAND 12183

MENANDS UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MENANDS UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

58.0010615020000 19 WARDS LN MENANDS 12204

MENANDS SCHOOL 58.0010615020001 19 WARDS LN MENANDS 12204
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RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

63.0010402060000 15 MOUNTAIN RD RAVENA 12143

ALBERTUS W BECKER SCHOOL 64.0010402060002 1146 RT 9W SELKIRK 12158

PIETER B COEYMANS SCHOOL 64.0010402060003 66 CHURCH ST COEYMANS 12045

RAVENA-COEYMANS-SELKIRK MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

64.0010402060008 2025 RT 9W RAVENA 12143

SOUTH COLONIE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH COLONIE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

50.0010601060000 102 LORALEE DR ALBANY 12205

ROESSLEVILLE SCHOOL 50.0010601060003 100 CALIFORNIA AVE ALBANY 12205

SADDLEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0010601060005 100 LORALEE DR ALBANY 12205

SHAKER ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0010601060006 512 ALBANY SHAKER RD ALBANY 12211

FOREST PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0010601060010 100 FOREST DR ALBANY 12205

VEEDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0010601060011 25 VEEDER DR ALBANY 12205

SAND CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 50.0010601060012 329 SAND CREEK RD ALBANY 12205

LISHA KILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 50.0010601060013 68 WATERMAN AVE ALBANY 12205

WATERVLIET CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WATERVLIET CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0011200010000 1245 HILLSIDE DR WATERVLIET 12189

WATERVLIET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0011200010002 2557 10TH AVE WATERVLIET 12189

WATERVLIET JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

100.0011200010010 1245 HILLSIDE DR WATERVLIET 12189

40-49%

BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

48.0010201040000 1738 HELDERBERG TRAIL BERNE 12023

BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

48.0010201040001 1738 HELDERBERG TRAIL BERNE 12023

BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

48.0010201040002 1738 HELDERBERG TRAIL BERNE 12023

NORTH COLONIE CSD

NORTH COLONIE CSD 41.0010623060000 91 FIDDLERS LN LATHAM 12110

BLUE CREEK SCHOOL 40.0010623060002 100 CLINTON RD LATHAM 12110

BOGHT HILLS SCHOOL 40.0010623060003 38 DUNSBACH FERRY RD COHOES 12047

FORTS FERRY SCHOOL 40.0010623060004 95 FORTS FERRY RD LATHAM 12110

LATHAM RIDGE SCHOOL 40.0010623060006 6 MERCER AVE LATHAM 12110

LOUDONVILLE SCHOOL 40.0010623060007 349 OSBORNE RD LOUDONVILLE 12211

SOUTHGATE SCHOOL 40.0010623060008 30 SOUTHGATE RD LOUDONVILLE 12211

SHAKER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 40.0010623060009 475 WATERVLIET-SHAKER RD LATHAM 12110
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ALFRED-ALMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALFRED-ALMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

55.0020101040000 6795 RT 21 ALMOND 14804

ALFRED-ALMOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0020101040001 6795 RT 21 ALMOND 14804

ANDOVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANDOVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0020601040000 PO BOX G ANDOVER 14806

ANDOVER SCHOOL 77.0020601040001 31-35 ELM ST ANDOVER 14806

BELFAST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BELFAST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0020801040000 PO BOX 336 BELFAST 14711

BELFAST SCHOOL 74.0020801040001 1 KING ST BELFAST 14711

BOLIVAR-RICHBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOLIVAR-RICHBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

90.0022902040000 100 SCHOOL ST BOLIVAR 14715

BOLIVAR-RICHBURG JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

90.0022902040001 100 SCHOOL ST BOLIVAR 14715

BOLIVAR-RICHBURG ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

90.0022902040002 211 MAIN ST RICHBURG 14774

CANASERAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANASERAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0021102040000 PO BOX 230 CANASERAGA 14822

CANASERAGA SCHOOL 74.0021102040001 4-8 MAIN ST CANASERAGA 14822

CUBA-RUSHFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CUBA-RUSHFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

86.0022302040000 5476 RT 305 N CUBA 14727

CUBA-RUSHFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 86.0022302040002 15 ELM ST CUBA 14727

FILLMORE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FILLMORE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0022001040000 PO BOX 177 FILLMORE 14735

FILLMORE CENTRAL SCHOOL 72.0022001040001 104 W MAIN ST FILLMORE 14735

FRIENDSHIP CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRIENDSHIP CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 83.0021601040000 46 W MAIN ST FRIENDSHIP 14739

FRIENDSHIP CENTRAL SCHOOL 83.0021601040004 46 W MAIN ST FRIENDSHIP 14739

GENESEE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENESEE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

77.0020702040000 1 JAGUAR DR BELMONT 14813

SCIO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0022401040000 3968 WASHINGTON ST SCIO 14880

SCIO CENTRAL SCHOOL 70.0022401040003 3968 WASHINGTON ST SCIO 14880

WELLSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WELLSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0022601060000 126 W STATE ST WELLSVILLE 14895

WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0022601060005 98 SCHOOL ST WELLSVILLE 14895

8/7/2025 Page 3 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



ALLEGANY F/R %

WHITESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0022101040000 692 MAIN ST WHITESVILLE 14897

WHITESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 79.0022101040001 692 MAIN ST WHITESVILLE 14897
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BINGHAMTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BINGHAMTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0030200010000 PO BOX 2126 BINGHAMTON 13901

CALVIN COOLIDGE SCHOOL 100.0030200010002 261 ROBINSON ST BINGHAMTON 13904

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0030200010005 262 CONKLIN AVE BINGHAMTON 13903

THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL 100.0030200010008 151 HELEN ST BINGHAMTON 13905

MACARTHUR SCHOOL 100.0030200010011 1123 VESTAL AVE BINGHAMTON 13901

THEODORE ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 100.0030200010012 9 OGDEN ST BINGHAMTON 13901

WOODROW WILSON SCHOOL 100.0030200010014 287 PROSPECT ST BINGHAMTON 13905

EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0030200010015 167 E FREDERICK ST BINGHAMTON 13904

WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0030200010016 W MIDDLE AVE BINGHAMTON 13905

HORACE MANN SCHOOL 100.0030200010022 30 COLLEGE ST BINGHAMTON 13905

CHENANGO FORKS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHENANGO FORKS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0030101060000 1 GORDON DR BINGHAMTON 13901

CHENANGO FORKS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

58.0030101060001 6 PATCH RD BINGHAMTON 13901

CHENANGO FORKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 57.0030101060004 1 GORDON DR BINGHAMTON 13901

CHENANGO VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHENANGO VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

58.0030701060000 221 CHENANGO BRIDGE RD BINGHAMTON 13901

CHENANGO BRIDGE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

56.0030701060003 741 RIVER RD BINGHAMTON 13901

PORT DICKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0030701060004 770 CHENANGO ST BINGHAMTON 13901

DEPOSIT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DEPOSIT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 85.0031301040000 171 2ND ST DEPOSIT 13754

DEPOSIT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 85.0031301040002 171 2ND ST DEPOSIT 13754

DEPOSIT MIDDLE-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 85.0031301040003 171 2ND ST DEPOSIT 13754

HARPURSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HARPURSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

85.0030501040000 PO BOX 147 HARPURSVILLE 13787

W A OLMSTED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 85.0030501040001 54 MAIN ST HARPURSVILLE 13787

HARPURSVILLE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

85.0030501040003 54 MAIN ST HARPURSVILLE 13787

JOHNSON CITY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JOHNSON CITY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0031502060000 666 REYNOLDS RD JOHNSON CITY 13790

JOHNSON CITY 
ELEMENTARY/INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

100.0031502060001 601 COLUMBIA DR JOHNSON CITY 13790
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MAINE-ENDWELL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MAINE-ENDWELL CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0031101060000 712 FARM-TO-MARKET RD ENDWELL 13760

HOMER BRINK SCHOOL 55.0031101060003 3618 BRIAR LN ENDWELL 13760

MAINE MEMORIAL SCHOOL 54.0031101060004 2693 MAIN ST MAINE 13802

MAINE-ENDWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 54.0031101060005 1119 FARM-TO-MARKET RD ENDWELL 13760

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

69.0030601060000 PO BOX 200 CONKLIN 13748

BROOKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0030601060001 3849 SADDLEMIRE RD BINGHAMTON 13903

F P DONNELLY SCHOOL 69.0030601060004 1168 CONKLIN RD CONKLIN 13748

RICHARD T STANK MIDDLE SCHOOL 69.0030601060005 1040 CONKLIN RD CONKLIN 13748

UNION-ENDICOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNION-ENDICOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

87.0031501060000 1100 E MAIN ST ENDICOTT 13760

CHARLES F JOHNSON JR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

87.0031501060001 715 PADEN ST ENDICOTT 13760

GEORGE F JOHNSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

87.0031501060002 999 TAFT AVE ENDICOTT 13760

LINNAEUS W WEST SCHOOL 87.0031501060007 1201 UNION CENTER MAIN H ENDICOTT 13760

JENNIE F SNAPP MIDDLE SCHOOL 87.0031501060009 101 LODER AVE ENDICOTT 13760

THOMAS J WATSON SR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

87.0031501060013 263 RIDGEFIELD RD ENDICOTT 13760

ANN G MCGUINNESS ELEMENTAR 
SCHOOL

87.0031501060014 1301 UNION CENTER MAIN H ENDICOTT 13760

WHITNEY POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITNEY POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0031401060000 PO BOX 249 WHITNEY POINT 13862

TIOUGHNIOGA RIVERSIDE ACADEMY 80.0031401060002 2887 NY RT 11 WHITNEY POINT 13862

CARYL E ADAMS PRIMARY SCHOOL 80.0031401060005 24 KEIBEL RD WHITNEY POINT 13862

WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0031701060000 215 MAIN ST WINDSOR 13865

FLOYD BELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0031701060002 15 GOLDEN ST KIRKWOOD 13795

C R WEEKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0031701060003 440 FOLEY RD WINDSOR 13865

A F PALMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL / 
WINDSOR CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

71.0031701060004 213 MAIN ST WINDSOR 13865

40-49%

8/7/2025 Page 6 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



BROOME F/R %

VESTAL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

VESTAL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 46.0031601060000 201 MAIN ST VESTAL 13850

AFRICAN ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0031601060021 600 S BENITA BLVD VESTAL 13850

CLAYTON AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0031601060022 209 CLAYTON AVE VESTAL 13850

GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0031601060023 337 JONES RD VESTAL 13850

TIOGA HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0031601060026 40-48 GLANN RD APALACHIN 13732

VESTAL HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0031601060028 709 COUNTRY CLUB RD VESTAL 13850

VESTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 46.0031601060041 600 S BENITA BLVD VESTAL 13850

8/7/2025 Page 7 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



CATTARAUGUS F/R %

50+%

ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

65.0040302060000 3131 FIVE MILE RD ALLEGANY 14706

ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

65.0040302060002 120 MAPLE AVE ALLEGANY 14706

CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

76.0042302040000 25 N FRANKLIN ST CATTARAUGUS 14719

CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

76.0042302040002 25 N FRANKLIN ST CATTARAUGUS 14719

ELLICOTTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELLICOTTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0040901040000 5873 RT 219 ELLICOTTVILLE 14731

ELLICOTTVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0040901040001 5873 RT 219 ELLICOTTVILLE 14731

FRANKLINVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRANKLINVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

77.0041101040000 31 N MAIN ST FRANKLINVILLE 14737

FRANKLINVILLE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

77.0041101040002 31 N MAIN ST FRANKLINVILLE 14737

FRANKLINVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 77.0041101040003 32 N MAIN ST FRANKLINVILLE 14737*

GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0042801060000 10674 PROSPECT ST GOWANDA 14070

GOWANDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0042801060001 10674 PROSPECT ST GOWANDA 14070

GOWANDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 69.0042801060005 10674 PROSPECT ST GOWANDA 14070

HINSDALE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HINSDALE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0041401040000 PO BOX 278 HINSDALE 14743

HINSDALE CENTRAL SCHOOL 72.0041401040001 3701 MAIN ST HINSDALE 14743

OLEAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OLEAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 94.0042400010000 410 W SULLIVAN ST OLEAN 14760

WASHINGTON WEST ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

94.0042400010002 1626 WASHINGTON ST OLEAN 14760

EAST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0042400010004 690 E SPRING ST OLEAN 14760

OLEAN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 94.0042400010013 410 W SULLIVAN ST OLEAN 14760

OLEAN INTERMEDIATE-MIDDLE SCHOOL 94.0042400010016 401 WAYNE ST OLEAN 14760

PORTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PORTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 58.0042901040000 PO BOX 790 PORTVILLE 14770

PORTVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 58.0042901040001 500 ELM ST PORTVILLE 14770

RANDOLPH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RANDOLPH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 59.0043001040000 18 MAIN ST RANDOLPH 14772

RANDOLPH SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 58.0043001040002 18 MAIN ST RANDOLPH 14772

G N CHAPMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0043001040003 22 MAIN ST RANDOLPH 14772
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SALAMANCA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SALAMANCA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0043200050000 50 IROQUOIS DR SALAMANCA 14779

SALAMANCA JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

100.0043200050002 50 IROQUOIS DR SALAMANCA 14779

PROSPECT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0043200050004 300 PROSPECT AVE SALAMANCA 14779

SENECA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0043200050005 50 IROQUOIS DR SALAMANCA 14779

WEST VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0040204040000 PO BOX 290 WEST VALLEY 14171

WEST VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 76.0040204040001 5359 SCHOOL ST WEST VALLEY 14171

YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

74.0043501060000 PO BOX 579 YORKSHIRE 14173

DELEVAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0043501060001 30 SCHOOL ST DELEVAN 14042

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL 74.0043501060004 12132 OLD OLEAN RD YORKSHIRE 14173

ARCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0043501060005 315 MAIN ST ARCADE 14009
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CAYUGA F/R %
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AUBURN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

AUBURN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 93.0050100010000 78 THORNTON AVE AUBURN 13021

CASEY PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93.0050100010002 101 PULASKI ST AUBURN 13021

GENESEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93.0050100010004 244 GENESEE ST AUBURN 13021

HERMAN AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93.0050100010005 2 N HERMAN AVE AUBURN 13021

OWASCO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93.0050100010007 66 LETCHWORTH ST AUBURN 13021

WILLIAM H SEWARD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

93.0050100010008 52 METCALF DR AUBURN 13021

AUBURN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 93.0050100010009 191 FRANKLIN ST AUBURN 13021

CATO-MERIDIAN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CATO-MERIDIAN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

64.0050401040000 2851 STATE RTE 370 CATO 13033

CATO-MERIDIAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0050401040001 2851 STATE RTE 370 CATO 13033

MORAVIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORAVIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0051301040000 PO BOX 1189 MORAVIA 13118

MILLARD FILLMORE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

71.0051301040001 24 S MAIN ST MORAVIA 13118

MORAVIA JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 70.0051301040003 68 S MAIN ST MORAVIA 13118

PORT BYRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PORT BYRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0051101040000 30 MAPLE AVE PORT BYRON 13140

A A GATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 77.0051101040001 30 MAPLE AVE PORT BYRON 13140

PORT BYRON SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 77.0051101040004 30 MAPLE AVE PORT BYRON 13140

SOUTHERN CAYUGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTHERN CAYUGA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

70.0050701040000 2384 RT 34B AURORA 13026

SOUTHERN CAYUGA  7-12 SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

70.0050701040005 2384 RT 34B AURORA 13026

UNION SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNION SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 65.0051901040005 239 CAYUGA ST UNION SPRINGS 13160

WEEDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEEDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0050301040000 PO BOX 3000 WEEDSPORT 13166

WEEDSPORT JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

52.0050301040002 2821 E BRUTUS ST WEEDSPORT 13166

WEEDSPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0050301040003 8954 JACKSON ST WEEDSPORT 13166
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CHAUTAUQUA F/R %

50+%

BROCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BROCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0062301040000 138 W MAIN ST BROCTON 14716

BROCTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0062301040002 138 W MAIN ST BROCTON 14716

CASSADAGA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASSADAGA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

84.0060401040000 PO BOX 540 SINCLAIRVILLE 14782

SINCLAIRVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 84.0060401040003 43 SINCLAIR DR SINCLAIRVILLE 14782

CASSADAGA VALLEY MIDDLE/HIGH 
SCHOOL

84.0060401040006 5935 RT 60 SINCLAIRVILLE 14782

CHAUTAUQUA LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHAUTAUQUA LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

72.0060503040000 100 N ERIE ST MAYVILLE 14757

DUNKIRK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUNKIRK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0060800010000 620 MARAUDER DR DUNKIRK 14048

SCHOOL 3 100.0060800010003 742 LAMPHERE ST DUNKIRK 14048

SCHOOL 5 100.0060800010005 117 BRIGHAM RD DUNKIRK 14048

SCHOOL 7 100.0060800010007 348 LAKE SHORE DR E DUNKIRK 14048

DUNKIRK MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0060800010010 525 EAGLE ST DUNKIRK 14048

FALCONER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FALCONER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0061101040000 2 EAST AVE N FALCONER 14733

HARVEY C FENNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0061101040001 2 EAST AVE NORTH FALCONER 14733

FALCONER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 65.0061101040007 2 EAST AVE N FALCONER 14733

PAUL B D TEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0061101040009 3470 CEMETERY ST KENNEDY 14747

FORESTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FORESTVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0061503040000 12 WATER ST FORESTVILLE 14062

FORESTVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0061503040002 12 WATER ST FORESTVILLE 14062

FORESTVILLE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 65.0061503040003 4 ACADEMY ST FORESTVILLE 14062

FREDONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FREDONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 61.0062201060000 425 E MAIN ST FREDONIA 14063

FREDONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0062201060001 425 E MAIN ST FREDONIA 14063

FREDONIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0062201060002 425 E MAIN ST FREDONIA 14063

WHEELOCK PRIMARY SCHOOL 66.0062201060005 75 CHESTNUT ST FREDONIA 14063

FREWSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FREWSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0060301040000 PO BOX 690 FREWSBURG 14738

ROBERT H JACKSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

55.0060301040002 135 IVORY ST FREWSBURG 14738

FREWSBURG JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

55.0060301040004 26 INSTITUTE ST FREWSBURG 14738
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JAMESTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JAMESTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0061700010000 197 MARTIN RD JAMESTOWN 14701

CARLYLE C RING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0061700010001 333 BUFFALO ST JAMESTOWN 14701

CLINTON V BUSH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0061700010003 150 PARDEE AVE JAMESTOWN 14701

PERSELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0061700010006 375 BAKER ST JAMESTOWN 14701

MILTON J FLETCHER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0061700010007 301 COLE AVE JAMESTOWN 14701

SAMUEL G LOVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0061700010009 50 E 8TH ST JAMESTOWN 14701

THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0061700010010 195 MARTIN RD JAMESTOWN 14701

ABRAHAM LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0061700010011 301 FRONT ST JAMESTOWN 14701

GEORGE WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0061700010012 159 BUFFALO ST JAMESTOWN 14701

PANAMA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PANAMA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 62.0061601040000 41 NORTH ST PANAMA 14767

PANAMA HIGH SCHOOL 62.0061601040001 41 NORTH ST PANAMA 14767

PINE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (SOUTH DAYTON)

PINE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
(SOUTH DAYTON)

86.0060601040000 7755 RT 83 SOUTH DAYTON 14138

PINE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 86.0060601040002 7755 RT 83 SOUTH DAYTON 14138

PINE VALLEY CENTRAL JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

86.0060601040003 7827 RT 83 SOUTH DAYTON 14138

RIPLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RIPLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 97.0062401040000 PO BOX 688 RIPLEY 14775

RIPLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 97.0062401040001 12 N STATE ST RIPLEY 14775

SHERMAN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHERMAN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0062601040000 PO BOX 950 SHERMAN 14781

SHERMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 79.0062601040002 127 PARK ST SHERMAN 14781

SILVER CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SILVER CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 84.0061501040000 1 DICKINSON ST SILVER CREEK 14136

SILVER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 84.0061501040003 1 DICKINSON ST SILVER CREEK 14136

SOUTHWESTERN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT AT JAMESTOWN

SOUTHWESTERN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT AT JAMESTOWN

54.0060201060000 600 HUNT RD W JAMESTOWN 14701

SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 54.0060201060006 600 HUNT RD W JAMESTOWN 14701

SOUTHWESTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0060201060007 600 HUNT RD W JAMESTOWN 14701

WESTFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WESTFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0062901040000 203 E MAIN ST WESTFIELD 14787

WESTFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 77.0062901040001 203 E MAIN ST WESTFIELD 14787

40-49%
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BEMUS POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BEMUS POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0061001040000 PO BOX 468 BEMUS POINT 14712

BEMUS POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 47.0061001040001 41 LIBERTY ST BEMUS POINT 14712

MAPLE GROVE JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

48.0061001040005 3980 DUTCH HOLLOW RD BEMUS POINT 14712

CLYMER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLYMER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 49.0060701040000 8672 E MAIN ST CLYMER 14724

CLYMER CENTRAL SCHOOL 49.0060701040003 8672 E MAIN ST CLYMER 14724
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ELMIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELMIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0070600010000 951 HOFFMAN ST ELMIRA 14905

DIVEN SCHOOL 100.0070600010006 1115 HALL ST ELMIRA 14901

FASSETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0070600010007 309 W THURSTON ST ELMIRA 14901

HENDY AVENUE SCHOOL 100.0070600010010 110 HENDY AVE ELMIRA 14905

PARLEY COBURN SCHOOL 100.0070600010013 216 MT ZOAR ST ELMIRA 14904

PINE CITY SCHOOL 100.0070600010014 1551 PENNSYLVANIA AVE PINE CITY 14871

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY 100.0070600010015 409 RIVERSIDE AVE ELMIRA 14904

THOMAS K BEECHER SCHOOL 100.0070600010016 310 SULLIVAN ST ELMIRA 14901

BROADWAY ACADEMY 100.0070600010019 1000 BROADWAY ELMIRA 14904

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0070902060000 2083 COLLEGE AVE ELMIRA HEIGHTS 14903

COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0070902060006 100 ROBINWOOD AVE ELMIRA HEIGHTS 14903

HORSEHEADS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HORSEHEADS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 60.0070901060000 1 RAIDER LN HORSEHEADS 14845

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL 60.0070901060004 112 RIDGE RD HORSEHEADS 14845

BIG FLATS SCHOOL 60.0070901060005 543 MAPLE ST BIG FLATS 14814

GARDNER ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 60.0070901060009 541 GARDNER RD HORSEHEADS 14845

HORSEHEADS MIDDLE SCHOOL 60.0070901060010 950 SING SING RD HORSEHEADS 14845
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AFTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AFTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 86.0080101040000 PO BOX 5 AFTON 13730

AFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 86.0080101040002 29 ACADEMY ST AFTON 13730

BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

80.0080201040000 18 JULIAND ST BAINBRIDGE 13733

BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 79.0080201040001 18 JULIAND ST BAINBRIDGE 13733

GREENLAWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0080201040002 43 GREENLAWN AVE BAINBRIDGE 13733

GUILFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0080201040003 138 SCHOOL ST GUILFORD 13780

GEORGETOWN-SOUTH OTSELIC CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GEORGETOWN-SOUTH OTSELIC CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

80.0081401040000 PO BOX 161 SOUTH OTSELIC 13155

OTSELIC VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 80.0081401040001 125 COUNTY RD 13A SOUTH OTSELIC 13155

GREENE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 68.0080601040000 40 S CANAL ST GREENE 13778

GREENE PRIMARY SCHOOL 68.0080601040001 127 ELEMENTARY LN GREENE 13778

GREENE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 68.0080601040002 105 ELEMENTARY LN GREENE 13778

NORWICH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORWICH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 82.0081200050000 89 MIDLAND DR NORWICH 13815

PERRY BROWNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 82.0081200050001 31 BEEBE AVE NORWICH 13815

STANFORD J GIBSON PRIMARY SCHOOL 82.0081200050002 8 RIDGELAND RD NORWICH 13815

NORWICH MIDDLE SCHOOL 82.0081200050003 89 MIDLAND DR NORWICH 13815

OXFORD ACADEMY & CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OXFORD ACADEMY AND CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

77.0081501040000 PO BOX 192 OXFORD 13830

OXFORD ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL 77.0081501040001 12 FORT HILL PARK OXFORD 13830

OXFORD ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL 77.0081501040003 50 S WASHINGTON AVE OXFORD 13830

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

75.0082001040000 15 SCHOOL ST SHERBURNE 13460

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

75.0082001040002 15 SCHOOL ST SHERBURNE 13460

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 75.0082001040003 13 SCHOOL ST SHERBURNE 13460

UNADILLA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNADILLA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

89.0081003040000 PO BOX F NEW BERLIN 13411
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AUSABLE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AUSABLE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

76.0090201040000 1273 RT 9N CLINTONVILLE 12924

KEESEVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL 75.0090201040001 1825 RT 22 KEESEVILLE 12944

AUSABLE FORKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0090201040004 28 W CHURCH LN AU SABLE FORKS 12912

BEEKMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BEEKMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

72.0090301060000 37 EAGLE WAY WEST CHAZY 12992

BEEKMANTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0090301060001 37 EAGLE WAY WEST CHAZY 12992

CUMBERLAND HEAD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

72.0090301060003 37 EAGLE WAY WEST CHAZY 12992

BEEKMANTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 72.0090301060005 37 EAGLE WAY WEST CHAZY 12992

NORTHEASTERN CLINTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTHEASTERN CLINTON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

72.0090501040000 103 RT 276 CHAMPLAIN 12919

ROUSES POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0090501040003 80 MAPLE ST ROUSES POINT 12979

MOOERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0090501040006 16 SCHOOL ST MOOERS 12958

NORTHERN ADIRONDACK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTHERN ADIRONDACK CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

71.0090901040000 PO BOX 164 ELLENBURG DEPOT 12935

NORTHERN ADIRONDACK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

71.0090901040001 5572 RT 11 ELLENBURG DEPOT 12935

NORTHERN ADIRONDACK MIDDLE/HIGH 
SCHOOL

71.0090901040002 5586 RT 11 ELLENBURG DEPOT 12935

PERU CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PERU CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0091101060000 PO BOX 68 PERU 12972

PERU ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0091101060004 116 PLEASANT ST PERU 12972

PERU JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL 65.0091101060005 17 SCHOOL ST PERU 12972

PERU MIDDLE SCHOOL 65.0091101060008 17 SCHOOL ST PERU 12972

PLATTSBURGH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PLATTSBURGH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 91.0091200010000 49 BROAD ST PLATTSBURGH 12901

BAILEY AVENUE SCHOOL 90.0091200010001 50 BAILEY AVE PLATTSBURGH 12901

ARTHUR P MOMOT ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

91.0091200010003 60 MONTY ST PLATTSBURGH 12901

OAK STREET SCHOOL 91.0091200010004 108 OAK ST PLATTSBURGH 12901

STAFFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL 90.0091200010005 15 BROAD ST PLATTSBURGH 12901

PLATTSBURGH SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 91.0091200010006 1 CLIFFORD DR PLATTSBURGH 12901

SARANAC CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SARANAC CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0091402060000 PO BOX 8 SARANAC 12981

MORRISONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0091402060002 47 SAND RD SARANAC 12981

SARANAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0091402060004 18 PICKETTS CRNRS RD SARANAC 12981
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CHAZY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHAZY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 47.0090601020000 609 MINER FARM RD CHAZY 12921

CHAZY CENTRAL RURAL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

47.0090601020001 609 MINER FARM RD CHAZY 12921
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CHATHAM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHATHAM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 62.0101001040000 50 WOODBRIDGE AVE CHATHAM 12037

MARY E DARDESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0101001040001 50 WOODBRIDGE AVE CHATHAM 12037

CHATHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 62.0101001040006 50 WOODBRIDGE AVE CHATHAM 12037

GERMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GERMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

58.0100902040000 123 MAIN ST GERMANTOWN 12526

HUDSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HUDSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 99.0101300010000 215 HARRY HOWARD AVE HUDSON 12534

HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL 99.0101300010001 215 HARRY HOWARD AVE HUDSON 12534

MONTGOMERY C SMITH INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

99.0101300010003 102 HARRY HOWARD AVE HUDSON 12534

KINDERHOOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

KINDERHOOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0101401040000 PO BOX 820 VALATIE 12184

ICHABOD CRANE PRIMARY SCHOOL 52.0101401040004 STATE FARM RD VALATIE 12184

ICHABOD CRANE MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0101401040006 2910 RT 9 VALATIE 12184

NEW LEBANON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEW LEBANON CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

67.0101601040000 14665 RT 22 NEW LEBANON 12125

WALTER B HOWARD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

66.0101601040002 1478 RTE 20 NEW LEBANON 12125

NEW LEBANON JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

67.0101601040003 14665 RTE 22 NEW LEBANON 12125

TACONIC HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TACONIC HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0100501040000 73 COUNTY RT 11A CRARYVILLE 12521
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CINCINNATUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CINCINNATUS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

96.0110101040000 2809 CINCINNATUS RD CINCINNATUS 13040

CINCINNATUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 96.0110101040001 2809 CINCINNATUS RD CINCINNATUS 13040

CORTLAND CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORTLAND CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.0110200010000 1 VALLEY VIEW DR CORTLAND 13045

FRANKLYN S BARRY SCHOOL 80.0110200010003 20 RAYMOND AVE CORTLAND 13045

RANDALL SCHOOL 80.0110200010009 31 RANDALL ST CORTLAND 13045

F E SMITH SCHOOL 80.0110200010010 33 WHEELER AVE CORTLAND 13045

CORTLAND JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

80.0110200010011 8 VALLEY VIEW DR CORTLAND 13045

HOMER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOMER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 58.0110701060000 PO BOX 500 HOMER 13077

HOMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 58.0110701060002 PARK PL HOMER 13077

HOMER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 59.0110701060003 58 CLINTON ST HOMER 13077

MARATHON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARATHON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.0110901040000 PO BOX 339 MARATHON 13803

MARATHON HIGH SCHOOL 80.0110901040001 1 E MAIN ST MARATHON 13803

WILLIAM APPLEBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0110901040002 24 ALBRO RD MARATHON 13803

MCGRAW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MCGRAW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 89.0110304040000 PO BOX 556 MCGRAW 13101

MCGRAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 89.0110304040001 10 W ACADEMY ST MCGRAW 13101

MCGRAW SECONDARY SCHOOL 89.0110304040002 10 W ACADEMY ST MCGRAW 13101
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ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.0120102040000 PO BOX 248 ANDES 13731

ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL 51.0120102040001 85 DELAWARE AVE ANDES 13731

CHARLOTTE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHARLOTTE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

91.0120401040000 15611 STATE  HWY 23 DAVENPORT 13750

CHARLOTTE VALLEY SCHOOL 91.0120401040001 15611 STATE HWY 23 DAVENPORT 13750

DELAWARE ACADEMY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT AT DELHI

DELAWARE ACADEMY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT AT DELHI

58.0120501040000 2 SHELDON DR DELHI 13753

DELAWARE ACADEMY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

58.0120501040001 2 SHELDON DR DELHI 13753

DELAWARE ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL 58.0120501040002 2 SHELDON DR DELHI 13753

DOWNSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DOWNSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 64.0120301040000 PO BOX J DOWNSVILLE 13755

DOWNSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 64.0120301040001 14784 STATE HWY 30 DOWNSVILLE 13755

FRANKLIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRANKLIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 85.0120701040000 PO BOX 888 FRANKLIN 13775

FRANKLIN CENTRAL SCHOOL 85.0120701040001 26 INSTITUTE ST FRANKLIN 13775

HANCOCK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HANCOCK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 86.0120906040000 67 EDUCATION LN HANCOCK 13783

HANCOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 86.0120906040001 206 WILDCAT DR HANCOCK 13783

HANCOCK JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 86.0120906040002 67 EDUCATION LN HANCOCK 13783

MARGARETVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARGARETVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

88.0121401040000 PO BOX 319 MARGARETVILLE 12455

MARGARETVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 88.0121401040001 415 MAIN ST MARGARETVILLE 12455

ROXBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROXBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0121502040000 53729 NYS RT 30 ROXBURY 12474

ROXBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL 67.0121502040001 53729 NYS RT 30 ROXBURY 12474

SIDNEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SIDNEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 81.0121601060000 95 W MAIN ST SIDNEY 13838

SIDNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0121601060002 15 PEARL ST E SIDNEY 13838

SOUTH KORTRIGHT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH KORTRIGHT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

55.0121702040000 PO BOX 113 SOUTH KORTRIGHT 13842

SOUTH KORTRIGHT CENTRAL SCHOOL 55.0121702040001 58200 STATE HWY 10 SOUTH KORTRIGHT 13842

STAMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

STAMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0121701040000 1 RIVER ST STAMFORD 12167

STAMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL 78.0121701040001 1 RIVER ST STAMFORD 12167
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WALTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WALTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0121901040000 47-49 STOCKTON AVE WALTON 13856

TOWNSEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0121901040001 42-66 NORTH ST WALTON 13856
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ARLINGTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ARTHUR S MAY SCHOOL 50.0131601060001 601 DUTCHESS TURNPIKE POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

OVERLOOK PRIMARY SCHOOL 50.0131601060004 11 MAPLEVIEW RD EXT POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

TRAVER ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 50.0131601060005 801 TRAVER RD PLEASANT VALLEY 12569

WEST ROAD/D'AQUANNIS 
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

50.0131601060010 181 WEST RD PLEASANT VALLEY 12569

LAGRANGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 50.0131601060012 110 STRINGHAM RD LAGRANGEVILLE 12540

TITUSVILLE INTERMEDIATE 50.0131601060013 128 MEADOW LN POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

BEACON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BEACON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0130200010000 10 EDUCATION DR BEACON 12508

J V FORRESTAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0130200010001 125 LIBERTY ST BEACON 12508

SOUTH AVENUE SCHOOL 55.0130200010002 60 SOUTH AVE BEACON 12508

GLENHAM SCHOOL 55.0130200010003 20 CHASE DR FISHKILL 12524

ROMBOUT MIDDLE SCHOOL 55.0130200010004 84 MATTEAWAN RD BEACON 12508

SARGENT SCHOOL 55.0130200010006 29 EDUCATION DR BEACON 12508

DOVER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

DOVER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0130502020000 2368 RT 22 DOVER PLAINS 12522

WINGDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0130502020001 6413 RT 55 WINGDALE 12594

DOVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0130502020002 9 SCHOOL ST DOVER PLAINS 12522

HYDE PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HYDE PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0130801060000 PO BOX 2033 HYDE PARK 12538

NETHERWOOD SCHOOL 66.0130801060002 648 NETHERWOOD RD HYDE PARK 12538

RALPH R SMITH SCHOOL 66.0130801060003 16 SMITH CT HYDE PARK 12538

VIOLET AVENUE SCHOOL 66.0130801060005 191 VIOLET AVE POUGHKEEPSIE 12601

HAVILAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0130801060006 23 HAVILAND RD HYDE PARK 12538

NORTH PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0130801060008 1593 RT 9G HYDE PARK 12538

NORTHEAST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTHEAST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0131101040000 PO BOX N AMENIA 12501

WEBUTUCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0131101040006 175 HAIGHT RD AMENIA 12501

EUGENE BROOKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 75.0131101040007 194 HAIGHT RD AMENIA 12501

PINE PLAINS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PINE PLAINS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 54.0131301040000 2829 CHURCH ST PINE PLAINS 12567

SEYMOUR SMITH INTERMEDIATE 
LEARNING CENTER

54.0131301040001 41 ACADEMY ST PINE PLAINS 12567

COLD SPRING EARLY LEARNING CENTER 54.0131301040003 358 HOMAN RD STANFORDVILLE 12581
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POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0131500010000 11 COLLEGE AVE POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

WARRING MAGNET ACADEMY OF 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

100.0131500010001 283 MANSION ST POUGHKEEPSIE 12601*

GOV GEORGE CLINTON SCHOOL 100.0131500010003 100 MONTGOMERY ST POUGHKEEPSIE 12601

G W KRIEGER SCHOOL 100.0131500010006 265 HOOKER AVE POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

SMITH EARLY LEARNING CENTER 100.0131500010007 372 CHURCH ST POUGHKEEPSIE 12601

MORSE YOUNG MAGNET SCHOOL 100.0131500010009 101 MANSION ST POUGHKEEPSIE 12601*

POUGHKEEPSIE MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0131500010011 55 COLLEGE AVE POUGHKEEPSIE 12603

WAPPINGERS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHEAFE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0132101060008 287 SHEAFE RD WAPPINGERS FALLS 12590

40-49%

MILLBROOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MILLBROOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 43.0132201040000 PO BOX AA MILLBROOK 12545

MILLBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0132201040001 43 ALDEN PL MILLBROOK 12545

ALDEN PLACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0132201040002 41 ALDEN PL MILLBROOK 12545

ELM DRIVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0132201040003 12 ELM DR MILLBROOK 12545

PAWLING CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PAWLING CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 42.0131201040000 515 RT 22 PAWLING 12564

PAWLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0131201040001 7 HAIGHT ST PAWLING 12564

PAWLING MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0131201040003 80 WAGNER RD PAWLING 12564

WAPPINGERS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JAMES S EVANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0132101060005 747 SERGEANT PALMATEER W WAPPINGERS FALLS 12590

WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 40.0132101060010 30 MAJOR MACDONALD WAY WAPPINGERS FALLS 12590
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AKRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AKRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0142101040000 47 BLOOMINGDALE AVE AKRON 14001

AKRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0142101040001 47 BLOOMINGDALE AVE AKRON 14001

AKRON MIDDLE SCHOOL 51.0142101040003 47 BLOOMINGDALE AVE AKRON 14001
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BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0140600010000 712 CITY HALL BUFFALO 14202

DISCOVERY SCHOOL 100.0140600010001 911 ABBOTT RD BUFFALO 14220

D'YOUVILLE-PORTER CAMPUS 100.0140600010003 255 PORTER AVE BUFFALO 14201

BUFFALO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL OF 
TECHNOLOGY

100.0140600010006 414 S DIVISION ST BUFFALO 14204

PS 17 100.0140600010017 1045 W DELAVAN AVE BUFFALO 14209

DR ANTONIA PANTOJA COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL OF ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AT 
#18

100.0140600010018 750 WEST AVE BUFFALO 14213

NATIVE AMERICAN MAGNET 100.0140600010019 97 W DELAVAN AVE BUFFALO 14213*

PS 27 HILLERY PARK ACADEMY 100.0140600010027 73 PAWNEE PKWY BUFFALO 14210

HARRIET ROSS TUBMAN ACADEMY 100.0140600010031 212 STANTON ST BUFFALO 14212

BILINGUAL CENTER 100.0140600010033 157 ELK ST BUFFALO 14210

MARVA J DANIEL FUTURES 
PREPARATORY SCHOOL

100.0140600010037 295 CARLTON ST BUFFALO 14204

LOVEJOY DISCOVERY SCHOOL #43 100.0140600010043 161 BENZINGER ST BUFFALO 14206

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 100.0140600010045 141 HOYT ST BUFFALO 14213

COMMUNITY SCHOOL #53 AT #4 100.0140600010053 329 ROEHRER AVE BUFFALO 14208

DR GEORGE BLACKMAN ECC 100.0140600010054 2358 MAIN ST BUFFALO 14214

FREDERICK OLMSTED #156 100.0140600010056 319 SUFFOLK BUFFALO 14215*

PS 59 DR CHARLES DREW SCIENCE 
MAGNET

100.0140600010059 1 MLK PARK BUFFALO 14211*

PS 61 AT 171 100.0140600010061 450 LEROY BUFFALO 14215

PS 64 FREDERICK LAW OLMSTED 100.0140600010064 874 AMHERST ST BUFFALO 14216*

PS 65 ROOSEVELT ACADEMY ECC 100.0140600010065 249 SKILLEN ST BUFFALO 14207

PS 69 HOUGHTON ACADEMY 100.0140600010069 1725 CLINTON ST BUFFALO 14206

LORRAINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0140600010072 71 LORRAINE AVE BUFFALO 14220

PS 74 HAMLIN PARK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0140600010074 126 DONALDSON RD BUFFALO 14208

HERMAN BADILLO COMMUNITY SCHOOL 100.0140600010076 315 CAROLINA ST BUFFALO 14201

HIGHGATE HEIGHTS 100.0140600010080 600 HIGHGATE AVE BUFFALO 14215

PS 81 100.0140600010081 140 TACOMA AVE BUFFALO 14216

PS 82 100.0140600010082 230 EASTON AVE BUFFALO 14215

SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0140600010093 430 SOUTHSIDE PKWY BUFFALO 14210

DR LYDIA T WRIGHT SCH OF EXCELLENCE 100.0140600010094 106 APPENHEIMER ST BUFFALO 14214*

BUFFALO ACADEMY FOR THE VISUAL & 
PERFORMING ARTS

100.0140600010097 450 MASTEN AVE BUFFALO 14209

CITY HONORS SCHOOL AT FOSDICK 
MASTEN PARK

100.0140600010102 186 E NORTH ST BUFFALO 14204*

WEST HERTEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0140600010118 489 HERTEL AVE BUFFALO 14207

WATERFRONT SCHOOL 100.0140600010119 95 FOURTH ST BUFFALO 14202

BENNETT PARK MONTESSORI SCHOOL 100.0140600010122 342 CLINTON ST BUFFALO 14204*

STANLEY MAKOWSKI EARLY CHILDHOOD 
CENTER

100.0140600010126 1095 JEFFERSON AVE BUFFALO 14208

GRABIARZ-CAMPUS SCHOOL #79 100.0140600010129 225 LAWN AVE BUFFALO 14207
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FRANK A SEDITA SCHOOL #30 100.0140600010130 21 LOWELL PL BUFFALO 14213

MATH SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY 
PREPARATORY SCHOOL AT SENECA (THE)

100.0140600010132 666 E DELEVAN AVE BUFFALO 14215

ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL AT 44 100.0140600010133 425 SOUTH PARK BUFFALO 14204

HARVEY AUSTIN SCHOOL #97 100.0140600010197 1405 SYCAMORE ST BUFFALO 14211

INTERNATIONAL PREPARATORY SCHOOL 
AT GROVER CLEVELAND AT #187

100.0140600010308 110 14TH ST BUFFALO 14213

RIVERSIDE ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL 100.0140600010310 51 ONTARIO ST BUFFALO 14207

LEWIS J BENNETT HIGH SCHOOL OF 
INNOVATIVE TECHNOLGY

100.0140600010311 2885 MAIN ST BUFFALO 14214

BUILD COMMUNITY SCHOOL 100.0140600010312 340 FERGUSON ST BUFFALO 14211

BUFFALO SCHOOL OF CULINARY ARTS 
AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

100.0140600010313 75 W HURON ST BUFFALO 14201

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR #48 100.0140600010314 487 HIGH ST BUFFALO 14211

NORTH PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL #50 100.0140600010315 780 PARKSIDE AVE BUFFALO 14216

CHEEKTOWAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHEEKTOWAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

95.0140701060000 3600 UNION RD CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

UNION EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 95.0140701060004 3550 UNION RD CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

CHEEKTOWAGA MIDDLE SCHOOL 95.0140701060007 3600 UNION RD CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

CHEEKTOWAGA-MARYVALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHEEKTOWAGA-MARYVALE UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

78.0140702030000 1050 MARYVALE DR CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

MARYVALE PRIMARY SCHOOL 78.0140702030003 1 NAGEL DR CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

MARYVALE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 78.0140702030004 1050 MARYVALE DR CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

MARYVALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 78.0140702030005 1050 MARYVALE DR CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

87.0140709030000 166 HALSTEAD AVE SLOAN 14212

THEODORE ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 87.0140709030001 2495 WILLIAM ST CHEEKTOWAGA 14206

WOODROW WILSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

87.0140709030002 166 HALSTEAD AVE SLOAN 14212

CLEVELAND HILL UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLEVELAND HILL UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0140703020000 105 MAPLEVIEW RD CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

CLEVELAND HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0140703020002 105 MAPLEVIEW RD CHEEKTOWAGA 14225

DEPEW UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

DEPEW UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 68.0140707030000 5201 S TRANSIT RD DEPEW 14043

DEPEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0140707030004 5201 S TRANSIT RD DEPEW 14043

CAYUGA HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0140707030005 1780 COMO PARK BLVD DEPEW 14043
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EVANS-BRANT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (LAKE SHORE)

EVANS-BRANT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT (LAKE SHORE)

73.0141401060000 959 BEACH RD ANGOLA 14006

HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0141401060001 6745 ERIE RD DERBY 14047

JOHN T WAUGH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73.0141401060004 100 HIGH ST ANGOLA 14006

A J SCHMIDT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73.0141401060008 9455 LAKE SHORE RD ANGOLA 14006

LAKE SHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 73.0141401060009 8855 ERIE RD ANGOLA 14006

KENMORE-TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

KENMORE-TONAWANDA UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

68.0142601030000 1500 COLVIN BLVD BUFFALO 14223

BEN FRANKLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0142601030003 540 PARKHURST BLVD BUFFALO 14223

CHARLES A LINDBERGH ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

68.0142601030006 184 IRVING TER BUFFALO 14223

HERBERT HOOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0142601030011 249 THORNCLIFF RD BUFFALO 14223

HOLMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0142601030013 365 DUPONT AVE TONAWANDA 14150

THOMAS A EDISON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

68.0142601030020 236 GRAYTON RD TONAWANDA 14150

BEN FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0142601030023 500 PARKHURST BLVD BUFFALO 14223

HERBERT HOOVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0142601030024 199 THORNCLIFF RD BUFFALO 14223

LACKAWANNA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LACKAWANNA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0141800010000 245 S SHORE BLVD LACKAWANNA 14218

LACKAWANNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0141800010005 550 MARTIN RD LACKAWANNA 14218

TRUMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0141800010010 15 INNER DR LACKAWANNA 14218

MARTIN ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0141800010011 135 MARTIN RD LACKAWANNA 14218

NORTH COLLINS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH COLLINS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

53.0142201040000 PO BOX 740 NORTH COLLINS 14111

NORTH COLLINS JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

54.0142201040001 2045 SCHOOL ST NORTH COLLINS 14111

NORTH COLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 53.0142201040002 10469 BANTLE RD NORTH COLLINS 14111

SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INSTITUTE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INSTITUTE 
CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

52.0141101060000 307 NEWMAN ST SPRINGVILLE 14141

COLDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0141101060002 8263 BOSTON-COLDEN RD COLDEN 14033

SPRINGVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0141101060003 283 NORTH ST SPRINGVILLE 14141

GRIFFITH INSTITUTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0141101060004 267 NEWMAN ST SPRINGVILLE 14141
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SWEET HOME CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SWEET HOME CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

74.0140207060000 1901 SWEET HOME RD AMHERST 14228

GLENDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0140207060002 101 GLENDALE DR TONAWANDA 14150

MAPLEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0140207060003 236 E MAPLEMERE RD AMHERST 14221

SWEET HOME MIDDLE SCHOOL 77.0140207060005 4150 MAPLE RD AMHERST 14226

WILLOW RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0140207060007 480 WILLOW RIDGE DR AMHERST 14228

HERITAGE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

77.0140207060008 2545 SWEET HOME RD AMHERST 14228

TONAWANDA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

TONAWANDA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0142500010000 100 HINDS ST TONAWANDA 14150

FLETCHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0142500010003 555 FLETCHER ST TONAWANDA 14150

TONAWANDA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 100.0142500010009 600 FLETCHER ST TONAWANDA 14150

WEST SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0142801060000 675 POTTERS RD WEST SENECA 14224

ALLENDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0142801060003 1399 ORCHARD PARK RD WEST SENECA 14224

EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 54.0142801060005 1445 CENTER RD WEST SENECA 14224

WINCHESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0142801060008 650 HARLEM RD WEST SENECA 14224

WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 54.0142801060011 395 CENTER RD WEST SENECA 14224

CLINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0142801060015 4100 CLINTON ST WEST SENECA 14224

NORTHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0142801060017 250 NORTHWOOD AVE WEST SENECA 14224

WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0142801060018 1397 ORCHARD PARK RD WEST SENECA 14224

40-49%

AMHERST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AMHERST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 42.0140201060000 55 KINGS HWY AMHERST 14226

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0140201060001 55 KINGS HWY AMHERST 14226

SMALLWOOD DRIVE SCHOOL 42.0140201060005 300 SMALLWOOD DR AMHERST 14226

WINDERMERE BLVD SCHOOL 42.0140201060006 291 WINDERMERE BLVD AMHERST 14226

FRONTIER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRONTIER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 49.0141604060000 S 5120 ORCHARD AVE HAMBURG 14075

BIG TREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0141604060003 S 4460 BAY VIEW RD HAMBURG 14075

BLASDELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0141604060004 3780 S PARK AVE BLASDELL 14219

CLOVERBANK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0141604060005 2761 CLOVERBANK RD HAMBURG 14075*

PINEHURST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0141604060006 6050 FAIRWAY CT LAKE VIEW 14085

FRONTIER MIDDLE SCHOOL 49.0141604060007 2751 AMSDELL RD HAMBURG 14075

GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

KAEGEBEIN SCHOOL 40.0141501060003 1690 LOVE RD GRAND ISLAND 14072

CHARLOTTE SIDWAY SCHOOL 40.0141501060006 2451 BASELINE RD GRAND ISLAND 14072
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HOLLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOLLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 41.0141701040000 103 CANADA ST HOLLAND 14080

HOLLAND JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 41.0141701040001 103 CANADA ST HOLLAND 14080

HAROLD O BRUMSTED ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

41.0141701040002 173 CANADA ST HOLLAND 14080

HOLLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0141701040004 11720 PARTRIDGE RD HOLLAND 14080

LANCASTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JOHN A SCIOLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0141901060001 86 ALYS DR E DEPEW 14043

COMO PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0141901060004 1985 COMO PARK BLVD LANCASTER 14086

COURT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0141901060005 91 COURT ST LANCASTER 14086
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BOQUET VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNTAIN VIEW CAMPUS 66.0151801040001 7530 COURT ST ELIZABETHTOWN 12932

LAKE VIEW CAMPUS 66.0151801040002 25 SISCO ST WESTPORT 12993

CROWN POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CROWN POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

69.0150203040000 PO BOX 35 CROWN POINT 12928

CROWN POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 69.0150203040001 2758 MAIN ST CROWN POINT 12928

MINERVA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MINERVA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 90.0150801040000 PO BOX 39 OLMSTEDVILLE 12857

MINERVA CENTRAL SCHOOL 90.0150801040001 1466 COUNTY RT 29 OLMSTEDVILLE 12857

MORIAH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORIAH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0150901040000 39 VIKING LN PORT HENRY 12974

SCHROON LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHROON LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

75.0151401040000 PO BOX 338 SCHROON LAKE 12870

SCHROON LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 75.0151401040001 1125 US RT 9 SCHROON LAKE 12870

TICONDEROGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TICONDEROGA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

85.0151501060000 5 CALKINS PL TICONDEROGA 12883

TICONDEROGA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 85.0151501060003 116 ALEXANDRIA AVE TICONDEROGA 12883

WILLSBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WILLSBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 73.0151701040000 PO BOX 180 WILLSBORO 12996

WILLSBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL 73.0151701040001 29 SCHOOL LN WILLSBORO 12996

40-49%

LAKE PLACID CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE PLACID CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 40.0151102040000 50 CUMMINGS RD LAKE PLACID 12946

LAKE PLACID JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

44.0151102040001 34 SCHOOL ST LAKE PLACID 12946

LAKE PLACID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0151102040002 318 OLD MILITARY RD LAKE PLACID 12946
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BRUSHTON-MOIRA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRUSHTON-MOIRA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

85.0161601040000 758 COUNTY RT 7 BRUSHTON 12916

BRUSHTON-MOIRA HIGH SCHOOL 85.0161601040002 758 COUNTY RT 7 BRUSHTON 12916

CHATEAUGAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHATEAUGAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0160801040000 PO BOX 904 CHATEAUGAY 12920

CHATEAUGAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 79.0160801040001 42 RIVER ST CHATEAUGAY 12920

MALONE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MALONE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0161501060000 PO BOX 847 MALONE 12953

FLANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0161501060006 524 E MAIN ST MALONE 12953

DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 79.0161501060011 183 WEBSTER ST MALONE 12953

MALONE MIDDLE SCHOOL 78.0161501060015 15 FRANCIS ST MALONE 12953

SAINT JOSEPH'S ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 79.0161501060016 99 ELM ST MALONE 12953

SAINT REGIS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SAINT REGIS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0161801040000 PO BOX 309 ST REGIS FALLS 12980

SAINT REGIS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 80.0161801040001 92 N MAIN ST ST REGIS FALLS 12980

SALMON RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SALMON RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

98.0161201040000 637 COUNTY RT 1 FORT COVINGTON 12937

SAINT REGIS MOHAWK SCHOOL 98.0161201040001 385 CHURCH ST HOGANSBURG 13655

SARANAC LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SARANAC LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

51.0161401060000 79 CANARAS AVE SARANAC LAKE 12983

PETROVA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0161401060001 79 CANARAS AVE SARANAC LAKE 12983

BLOOMINGDALE SCHOOL 52.0161401060004 79 CANARAS AVE SARANAC LAKE 12983

TUPPER LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TUPPER LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0160101060000 294 HOSLEY AVE TUPPER LAKE 12986

TUPPER LAKE MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL 65.0160101060001 25 CHANEY AVE TUPPER LAKE 12986

L P QUINN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0160101060003 294 HOSLEY AVE TUPPER LAKE 12986
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GLOVERSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GLOVERSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0170500010000 234 LINCOLN ST GLOVERSVILLE 12078

BOULEVARD SCHOOL 100.0170500010004 56 EAST BLVD GLOVERSVILLE 12078

PARK TERRACE SCHOOL 100.0170500010007 40 BLOOMINGDALE AVE GLOVERSVILLE 12078

GLOVERSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0170500010008 234 LINCOLN ST GLOVERSVILLE 12078

KINGSBOROUGH SCHOOL 100.0170500010011 24 W ELEVENTH AVE GLOVERSVILLE 12078

JOHNSTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JOHNSTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0170600010000 1 SIR BILLS CIRCLE-STE 101 JOHNSTOWN 12095

PLEASANT AVENUE SCHOOL 70.0170600010004 235 PLEASANT AVE JOHNSTOWN 12095

WARREN STREET SCHOOL 69.0170600010005 110 WARREN ST JOHNSTOWN 12095

JOHNSTOWN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 69.0170600010006 1 SIR BILLS CIRCLE JOHNSTOWN 12095

MAYFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MAYFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0170801040000 27 SCHOOL ST MAYFIELD 12117

MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0170801040001 80 N MAIN ST MAYFIELD 12117

MAYFIELD JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL 66.0170801040002 27 SCHOOL ST MAYFIELD 12117

NORTHVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTHVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0170901040000 PO BOX 608 NORTHVILLE 12134

NORTHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 72.0170901040001 131 S 3RD ST NORTHVILLE 12134

WHEELERVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHEELERVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

63.0170301020000 PO BOX 756 CAROGA LAKE 12032

WHEELERVILLE SCHOOL 63.0170301020001 2417 STATE HWY 10 CAROGA LAKE 12032

40-49%

BROADALBIN-PERTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BROADALBIN-PERTH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0171102040000 20 PINE ST BROADALBIN 12025

BROADALBIN-PERTH INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

48.0171102040001 1870 COUNTY HWY 107 AMSTERDAM 12010
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BATAVIA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BATAVIA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 90.0180300010000 260 STATE ST BATAVIA 14020

JOHN KENNEDY SCHOOL 90.0180300010001 166 VINE ST BATAVIA 14020

JACKSON SCHOOL 90.0180300010003 411 S JACKSON ST BATAVIA 14020

BATAVIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 90.0180300010005 96 ROSS ST BATAVIA 14020

BYRON-BERGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BYRON-BERGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

55.0180701040000 6917 W BERGEN RD BERGEN 14416

BYRON-BERGEN JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

56.0180701040001 6917 W BERGEN RD BERGEN 14416

BYRON-BERGEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0180701040004 6971 W BERGEN RD BERGEN 14416

ELBA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELBA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0180901040000 PO BOX 370 ELBA 14058

ELBA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0180901040001 57 S MAIN ST ELBA 14058

LE ROY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LE ROY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 59.0181001060000 2-6 TRIGON PARK LE ROY 14482

WOLCOTT STREET SCHOOL 67.0181001060001 2-6 TRIGON PARK LE ROY 14482

LE ROY JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 50.0181001060002 9300 SOUTH ST RD LE ROY 14482

OAKFIELD-ALABAMA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OAKFIELD-ALABAMA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0181101040000 7001 LEWISTON RD OAKFIELD 14125

OAKFIELD-ALABAMA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
HIGH SCHOOL

54.0181101040001 7001 LEWISTON RD OAKFIELD 14125

OAKFIELD-ALABAMA ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

54.0181101040006 7001 LEWISTON RD OAKFIELD 14125

PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 50.0181201040000 7014 BIG TREE RD PAVILION 14525

PAVILION JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 50.0181201040001 7014 BIG TREE RD PAVILION 14525

D B BUNCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0181201040002 7071 YORK RD PAVILION 14525

40-49%

PEMBROKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PEMBROKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 46.0181302040000 PO BOX 308 CORFU 14036

PEMBROKE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 46.0181302040001 58 ALLEGHENY RD CORFU 14036

PEMBROKE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

46.0181302040002 8750 ALLEGANY RD CORFU 14036

PEMBROKE PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0181302040003 2486 MAIN RD EAST PEMBROKE 14056
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CAIRO-DURHAM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAIRO-DURHAM CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

81.0190301040000 PO BOX 780 CAIRO 12413

CAIRO-DURHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0190301040001 424 MAIN ST CAIRO 12413

CATSKILL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CATSKILL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 82.0190401060000 343 W MAIN ST CATSKILL 12414

CATSKILL SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 82.0190401060003 341 W MAIN ST CATSKILL 12414

CATSKILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0190401060008 770 EMBOUGHT RD CATSKILL 12414

GREENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0190701040000 PO BOX 129 GREENVILLE 12083

SCOTT M ELLIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0190701040005 11219 SR 32 GREENVILLE 12083

HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

73.0190901040000 PO BOX 1018 TANNERSVILLE 12485

HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE MIDDLE 
SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

73.0190901040001 6094 MAIN ST TANNERSVILLE 12485

HUNTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73.0190901040003 7794 MAIN ST HUNTER 12442

40-49%

COXSACKIE-ATHENS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

COXSACKIE-ATHENS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0190501040000 24 SUNSET BLVD COXSACKIE 12051

COXSACKIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0190501040002 24 SUNSET BLVD COXSACKIE 12051

EDWARD J ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

48.0190501040003 51 3RD ST ATHENS 12015

COXSACKIE-ATHENS MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0190501040004 24 SUNSET BLVD COXSACKIE 12051

WINDHAM-ASHLAND-JEWETT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WINDHAM-ASHLAND-JEWETT CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

46.0191401040000 PO BOX 429 WINDHAM 12496

WINDHAM ASHLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL 46.0191401040001 5411 STATE RT 23 WINDHAM 12496
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50+%

INDIAN LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

INDIAN LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0200401040000 6345 NYS RT 30 INDIAN LAKE 12842

INDIAN LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 74.0200401040001 6345 NYS RT 30 INDIAN LAKE 12842

LONG LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LONG LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL 66.0200701040001 20 SCHOOL LN LONG LAKE 12847

WELLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WELLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0200901040000 PO BOX 300 WELLS 12190

WELLS SCHOOL 52.0200901040001 1571 STATE RT 30 WELLS 12190
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CENTRAL VALLEY CSD AT ILION-MOHAWK

CENTRAL VALLEY CSD AT ILION-MOHAWK 81.0212101040000 111 FREDERICK ST ILION 13357

GREGORY B JARVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 81.0212101040001 28 GROVE ST MOHAWK 13407

HARRY M FISHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0212101040002 10 FISHER AVE MOHAWK 13407

BARRINGER ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0212101040006 326 BARRINGER RD ILION 13357

DOLGEVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DOLGEVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0211003040000 38 SLAWSON ST DOLGEVILLE 13329

LITTLE FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LITTLE FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0210800050000 15 PETRIE ST LITTLE FALLS 13365

BENTON HALL ACADEMY 75.0210800050001 1 WARD SQ LITTLE FALLS 13365

TOWN OF WEBB UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

TOWN OF WEBB UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0211901020000 PO BOX 38 OLD FORGE 13420

TOWN OF WEBB SCHOOL 52.0211901020001 3002 MAIN ST OLD FORGE 13420

WEST CANADA VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST CANADA VALLEY CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

67.0210302040000 PO BOX 360 NEWPORT 13416

WEST CANADA VALLEY JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

67.0210302040003 5447 STATE RT 28 NEWPORT 13416
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ALEXANDRIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALEXANDRIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 73.0220202040000 34 BOLTON AVE ALEXANDRIA BAY 13607

ALEXANDRIA CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

73.0220202040001 34 BOLTON AVE ALEXANDRIA BAY 13607

BELLEVILLE HENDERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BELLEVILLE-HENDERSON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

83.0220909040000 8372 COUNTY RT 75 ADAMS 13605

BELLEVILLE HENDERSON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL

83.0220909040010 8372 COUNTY RT 75 ADAMS 13605

CARTHAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CARTHAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0222201060000 25059 WOOLWORTH ST CARTHAGE 13619

BLACK RIVER SCHOOL 51.0222201060002 160 LERAY ST BLACK RIVER 13612

CARTHAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0222201060005 900 BEAVER LN CARTHAGE 13619

WEST CARTHAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0222201060006 21568 COLE RD CARTHAGE 13619

CARTHAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 51.0222201060011 21986 COLE RD CARTHAGE 13619

GENERAL BROWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENERAL BROWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

68.0220401040000 PO BOX 500 DEXTER 13634

BROWNVILLE SCHOOL 68.0220401040002 275 E MAIN ST BROWNVILLE 13615

DEXTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0220401040003 415 E GROVE ST DEXTER 13634

GENERAL BROWN JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

68.0220401040004 17643 CEMETERY RD DEXTER 13634

LA FARGEVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LA FARGEVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

79.0221401040000 PO BOX 138 LA FARGEVILLE 13656

LYME CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LYME CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.0221301040000 PO BOX 219 CHAUMONT 13622

LYME CENTRAL SCHOOL 80.0221301040001 11868 ACADEMY ST CHAUMONT 13622

SOUTH JEFFERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH JEFFERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0220101040000 PO BOX 10 ADAMS 13605

MAYNARD P WILSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

50.0220101040003 13180 US RT 11 ADAMS CENTER 13606

MANNSVILLE MANOR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

72.0220101040004 423 N MAIN ST MANNSVILLE 13661

THOUSAND ISLANDS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

THOUSAND ISLANDS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

50.0220701040000 PO BOX 1000 CLAYTON 13624

GUARDINO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0220701040001 600 HIGH ST CLAYTON 13624

CAPE VINCENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 50.0220701040002 410 S ESSELSTYNE CLAYTON 13624
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WATERTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WATERTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 98.0222000010000 1351 WASHINGTON ST WATERTOWN 13601

KNICKERBOCKER SCHOOL 98.0222000010007 739 KNICKERBOCKER DR WATERTOWN 13601

SHERMAN SCHOOL 98.0222000010010 832 SHERMAN ST WATERTOWN 13601

STARBUCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0222000010011 430 E HOARD ST WATERTOWN 13601

CASE MIDDLE SCHOOL 98.0222000010013 1237 WASHINGTON ST WATERTOWN 13601

NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0222000010014 171 E HOARD ST WATERTOWN 13601

OHIO STREET SCHOOL 98.0222000010015 1537 OHIO ST WATERTOWN 13601

HAROLD T WILEY SCHOOL 98.0222000010017 1351 WASHINGTON ST WATERTOWN 13601

40-49%

INDIAN RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

INDIAN RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 46.0220301060000 32735-B COUNTY RT 29 PHILADELPHIA 13673

ANTWERP PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0220301060001 10 ACADEMY ST ANTWERP 13608

EVANS MILLS PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0220301060002 8442 S MAIN ST EVANS MILLS 13637

PHILADELPHIA PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0220301060003 3 SAND ST PHILADELPHIA 13673

THERESA PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0220301060004 125 BRIDGE ST THERESA 13691

INDIAN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 46.0220301060008 32735 COUNTY RT 29 PHILADELPHIA 13673

CALCIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL 46.0220301060009 24550 INDIAN RIVER DR CALCIUM 13616

INDIAN RIVER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 46.0220301060010 32430 US RT 11 PHILADELPHIA 13673

SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

41.0221001040000 PO BOX 290 SACKETS HARBOR 13685

SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCHOOL 41.0221001040001 215 S BROAD ST SACKETS HARBOR 13685
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BEAVER RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BEAVER RIVER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

54.0231301040000 PO BOX 179 BEAVER FALLS 13305

BEAVER RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54.0231301040001 9508 ARTZ RD BEAVER FALLS 13305

COPENHAGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

COPENHAGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0230201040000 PO BOX 30 COPENHAGEN 13626

COPENHAGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 57.0230201040001 3020 MECHANIC ST COPENHAGEN 13626

HARRISVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HARRISVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0230301040000 14371 PIRATE LN HARRISVILLE 13648

HARRISVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0230301040001 14371 PIRATE LN HARRISVILLE 13648

LOWVILLE ACADEMY & CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOWVILLE ACADEMY & CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

58.0230901040000 7668 N STATE ST LOWVILLE 13367

LOWVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 57.0230901040001 7668 N STATE ST LOWVILLE 13367

SOUTH LEWIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH LEWIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 85.0231101040000 PO BOX 10 TURIN 13473
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DALTON-NUNDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (KESHEQUA)

DALTON-NUNDA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT (KESHEQUA)

70.0241101040000 PO BOX 517 NUNDA 14517

DALTON-NUNDA PRIMARY SCHOOL 70.0241101040002 13 MILL ST NUNDA 14517

DANSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DANSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0241001060000 284 MAIN ST DANSVILLE 14437

ELLIS B HYDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0241001060001 280 MAIN ST DANSVILLE 14437

DANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 76.0241001060003 282 MAIN ST DANSVILLE 14437

DANSVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL 76.0241001060004 284 MAIN ST DANSVILLE 14437

GENESEO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENESEO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 53.0240401040000 4050 AVON RD GENESEO 14454

GENESEO MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL 53.0240401040001 4050 AVON RD GENESEO 14454

LIVONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIVONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.0240801060000 40 SPRING ST LIVONIA 14487

LIVONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0240801060001 6 PUPPY LN LIVONIA 14487

MOUNT MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNT MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

90.0240901040000 30 BONADONNA AVE MOUNT MORRIS 14510

MOUNT MORRIS MIDDLE/SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

90.0240901040001 30 BONADONNA AVE MOUNT MORRIS 14510

YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0241701040000 PO BOX 102 RETSOF 14539

YORK CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0241701040003 2578 GENESEE ST RETSOF 14539

40-49%

AVON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AVON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 49.0240101040000 191 CLINTON ST AVON 14414

AVON PRIMARY SCHOOL 49.0240101040001 161 CLINTON ST AVON 14414

CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

47.0240201040000 99 NORTH ST CALEDONIA 14423

CALEDONIA-MUMFORD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

46.0240201040001 99 NORTH ST CALEDONIA 14423
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CANASTOTA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANASTOTA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0250901060000 120 ROBERTS ST CANASTOTA 13032

PETERBORO STREET ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

72.0250901060003 220 N PETERBORO ST CANASTOTA 13032

CANASTOTA HIGH SCHOOL 72.0250901060004 101 ROBERTS ST CANASTOTA 13032

ROBERTS STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL 72.0250901060005 120 ROBERTS ST CANASTOTA 13032

SOUTH SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0250901060006 200 HIGH ST CANASTOTA 13032

DERUYTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DERUYTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0250301040000 711 RAILROAD ST DERUYTER 13052

DERUYTER HIGH SCHOOL 78.0250301040001 711 RAILROAD ST DERUYTER 13052

MADISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MADISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0251101040000 7303 RT 20 MADISON 13402

MADISON CENTRAL SCHOOL 69.0251101040003 7303 RT 20 MADISON 13402

MORRISVILLE-EATON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORRISVILLE-EATON CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

75.0250401040000 PO BOX 990 MORRISVILLE 13408

EDWARD R ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

75.0250401040001 55 EATON ST MORRISVILLE 13408

MORRISVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH 
SCHOOL

75.0250401040004 5061 FEARON RD MORRISVILLE 13408

ONEIDA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ONEIDA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0251400010000 PO BOX 327 ONEIDA 13421

DURHAMVILLE SCHOOL 70.0251400010002 5462 MAIN ST DURHAMVILLE 13054

SENECA STREET SCHOOL 70.0251400010005 436 SENECA ST ONEIDA 13421

W F PRIOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0251400010006 205 EAST AVE ONEIDA 13421

OTTO L SHORTELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 70.0251400010008 MARKELL DR WAMPSVILLE 13163

STOCKBRIDGE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

STOCKBRIDGE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

72.0251501040000 PO BOX 732 MUNNSVILLE 13409

STOCKBRIDGE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 72.0251501040001 6011 WILLIAMS RD MUNNSVILLE 13409

40-49%

CHITTENANGO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHITTENANGO CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0251601060000 1732 FYLER RD CHITTENANGO 13037

BRIDGEPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0251601060001 9076 NORTH RD BRIDGEPORT 13030

BOLIVAR ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0251601060002 6983 BOLIVAR RD CHITTENANGO 13037

CHITTENANGO MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0251601060003 1732 FYLER RD CHITTENANGO 13037

HAMILTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAMILTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 40.0250701040000 47 W KENDRICK AVE HAMILTON 13346

HAMILTON JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

40.0250701040001 47 W KENDRICK AVE HAMILTON 13346

8/7/2025 Page 41 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



MADISON F/R %

8/7/2025 Page 42 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



MONROE F/R %

50+%

BROCKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BROCKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0261801060000 40 ALLEN ST BROCKPORT 14420

GINTHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0261801060002 40 ALLEN ST BROCKPORT 14420

BARCLAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0261801060004 40 ALLEN ST BROCKPORT 14420

A D OLIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 67.0261801060005 40 ALLEN ST BROCKPORT 14420

FRED W HILL SCHOOL 67.0261801060006 40 ALLEN ST BROCKPORT 14420

EAST IRONDEQUOIT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST IRONDEQUOIT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

84.0260801060000 600 PARDEE RD ROCHESTER 14609

LAURELTON-PARDEE INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

83.0260801060003 600 PARDEE RD ROCHESTER 14609

IVAN L GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 84.0260801060005 800 BROWN RD ROCHESTER 14622

DURAND-EASTMAN INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

84.0260801060009 95 PT PLEASANT RD ROCHESTER 14622

HELENDALE ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 84.0260801060011 220 HELENDALE RD ROCHESTER 14609

EAST IRONDEQUOIT MIDDLE SCHOOL 84.0260801060012 155 DENSMORE RD ROCHESTER 14609

EAST ROCHESTER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST ROCHESTER UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

77.0261313030000 222 WOODBINE AVE EAST ROCHESTER 14445

EAST ROCHESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0261313030001 400 WOODBINE AVE EAST ROCHESTER 14445

EAST ROCHESTER JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

77.0261313030002 200 WOODBINE AVE EAST ROCHESTER 14445

GATES-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GATES-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0260401060000 3 SPARTAN WAY ROCHESTER 14624

FLORENCE BRASSER SCHOOL 74.0260401060002 1000 COLDWATER RD ROCHESTER 14624

GATES-CHILI MIDDLE SCHOOL 74.0260401060004 2 SPARTAN WAY ROCHESTER 14624

PAUL ROAD SCHOOL 74.0260401060007 571 PAUL RD ROCHESTER 14624

WALT DISNEY SCHOOL 74.0260401060008 175 COLDWATER RD ROCHESTER 14624

NEIL ARMSTRONG SCHOOL 74.0260401060009 3273 LYELL RD ROCHESTER 14606
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GREECE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREECE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.0260501060000 750 MAIDEN LN ROCHESTER 14615

AUTUMN LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0260501060001 2089 MAIDEN LN ROCHESTER 14626

LONGRIDGE SCHOOL 98.0260501060002 190 LONGRIDGE AVE ROCHESTER 14616

BROOKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
CAMPUS

80.0260501060004 1144 LONG POND RD ROCHESTER 14626

ENGLISH VILLAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0260501060006 800 TAIT AVE ROCHESTER 14616

WEST RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0260501060007 1010 ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER 14616

OLYMPIA HIGH SCHOOL 88.0260501060008 1139 MAIDEN LN ROCHESTER 14615

PADDY HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0260501060009 1801 LATTA RD ROCHESTER 14612

LAKESHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0260501060011 1200 LATTA RD ROCHESTER 14612

BUCKMAN HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

80.0260501060012 550 BUCKMAN RD ROCHESTER 14615

ODYSSEY ACADEMY 88.0260501060013 750 MAIDEN LN ROCHESTER 14615

CRAIG HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0260501060015 320 W CRAIG HILL DR ROCHESTER 14626

HOLMES ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0260501060016 300 HOLMES RD ROCHESTER 14626

ARCADIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 70.0260501060023 130 ISLAND COTTAGE RD ROCHESTER 14612

PINE BROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0260501060024 2300 ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER 14616
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ROCHESTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROCHESTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0261600010000 131 W BROAD ST ROCHESTER 14614

SCHOOL 4-GEORGE MATHER FORBES 100.0261600010004 198 DR SAMUEL MCCREE WAY ROCHESTER 14611

SCHOOL 5-JOHN WILLIAMS 100.0261600010005 555 N PLYMOUTH AVE ROCHESTER 14608

SCHOOL 7-VIRGIL GRISSOM 100.0261600010007 31 BRYAN ST ROCHESTER 14613

SCHOOL 8-ROBERTO CLEMENTE 100.0261600010008 1180 ST PAUL ST ROCHESTER 14621

SCHOOL 9-DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR 100.0261600010009 485 CLINTON AVE N ROCHESTER 14605

SCHOOL 12-JAMES P B DUFFY 100.0261600010012 999 SOUTH AVE ROCHESTER 14620

SCHOOL 15-CHILDREN'S SCHOOL OF 
ROCHESTER (THE)

100.0261600010015 595 UPPER FALLS BLVD ROCHESTER 14605

SCHOOL 16-JOHN WALTON SPENCER 100.0261600010016 625 SCIO ST ROCHESTER 14605

SCHOOL 17-ENRICO FERMI 100.0261600010017 158 ORCHARD ST ROCHESTER 14611

SCHOOL 19-DR CHARLES T LUNSFORD 100.0261600010019 465 SEWARD ST ROCHESTER 14608

SCHOOL 22-LINCOLN SCHOOL 100.0261600010022 950 NORTON ST ROCHESTER 14621

SCHOOL 23-FRANCIS PARKER 100.0261600010023 170 BARRINGTON ST ROCHESTER 14607

SCHOOL 25-NATHANIEL HAWTHORNE 100.0261600010025 965 N GOODMAN ST ROCHESTER 14609

SCHOOL 28-HENRY HUDSON 100.0261600010028 450 HUMBOLDT ST ROCHESTER 14610

SCHOOL 33-AUDUBON 100.0261600010033 500 WEBSTER AVE ROCHESTER 14609

SCHOOL 34-DR LOUIS A CERULLI 100.0261600010034 530 LEXINGTON AVE ROCHESTER 14613

SCHOOL 35-PINNACLE 100.0261600010035 194 FIELD ST ROCHESTER 14620

SCHOOL 42-ABELARD REYNOLDS 100.0261600010042 3330 LAKE AVE ROCHESTER 14612

SCHOOL 45-MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE 100.0261600010045 1445 CLIFFORD AVE ROCHESTER 14621

SCHOOL 46-CHARLES CARROLL 100.0261600010046 250 NEWCASTLE RD ROCHESTER 14610

SCHOOL 50-HELEN BARRETT 
MONTGOMERY

100.0261600010050 301 SENECA AVE ROCHESTER 14621

SCHOOL 52-FRANK FOWLER DOW 100.0261600010052 100 FARMINGTON RD ROCHESTER 14609

SCHOOL 54-FLOWER CITY COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

100.0261600010054 36 OTIS ST ROCHESTER 14606

SCHOOL 58-WORLD OF INQUIRY SCHOOL 100.0261600010058 200 UNIVERSITY AVE ROCHESTER 14605

EAST UPPER HIGH SCHOOL 100.0261600010061 1801 E MAIN ST ROCHESTER 14609

JAMES MONROE HIGH SCHOOL 100.0261600010066 180 RIDGEWAY AVE ROCHESTER 14615

SCHOOL WITHOUT WALLS 100.0261600010069 480 BROADWAY ROCHESTER 14607

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 100.0261600010074 45 PRINCE ST ROCHESTER 14607
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RUSH-HENRIETTA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RUSH-HENRIETTA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

64.0261701060000 2034 LEHIGH STATION RD HENRIETTA 14467

ETHEL K FYLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0261701060002 133 VOLLMER PKY ROCHESTER 14623

MONICA B LEARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0261701060004 5509 E HENRIETTA RD RUSH 14543

DAVID B CRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0261701060005 85 SHELL EDGE DR ROCHESTER 14623

FLOYD S WINSLOW ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

65.0261701060006 755 PINNACLE RD HENRIETTA 14467

EMMA E SHERMAN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

65.0261701060012 50 AUTHORS AVE HENRIETTA 14467

CHARLES H ROTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 65.0261701060014 4000 E HENRIETTA RD HENRIETTA 14467

HENRY V BURGER MIDDLE SCHOOL 65.0261701060015 639 ERIE STATION RD WEST HENRIETTA 14586

MARY K VOLLMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0261701060016 150 TELEPHONE RD WEST HENRIETTA 14586

SPENCERPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPENCERPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0261001060000 71 LYELL AVE SPENCERPORT 14559

WILLIAM C MUNN SCHOOL 52.0261001060002 2333 MANITOU RD SPENCERPORT 14559

LEO BERNABI SCHOOL 52.0261001060003 1 BERNABI RD SPENCERPORT 14559

A M COSGROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0261001060005 2749 SPENCERPORT RD SPENCERPORT 14559

TERRY TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0261001060006 399 OGDEN PARMA TOWN LIN SPENCERPORT 14559

CANAL VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0261001060007 1 RANGER RD SPENCERPORT 14559

WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

68.0262001040000 13 BECKWITH AVE SCOTTSVILLE 14546

WHEATLAND-CHILI HIGH SCHOOL 68.0262001040003 940 NORTH RD SCOTTSVILLE 14546

T J CONNOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0262001040004 13 BECKWITH AVE SCOTTSVILLE 14546

40-49%

CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

44.0261501060000 139 FAIRBANKS RD CHURCHVILLE 14428

CHESTNUT RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0261501060002 3560 CHILI AVE ROCHESTER 14624

CHURCHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0261501060003 36 W BUFFALO ST CHURCHVILLE 14428

FAIRBANKS ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0261501060006 175 FAIRBANKS RD CHURCHVILLE 14428

CHURCHVILLE-CHILI MIDDLE SCHOOL 44.0261501060008 139 FAIRBANKS RD CHURCHVILLE 14428

HILTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

VILLAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0261101060001 100 SCHOOL LN HILTON 14468

MERTON WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL 44.0261101060005 200 SCHOOL LN HILTON 14468
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WEST IRONDEQUOIT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST IRONDEQUOIT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

45.0260803060000 321 LIST AVE ROCHESTER 14617

BRIARWOOD SCHOOL 45.0260803060001 215 BRIARWOOD DR ROCHESTER 14617

DAKE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 45.0260803060002 350 COOPER RD ROCHESTER 14617

IROQUOIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0260803060003 150 COLEBROOK DR ROCHESTER 14617

ROGERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0260803060004 219 NORTHFIELD RD ROCHESTER 14617

SENECA SCHOOL 45.0260803060007 4143 ST PAUL BLVD ROCHESTER 14617

COLEBROOK SCHOOL 45.0260803060009 210 COLEBROOK DR ROCHESTER 14617

SOUTHLAWN SCHOOL 45.0260803060011 455 RAWLINSON RD ROCHESTER 14617

BROOKVIEW SCHOOL 45.0260803060012 300 BROOKVIEW DR ROCHESTER 14617

LISTWOOD SCHOOL 45.0260803060014 325 LIST AVE ROCHESTER 14617
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AMSTERDAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

AMSTERDAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0270100010000 140 SARATOGA AVE AMSTERDAM 12010

WILLIAM H BARKLEY MICROSOCIETY 100.0270100010003 66 DESTEFANO ST AMSTERDAM 12010*

RAPHAEL J MCNULTY ACADEMY FOR 
INTERN STUDIES & LITERACY

100.0270100010006 60 BRANDT PL AMSTERDAM 12010*

WILBUR H LYNCH LITERACY ACADEMY 100.0270100010009 55 BRANDT PL AMSTERDAM 12010

WILLIAM B TECLER ARTS IN EDUCATION 100.0270100010018 210 NORTHERN BLVD AMSTERDAM 12010*

MARIE CURIE INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING AND COMMUNICATION

100.0270100010019 9 BRICE ST AMSTERDAM 12010*

CANAJOHARIE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANAJOHARIE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

77.0270301040000 136 SCHOLASTIC WAY CANAJOHARIE 13317

EAST HILL SCHOOL 77.0270301040004 25 SCHOOL DISTRICT RD CANAJOHARIE 13317

FONDA-FULTONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FONDA-FULTONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0270601040000 112 OLD JOHNSTOWN RD FONDA 12068

FORT PLAIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FORT PLAIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 91.0270701040000 25 HIGH ST FORT PLAIN 13339

HARRY HOAG SCHOOL 91.0270701040001 25 HIGH ST FORT PLAIN 13339

FORT PLAIN JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

91.0270701040003 1 WEST ST FORT PLAIN 13339

OPPENHEIM-EPHRATAH-ST. JOHNSVILLE CSD

OPPENHEIM-EPHRATAH-ST. JOHNSVILLE 
CSD

93.0271201040000 44 CENTER ST ST JOHNSVILLE 13452

OPPENHEIM-EPHRATAH-ST JOHNSVILLE 
ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL

93.0271201040001 6486 STATE HWY 29 ST JOHNSVILLE 13452
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ELMONT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELMONT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0280216020000 135 ELMONT RD ELMONT 11003

ALDEN TERRACE SCHOOL 67.0280216020001 1835 CENTRAL AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

CLARA H CARLSON SCHOOL 67.0280216020002 235 BELMONT BLVD ELMONT 11003

COVERT AVENUE SCHOOL 67.0280216020003 144 COVERT AVE ELMONT 11003

DUTCH BROADWAY SCHOOL 67.0280216020004 1880 DUTCH BROADWAY ELMONT 11003

GOTHAM AVENUE SCHOOL 67.0280216020006 181 GOTHAM AVE ELMONT 11003

STEWART MANOR SCHOOL 67.0280216020007 38 STEWART AVE STEWART MANOR 11530

FREEPORT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FREEPORT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 88.0280209030000 PO BOX 50 FREEPORT 11520

ARCHER STREET SCHOOL 88.0280209030001 255 ARCHER ST FREEPORT 11520*

BAYVIEW AVENUE SCHOOL 88.0280209030002 325 W MERRICK RD FREEPORT 11520*

CAROLINE G ATKINSON SCHOOL 88.0280209030003 58 W SEAMAN AVE FREEPORT 11520

COLUMBUS AVENUE SCHOOL 88.0280209030004 150 N COLUMBUS AVE FREEPORT 11520

LEO F GIBLYN SCHOOL 88.0280209030005 450 S OCEAN AVE FREEPORT 11520*

JOHN W DODD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88.0280209030006 25 PINE ST FREEPORT 11520

NEW VISIONS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0280209030009 80 RAYNOR ST FREEPORT 11520*

GLEN COVE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GLEN COVE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0280100010000 150 DOSORIS LN GLEN COVE 11542

DEASY SCHOOL 76.0280100010001 2 DOSORIS LN GLEN COVE 11542

CONNOLLY SCHOOL 76.0280100010003 100 RIDGE DR GLEN COVE 11542

GRIBBIN SCHOOL 76.0280100010004 100 WALNUT RD GLEN COVE 11542

LANDING SCHOOL 76.0280100010005 60 MCLOUGHLIN ST GLEN COVE 11542

ROBERT M FINLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 76.0280100010008 1 FOREST AVE GLEN COVE 11542

HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0280201030000 185 PENINSULA BLVD HEMPSTEAD 11550

FRANKLIN SCHOOL 100.0280201030001 335 S FRANKLIN ST HEMPSTEAD 11550

JACKSON MAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280201030003 451 JACKSON ST HEMPSTEAD 11550

BARACK OBAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280201030004 176 WILLIAM ST HEMPSTEAD 11550

ALVERTA B GRAY SCHULTZ MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

100.0280201030010 70 GREENWICH ST HEMPSTEAD 11550

PROSPECT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280201030016 265 PENINSULA BLVD HEMPSTEAD 11550

RHODES ACADEMY OF HUMANITIES AND 
THE ARTS

100.0280201030017 270 WASHINGTON ST HEMPSTEAD 11550
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HICKSVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HICKSVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

68.0280517030000 200 DIVISION AVE-ADM HICKSVILLE 11801

BURNS AVENUE SCHOOL 68.0280517030001 40 BURNS AVE HICKSVILLE 11801

DUTCH LANE SCHOOL 68.0280517030002 50 STEWART AVE HICKSVILLE 11801

FORK LANE SCHOOL 68.0280517030004 4 FORK LN HICKSVILLE 11801

LEE AVENUE SCHOOL 68.0280517030005 1 7TH ST HICKSVILLE 11801

OLD COUNTRY ROAD SCHOOL 68.0280517030006 49 RHODES LN HICKSVILLE 11801

WOODLAND AVENUE SCHOOL 68.0280517030008 85 KETCHAM RD HICKSVILLE 11801

HICKSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0280517030011 215 JERUSALEM AVE HICKSVILLE 11801

EAST STREET SCHOOL 68.0280517030013 50 EAST ST HICKSVILLE 11801

ISLAND PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ISLAND PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

50.0280231020000 150 TRAFALGAR BLVD ISLAND PARK 11558

ISLAND PARK LINCOLN ORENS MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

50.0280231020001 150 TRAFALGAR BLVD ISLAND PARK 11558

LAWRENCE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAWRENCE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0280215030000 PO BOX 477 LAWRENCE 11559

LAWRENCE PRIMARY SCHOOL AT #2 
SCHOOL

100.0280215030002 1 DONAHUE AVE INWOOD 11096

LAWRENCE EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 
AT #4 SCHOOL

100.0280215030004 87 WANSER AVE INWOOD 11096

LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AT 
BROADWAY CAMPUS

100.0280215030005 195 BROADWAY LAWRENCE 11559

LAWRENCE MIDDLE SCHOOL AT 
BROADWAY CAMPUS

100.0280215030008 195 BROADWAY LAWRENCE 11559

ROOSEVELT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROOSEVELT UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

97.0280208030000 240 DENTON PL ROOSEVELT 11575

CENTENNIAL AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

97.0280208030002 140 W CENTENNIAL AVE ROOSEVELT 11575

ULYSSES BYAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 97.0280208030003 60 UNDERHILL AVE ROOSEVELT 11575

WASHINGTON ROSE SCHOOL 97.0280208030004 2 ROSE AVE ROOSEVELT 11575

ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL 97.0280208030009 335 E CLINTON AVE ROOSEVELT 11575
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UNIONDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNIONDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0280202030000 933 GOODRICH ST UNIONDALE 11553

CALIFORNIA AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0280202030003 236 CALIFORNIA AVE UNIONDALE 11553

GRAND AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280202030004 711 SCHOOL DR NORTH BALDWIN 11510

NORTHERN PARKWAY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0280202030005 440 NORTHERN PKWY UNIONDALE 11553

SMITH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280202030006 780 SMITH ST UNIONDALE 11553

WALNUT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0280202030007 1270 WALNUT ST UNIONDALE 11553

LAWRENCE ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0280202030008 50 LAWRENCE RD HEMPSTEAD 11550

TURTLE HOOK MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0280202030009 975 JERUSALEM AVE UNIONDALE 11553

UNIONDALE HIGH SCHOOL 100.0280202030010 933 GOODRICH ST UNIONDALE 11553

VALLEY STREAM 24 UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALLEY STREAM 24 UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

53.0280224020000 75 HORTON AVE VALLEY STREAM 11581

BROOKLYN AVENUE SCHOOL 53.0280224020001 24 BROOKLYN AVE VALLEY STREAM 11581

ROBERT W CARBONARO SCHOOL 53.0280224020003 50 HUNGRY HARBOR RD VALLEY STREAM 11581

WILLIAM L BUCK SCHOOL 53.0280224020004 75 HORTON AVE VALLEY STREAM 11581

VALLEY STREAM 30 UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLEARSTREAM AVENUE SCHOOL 82.0280230020001 60 CLEARSTREAM AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

FOREST ROAD SCHOOL 82.0280230020002 16 FOREST RD VALLEY STREAM 11581

SHAW AVENUE SCHOOL 82.0280230020003 99 SHAW AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

55.0280251070000 1 KENT RD VALLEY STREAM 11580

WEST HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

61.0280227030000 252 CHESTNUT ST WEST HEMPSTEAD 11552

CORNWELL AVENUE SCHOOL 61.0280227030002 250 CORNWELL AVE WEST HEMPSTEAD 11552

CHESTNUT STREET SCHOOL 61.0280227030003 252 CHESTNUT ST WEST HEMPSTEAD 11552

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL 61.0280227030006 347 WILLIAM ST WEST HEMPSTEAD 11552

WESTBURY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WESTBURY UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

99.0280401030000 2 HITCHCOCK LN OLD WESTBURY 11568

PARK AVENUE SCHOOL 100.0280401030001 955 PARK AVE WESTBURY 11590

DREXEL AVENUE SCHOOL 99.0280401030002 161 DREXEL AVE WESTBURY 11590

DRYDEN STREET SCHOOL 100.0280401030003 545 DRYDEN ST WESTBURY 11590

POWELLS LANE SCHOOL 99.0280401030005 603 POWELLS LN WESTBURY 11590

WESTBURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 99.0280401030006 455 ROCKLAND ST WESTBURY 11590

40-49%
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BALDWIN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BALDWIN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 48.0280210030000 960 HASTINGS ST BALDWIN 11510

BROOKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0280210030001 940 STANTON AVE BALDWIN 11510

LENOX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0280210030004 551 LENOX RD BALDWIN 11510

MEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0280210030005 880 JACKSON ST BALDWIN 11510

PLAZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0280210030007 501 SEAMAN AVE BALDWIN 11510

STEELE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0280210030010 860 CHURCH ST BALDWIN 11510

BALDWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0280210030012 3211 SCHREIBER PL BALDWIN 11510

FARMINGDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FARMINGDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

41.0280522030000 50 VAN COTT AVE FARMINGDALE 11735

ALBANY AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0280522030001 101 ALBANY AVE NORTH MASSAPEQ 11758

SALTZMAN EAST MEMORIAL 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

41.0280522030002 25 MILL LN FARMINGDALE 11735

NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0280522030004 55 POWELL PL FARMINGDALE 11735

WOODWARD PARKWAY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

41.0280522030006 95 WOODWARD PKY FARMINGDALE 11735

HOWITT SCHOOL 41.0280522030008 70 VAN COTT AVE FARMINGDALE 11735

HEWLETT-WOODMERE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRANKLIN EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 40.0280214030001 1180 HENRIETTA PL HEWLETT 11557

HEWLETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0280214030002 1570 BROADWAY HEWLETT 11557

OGDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0280214030003 875 LONGVIEW AVE VALLEY STREAM 11581

ISLAND PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FRANCIS X HEGARTY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

49.0280231020003 100 RADCLIFFE RD ISLAND PARK 11558

ISLAND TREES UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ISLAND TREES UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

45.0280226030000 74 FARMEDGE RD LEVITTOWN 11756

ISLAND TREES MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0280226030002 45 WANTAGH AVE S LEVITTOWN 11756

MICHAEL F STOKES SCHOOL 45.0280226030003 101 OWL PL LEVITTOWN 11756

J FRED SPARKE SCHOOL 44.0280226030004 100 ROBIN PL LEVITTOWN 11756

LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ABBEY LANE SCHOOL 43.0280205030002 239 GARDINERS AVE LEVITTOWN 11756

LONG BEACH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LONG BEACH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 44.0280300010000 239 LIDO BLVD LONG BEACH 11561

EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0280300010002 456 NEPTUNE BLVD LONG BEACH 11561

LIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0280300010003 237 LIDO BLVD LONG BEACH 11561

WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0280300010004 91 MARYLAND AVE LONG BEACH 11561

LINDELL BOULEVARD SCHOOL 44.0280300010005 601 LINDELL BLVD LONG BEACH 11561

LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL 44.0280300010006 239 LIDO BLVD LONG BEACH 11561
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MALVERNE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MALVERNE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

41.0280212030000 301 WICKS LN MALVERNE 11565

DAVISON AVENUE INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

41.0280212030001 49 DAVISON AVE LYNBROOK 11563

MAURICE W DOWNING PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

41.0280212030002 55 LINDNER PL MALVERNE 11565

HOWARD T HERBER MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0280212030006 75 OCEAN AVE MALVERNE 11565

MINEOLA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MINEOLA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 41.0280410030000 121 JACKSON AVE MINEOLA 11501

HAMPTON STREET SCHOOL 41.0280410030002 10 HAMPTON ST MINEOLA 11501

JACKSON AVENUE SCHOOL 41.0280410030003 300 JACKSON AVE MINEOLA 11501

MEADOW DRIVE SCHOOL 41.0280410030004 25 MEADOW DR ALBERTSON 11507

MINEOLA HIGH SCHOOL 41.0280410030006 10 ARMSTRONG RD GARDEN CITY PARK 11040

MINEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0280410030007 200 EMORY RD MINEOLA 11501

SEWANHAKA CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELMONT MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 41.0280252070002 555 RIDGE RD ELMONT 11003

FLORAL PARK MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 41.0280252070003 210 LOCUST ST FLORAL PARK 11001

NEW HYDE PARK MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

41.0280252070005 500 LEONARD BLVD NEW HYDE PARK 11040

SEWANHAKA HIGH SCHOOL 41.0280252070006 500 TULIP AVE FLORAL PARK 11001

VALLEY STREAM 13 UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

JAMES A DEVER SCHOOL 49.0280213020001 585 N CORONA AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

HOWELL ROAD SCHOOL 49.0280213020002 1475 HOWELL RD VALLEY STREAM 11580

WHEELER AVENUE SCHOOL 49.0280213020003 1 W WHEELER AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

WILLOW ROAD SCHOOL 49.0280213020004 880 CATALPA DR FRANKLIN SQUARE 11010

VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALLEY STREAM MEMORIAL JUNIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

49.0280251070001 320 FLETCHER AVE VALLEY STREAM 11580

VALLEY STREAM NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 49.0280251070002 750 HERMAN AVE FRANKLIN SQUARE 11010

VALLEY STREAM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 49.0280251070003 150 JEDWOOD PL VALLEY STREAM 11581
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BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 60.0401301040000 1628 QUAKER RD BARKER 14012

LOCKPORT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOCKPORT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0400400010000 130 BEATTIE AVE LOCKPORT 14094

ANNA MERRITT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0400400010001 389 GREEN ST LOCKPORT 14094

CHARLES A UPSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0400400010002 28 HARDING AVE LOCKPORT 14094

GEORGE SOUTHARD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

78.0400400010005 6385 LOCUST EXT LOCKPORT 14094

ROY KELLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0400400010007 610 12 E HIGH ST LOCKPORT 14094

EMMET BELKNAP INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

78.0400400010009 491 HIGH ST LOCKPORT 14094

NORTH PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 78.0400400010010 160 PASSAIC AVE LOCKPORT 14094

NEWFANE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWFANE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0400601060000 6273 CHARLOTTEVILLE RD NEWFANE 14108

NEWFANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0400601060002 2909 TRANSIT RD NEWFANE 14108

NEWFANE MIDDLE SCHOOL 67.0400601060008 2700 TRANSIT RD NEWFANE 14108

NIAGARA FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NIAGARA FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0400800010000 630 66TH ST NIAGARA FALLS 14304

SEVENTY NINTH STREET SCHOOL 100.0400800010010 551 79TH ST NIAGARA FALLS 14304

GERALDINE J MANN SCHOOL 100.0400800010012 1330 95TH ST NIAGARA FALLS 14304

HENRY J KALFAS MAGNET SCHOOL 100.0400800010015 1880 BEECH AVE NIAGARA FALLS 14305*

HYDE PARK SCHOOL 100.0400800010020 1620 HYDE PARK BLVD NIAGARA FALLS 14305

MAPLE AVENUE SCHOOL 100.0400800010021 952 MAPLE AVE NIAGARA FALLS 14305

NIAGARA STREET SCHOOL 100.0400800010022 2513 NIAGARA ST NIAGARA FALLS 14303

HARRY F ABATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0400800010031 1625 LOCKPORT ST NIAGARA FALLS 14305

GASKILL PREPARATORY SCHOOL 100.0400800010040 910 HYDE PARK BLVD NIAGARA FALLS 14301

LASALLE PREPARATORY SCHOOL 100.0400800010041 7436 BUFFALO AVE NIAGARA FALLS 14304

CATARACT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0400800010042 6431 GIRARD AVE NIAGARA FALLS 14304

NIAGARA-WHEATFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NIAGARA-WHEATFIELD CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

57.0400701060000 6700 SCHULTZ ST NIAGARA FALLS 14304

WEST STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0400701060002 5700 WEST ST SANBORN 14132

TUSCARORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0400701060003 2015 MT HOPE RD LEWISTON 14092

COLONIAL VILLAGE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

68.0400701060004 1456 SAUNDERS STLMNT RD NIAGARA FALLS 14305

EDWARD TOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0400701060009 2292 SAUNDERS STLMNT RD SANBORN 14132
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NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

86.0400900010000 176 WALCK RD NORTH TONAWAN 14120

DRAKE SCHOOL 86.0400900010003 380 DRAKE DR NORTH TONAWAN 14120

MEADOW SCHOOL 86.0400900010007 455 MEADOW DR NORTH TONAWAN 14120

OHIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 86.0400900010008 625 OHIO AVE NORTH TONAWAN 14120

SPRUCE SCHOOL 86.0400900010009 195 SPRUCE ST NORTH TONAWAN 14120

NORTH TONAWANDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 86.0400900010012 1500 VANDERBILT AVE NORTH TONAWAN 14120

ROYALTON-HARTLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROYALTON-HARTLAND CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

65.0401201060000 54 STATE ST MIDDLEPORT 14105

ROYALTON-HARTLAND ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

75.0401201060001 4500 ORCHARD PL GASPORT 14067

ROYALTON-HARTLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 58.0401201060004 78 STATE ST MIDDLEPORT 14105

WILSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WILSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0401501060000 PO BOX 648 WILSON 14172

WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0401501060002 430 YOUNG ST WILSON 14172

WILSON HIGH SCHOOL 52.0401501060003 374-80 LAKE ST WILSON 14172

40-49%

BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BARKER JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 49.0401301040003 1628 QUAKER RD BARKER 14012

NIAGARA-WHEATFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ERRICK ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0400701060005 6839 ERRICK RD NORTH TONAWAN 14120
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ADIRONDACK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADIRONDACK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0410401060000 110 FORD ST BOONVILLE 13309

BOONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0410401060004 110 FORD ST BOONVILLE 13309

CAMDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAMDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0410601040000 51 THIRD ST CAMDEN 13316

MCCONNELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

77.0410601040002 8564 STATE RT 13 BLOSSVALE 13308

CAMDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 77.0410601040007 1 OSWEGO ST CAMDEN 13316

CAMDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 77.0410601040010 32 UNION ST CAMDEN 13316

ROME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 88.0411800010000 409 BELL RD ROME 13440

GANSEVOORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0411800010001 758 W LIBERTY ST ROME 13440

BELLAMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0411800010008 7118 BRENNAN AVE ROME 13440

LYNDON H STROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 88.0411800010010 801 LAUREL ST ROME 13440

RIDGE MILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0411800010013 7841 ROME-WSTRNVLL RD ROME 13440

STOKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0411800010014 9095 TURIN RD ROME 13440

JOHN E JOY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0411800010015 110 W LINDEN ST ROME 13440

LOUIS V DENTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0411800010023 1001 RUBY ST ROME 13440

SHERRILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHERRILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 58.0412000050000 PO BOX 128 VERONA 13478

J D GEORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0412000050001 5647 E MAIN ST VERONA 13478

W A WETTEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0412000050005 4329 PETERBORO ST VERNON 13476

VERNON-VERONA-SHERRILL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

69.0412000050007 5275 STATE RT 31 VERONA 13478
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UTICA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

UTICA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0412300010000 106 MEMORIAL PARKWAY UTICA 13501

ALBANY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0412300010003 1151 ALBANY ST UTICA 13501

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010005 934 ARMORY DR UTICA 13501

GENERAL HERKIMER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010006 420 KEYES RD UTICA 13502*

HUGH R JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0412300010009 2630 REMINGTON RD UTICA 13501*

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010011 211 SQUARE ST UTICA 13501*

WATSON WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010012 107 ELMWOOD PL UTICA 13501*

THOMAS JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010014 190 BOOTH ST UTICA 13502*

JOHN F HUGHES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0412300010016 24 PROSPECT ST UTICA 13501*

KERNAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0412300010018 929 YORK ST UTICA 13502*

JOHN F KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0412300010022 500 DEERFIELD DR E UTICA 13502*

SENATOR JAMES H DONOVAN MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010023 1701 NOYES ST UTICA 13502

ROSCOE CONKLING ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0412300010026 1115 MOHAWK ST UTICA 13501

40-49%

HOLLAND PATENT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOLLAND PATENT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

43.0412201060000 9601 MAIN ST HOLLAND PATENT 13354

HOLLAND PATENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0412201060001 9601 MAIN ST HOLLAND PATENT 13354

HOLLAND PATENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0412201060003 9601 MAIN ST HOLLAND PATENT 13354

GENERAL WILLIAM FLOYD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

43.0412201060005 9601 MAIN ST HOLLAND PATENT 13354

SHERRILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

E A MCALLISTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0412000050006 217 KINSLEY ST SHERRILL 13461

WHITESBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITESBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 48.0412902060000 65 ORISKANY BLVD-STE 1 WHITESBORO 13492

MARCY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0412902060002 9479 MAYNARD DR MARCY 13403

HARTS HILL SCHOOL 48.0412902060003 8551 CLARK MILLS RD WHITESBORO 13492

DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0412902060005 5604 TRENTON RD UTICA 13502

WHITESBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0412902060006 75 ORISKANY BLVD WHITESBORO 13492

PARKWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0412902060007 65 ORISKANY BLVD WHITESBORO 13492

WESTMORELAND ROAD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

48.0412902060009 8596 WESTMORELAND RD WHITESBORO 13492
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EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST SYRACUSE MINOA CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

66.0420401060000 407 FREMONT RD EAST SYRACUSE 13057

FREMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0420401060002 115 RICHMOND RD W EAST SYRACUSE 13057

EAST SYRACUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0420401060003 230 KINNE ST EAST SYRACUSE 13057

WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0420401060004 6316 FREMONT RD EAST SYRACUSE 13057

MINOA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0420401060009 501 N MAIN ST MINOA 13116

PINE GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0420401060010 6318 FREMONT RD EAST SYRACUSE 13057

JORDAN-ELBRIDGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JORDAN-ELBRIDGE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0420501060000 PO BOX 902 JORDAN 13080

ELBRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0420501060001 130 E MAIN ST ELBRIDGE 13060

JORDAN-ELBRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0420501060004 9 N CHAPPELL ST JORDAN 13080

LAFAYETTE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAFAYETTE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0420807040000 5957 ROUTE 20W LAFAYETTE 13084

ONONDAGA NATION SCHOOL 67.0420807040002 RR 1-RT 11A NEDROW 13120

LA FAYETTE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

67.0420807040003 3122 ROUTE 11N LAFAYETTE 13084

C GRANT GRIMSHAW SCHOOL 67.0420807040004 5957 US RT 20W LAFAYETTE 13084

LIVERPOOL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIVERPOOL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0421501060000 195 BLACKBERRY RD LIVERPOOL 13090

CHESTNUT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0421501060002 204 SASLON PARK DR LIVERPOOL 13088

ELMCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060004 350 WOODSPATH RD LIVERPOOL 13090

LIVERPOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0421501060005 720 SEVENTH ST LIVERPOOL 13088

CHESTNUT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060009 200 SASLON PARK DR LIVERPOOL 13088

LIVERPOOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060010 910 2ND ST LIVERPOOL 13088

MORGAN ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060012 7795 WETZEL RD LIVERPOOL 13090

SOULE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060013 8338 SOULE RD LIVERPOOL 13090

LONG BRANCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060015 4035 LONG BRANCH RD LIVERPOOL 13088

DONLIN DRIVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060016 299 DONLIN DR LIVERPOOL 13088

WILLOW FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0421501060019 3900 RT 31 LIVERPOOL 13090

MORGAN ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 66.0421501060020 4340 WETZEL RD LIVERPOOL 13090

LYNCOURT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LYNCOURT UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

92.0421504020000 2707-2709 COURT ST SYRACUSE 13208

LYNCOURT SCHOOL 92.0421504020001 2707-2709 COURT ST SYRACUSE 13208
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NORTH SYRACUSE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH SYRACUSE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

61.0420303060000 5355 W TAFT RD NORTH SYRACUSE 13212

ALLEN ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0420303060001 803 ALLEN RD NORTH SYRACUSE 13212

KARL W SAILE BEAR ROAD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

62.0420303060002 5590 BEAR RD NORTH SYRACUSE 13212

CICERO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0420303060003 5979 RT 31 CICERO 13039

LAKESHORE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0420303060004 7180 LAKESHORE RD CICERO 13039

ROXBORO ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0420303060007 200 BERNARD ST SYRACUSE 13211

SMITH ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 62.0420303060008 5959 SMITH RD NORTH SYRACUSE 13212

GILLETTE ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 62.0420303060009 6150 S BAY RD CICERO 13039

NORTH SYRACUSE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 62.0420303060010 5353 W TAFT RD NORTH SYRACUSE 13212

ROXBORO ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 62.0420303060011 300 BERNARD ST SYRACUSE 13211

SOLVAY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOLVAY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 98.0420702030000 103 3RD ST SYRACUSE 13209

SOLVAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0420702030001 701 WOODS RD SOLVAY 13209

SOLVAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 98.0420702030007 299 BURY DR SYRACUSE 13209

8/7/2025 Page 59 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



ONONDAGA F/R %

SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0421800010000 1025 ERIE BLVD WEST SYRACUSE 13204

CLARY MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0421800010003 100 AMIDON DR SYRACUSE 13205

BELLEVUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010004 530 STOLP AVE SYRACUSE 13207

VAN DUYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010006 401 LOOMIS AVE SYRACUSE 13207

EDWARD SMITH K-8 SCHOOL 100.0421800010008 1106 LANCASTER AVE SYRACUSE 13210

ROBERTS K-8 SCHOOL 100.0421800010010 715 GLENWOOD AVE SYRACUSE 13207

MEACHEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010011 171 SPAULDING AVE SYRACUSE 13205

LEMOYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010012 1528 LEMOYNE AVE SYRACUSE 13208

SALEM HYDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010013 450 DURSTON AVE SYRACUSE 13203

HUNTINGTON K-8 SCHOOL 100.0421800010015 400 SUNNYCREST RD SYRACUSE 13206

FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010021 428 S ALVORD ST SYRACUSE 13208

FRAZER K-8 SCHOOL 100.0421800010022 741 PARK AVE SYRACUSE 13204

PORTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010027 512 EMERSON AVE SYRACUSE 13204

SEYMOUR DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 100.0421800010028 108 SHONNARD ST SYRACUSE 13204

HURLBUT W SMITH K-8 SCHOOL 100.0421800010031 1130 SALT SPRINGS RD SYRACUSE 13224

GRANT MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0421800010035 2400 GRANT BLVD SYRACUSE 13208

MCKINLEY-BRIGHTON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0421800010042 141 W NEWELL ST SYRACUSE 13205

WEBSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010043 500 WADSWORTH ST SYRACUSE 13208

LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0421800010048 1613 JAMES ST SYRACUSE 13203

DR WEEKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010052 710 HAWLEY AVE SYRACUSE 13203

EXPEDITIONARY LEARNING MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

100.0421800010058 4942 S SALINA ST SYRACUSE 13205

SYRACUSE LATIN SCHOOL 100.0421800010070 345 JAMESVILLE AVE SYRACUSE 13210

DELAWARE PRIMARY SCHOOL 100.0421800010072 900 S GEDDES ST SYRACUSE 13204

SYRACUSE STEM AT BLODGETT 100.0421800010073 312 OSWEGO ST SYRACUSE 13204

STEAM AT DR KING ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0421800010074 416 E RAYNOR AVE SYRACUSE 13202

BRIGHTON ACADEMY 100.0421800010075 1607 S GEDDES ST SYRACUSE 13207

TULLY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TULLY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.0421902040000 20 STATE ST TULLY 13159

TULLY JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 51.0421902040001 20 STATE ST TULLY 13159

TULLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0421902040002 20 STATE ST TULLY 13159

40-49%
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BALDWINSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BALDWINSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

42.0420901060000 29 E ONEIDA ST BALDWINSVILLE 13027

HARRY E ELDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0420901060002 29 E ONEIDA ST BALDWINSVILLE 13027

CATHERINE M MCNAMARA 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

41.0420901060003 7344 O'BRIEN RD BALDWINSVILLE 13027

L PEARL PALMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0420901060004 7864 HICKS RD BALDWINSVILLE 13027

VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0420901060005 14 FORD ST BALDWINSVILLE 13027

THEODORE R DURGEE JUNIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

41.0420901060006 29 E ONEIDA ST BALDWINSVILLE 13027

MAE E REYNOLDS SCHOOL 41.0420901060008 222 DEERWOOD DR BALDWINSVILLE 13027

DONALD S RAY SCHOOL 42.0420901060009 7650 VAN BUREN RD BALDWINSVILLE 13027

JAMESVILLE-DEWITT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0420411060002 6409 E SENECA TPKE JAMESVILLE 13078

MOSES DEWITT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0420411060003 201 JAMESVILLE RD DEWITT 13214

JAMESVILLE-DEWITT MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0420411060005 6280 RANDALL RD JAMESVILLE 13078

ONONDAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0421201040001 208 ROCKWELL RD NEDROW 13120

WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0421201040002 4543 S ONONDAGA RD NEDROW 13120

ONONDAGA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 43.0421201040003 4479 S ONONDAGA RD NEDROW 13120

WEST GENESEE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST GENESEE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

42.0420101060000 300 SANDERSON DR CAMILLUS 13031

EAST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0420101060001 401 BLACKMORE RD CAMILLUS 13031

STONEHEDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0420101060003 400 SANDERSON DR CAMILLUS 13031

ONONDAGA ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0420101060005 703 ONONDAGA RD SYRACUSE 13219

SPLIT ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0420101060006 4151 SPLIT ROCK RD CAMILLUS 13031

WEST GENESEE MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0420101060008 500 SANDERSON DR CAMILLUS 13031

CAMILLUS MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0420101060011 5525 IKE DIXON RD CAMILLUS 13031
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CANANDAIGUA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANANDAIGUA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 54.0430300050000 143 N PEARL ST CANANDAIGUA 14424

CANANDAIGUA PRIMARY-ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

54.0430300050001 90 W GIBSON ST CANANDAIGUA 14424

CANANDAIGUA MIDDLE SCHOOL 54.0430300050004 215 GRANGER ST CANANDAIGUA 14424

EAST BLOOMFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST BLOOMFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0430501040000 45 MAPLE AVE-STE A BLOOMFIELD 14469

BLOOMFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0430501040004 RT 444 BLOOMFIELD 14469

GENEVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENEVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0430700010000 400 W NORTH ST GENEVA 14456

WEST STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0430700010001 30 WEST ST GENEVA 14456

NORTH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0430700010002 400 W NORTH ST GENEVA 14456

GENEVA MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0430700010005 101 CARTER RD GENEVA 14456

GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (MARCUS WHITMAN)

GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT (MARCUS WHITMAN)

70.0430901060000 4100 BALDWIN RD RUSHVILLE 14544

GORHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0430901060002 2705 ROUTE 245 STANLEY 14561

MARCUS WHITMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 71.0430901060003 4100 BALDWIN RD RUSHVILLE 14544

MIDDLESEX VALLEY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

70.0430901060007 149 RT 245 RUSHVILLE 14544

HONEOYE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HONEOYE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.0431401040000 PO BOX 170 HONEOYE 14471

HONEOYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0431401040001 8528 MAIN ST HONEOYE 14471

MANCHESTER-SHORTSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (RED JACKET)

MANCHESTER-SHORTSVILLE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT (RED JACKET)

68.0431101040000 1506 RT 21 SHORTSVILLE 14548

RED JACKET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0431101040001 1506 RT 21 SHORTSVILLE 14548

NAPLES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NAPLES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 73.0431201040000 136 N MAIN ST NAPLES 14512

NAPLES HIGH SCHOOL 73.0431201040002 136 N MAIN ST NAPLES 14512

NAPLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73.0431201040003 2 ACADEMY ST NAPLES 14512

PHELPS-CLIFTON SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PHELPS-CLIFTON SPRINGS CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

67.0431301060000 1490 RT 488 CLIFTON SPRINGS 14432

MIDLAKES INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 67.0431301060003 1510 RT 488 CLIFTON SPRINGS 14432
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CHESTER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHESTER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 56.0440201020000 64 HAMBLETONIAN AVE CHESTER 10918

CHESTER ACADEMY-MIDDLE/HIGH 
SCHOOL

56.0440201020001 64 HAMBLETONIAN AVE CHESTER 10918

CHESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56.0440201020002 2 HERBERT DR CHESTER 10918

HIGHLAND FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGHLAND FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0440901040000 PO BOX 287 HIGHLAND FALLS 10928

FORT MONTGOMERY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

57.0440901040001 895 RT 9W HIGHLAND FALLS 10928

HIGHLAND FALLS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 57.0440901040004 52 MOUNTAIN AVE HIGHLAND FALLS 10928

KIRYAS JOEL VILLAGE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

KIRYAS JOEL VILLAGE SCHOOL 100.0441202020001 1 DINEV RD MONROE 10950

KIRYAS JOEL EARLY CHILDHOOD ED 
CENTE

100.0441202020002 655 COUNTY RT 105 MONROE 10950

MIDDLETOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MIDDLETOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 94.0441000010000 223 WISNER AVE MIDDLETOWN 10940

WILLIAM A CARTER SCHOOL 94.0441000010006 435 E MAIN ST MIDDLETOWN 10940

MIDDLETOWN TWIN TOWERS MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

94.0441000010010 112 GRAND AVE MIDDLETOWN 10940

MONHAGEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 94.0441000010014 555 COUNTY RT 78 MIDDLETOWN 10940

MAPLE HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0441000010015 491 COUNTY RT 78 MIDDLETOWN 10940

PRESIDENTIAL PARK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

94.0441000010018 50 ROOSEVELT AVE MIDDLETOWN 10940

NEWBURGH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWBURGH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 97.0441600010000 124 GRAND ST NEWBURGH 12550

BALMVILLE SCHOOL 97.0441600010001 5144 RT 9W NEWBURGH 12550*

HERITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 97.0441600010003 405 UNION AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553*

FOSTERTOWN ETC MAGNET SCHOOL 97.0441600010004 364 FOSTERTOWN RD NEWBURGH 12550*

GARDNERTOWN FUNDAMENTAL 
MAGNET SCHOOL

97.0441600010005 6 PLATTEKILL TPKE NEWBURGH 12550*

GAMS HIGH TECH MAGNET SCHOOL 97.0441600010006 300 GIDNEY AVE NEWBURGH 12550*

HORIZON-ON-THE-HUDSON MAGNET 
SCHOOL

97.0441600010009 137 MONTGOMERY ST NEWBURGH 12550*

NEW WINDSOR SCHOOL 97.0441600010010 175 QUASSAICK AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553*

VAILS GATE SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING, ARTS AND MATH 
ACADEMY

97.0441600010012 400 OLD FORGE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553*

SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 97.0441600010016 33-63 MONUMENT ST NEWBURGH 12550*

TEMPLE HILL SCHOOL 97.0441600010020 525 UNION AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553*

MEADOW HILL GLOBAL EXPLORATIONS 
MAGNET SCHOOL

97.0441600010021 124 MEADOW HILL RD NEWBURGH 12550*
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PINE BUSH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PINE BUSH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 59.0440401060000 PO BOX 700 PINE BUSH 12566

E J RUSSELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0440401060001 78 HOLLAND AVE PINE BUSH 12566

CRISPELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 59.0440401060004 77 MAPLE AVE PINE BUSH 12566

CIRCLEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0440401060006 2000 RT 302 CIRCLEVILLE 10919

CIRCLEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 59.0440401060007 1951 RT 302 CIRCLEVILLE 10919

PAKANASINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0440401060008 1953 RT 302 CIRCLEVILLE 10919

PINE BUSH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0440401060009 21 ULSTERVILLE RD PINE BUSH 12566

PORT JERVIS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PORT JERVIS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 90.0441800050000 PO BOX 1104 PORT JERVIS 12771

ANNA S KUHL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 90.0441800050001 10 RT 209 PORT JERVIS 12771

N A HAMILTON BICENTENNIAL SCHOOL 90.0441800050002 929 RT 209 CUDDEBACKVILLE 12729

40-49%

FLORIDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FLORIDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 45.0442115020000 PO DRAWER BOX 757 FLORIDA 10921

S S SEWARD INSTITUTE 45.0442115020001 53 N MAIN ST FLORIDA 10921

GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 45.0442115020002 478 ROUND HILL RD FLORIDA 10921

GREENWOOD LAKE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENWOOD LAKE UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

43.0442111020000 PO BOX 8 GREENWOOD LAKE 10925

GREENWOOD LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0442111020001 1247 LAKES RD MONROE 10950

GREENWOOD LAKE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

43.0442111020002 80 WATERSTONE RD GREENWOOD LAKE 10925

MINISINK VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MINISINK VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0441101040002 2320 RT 6 SLATE HILL 10973

MONROE-WOODBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MONROE-WOODBURY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

49.0441201060000 278 RT 32-EDUC CTR CENTRAL VALLEY 10917

PINE TREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441201060001 156 PINE TREE RD MONROE 10950

CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL 49.0441201060002 45 RT 32 CENTRAL VALLEY 10917

NORTH MAIN STREET SCHOOL 49.0441201060003 212 N MAIN ST MONROE 10950

SMITH CLOVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441201060005 21 SMITH CLOVE RD CENTRAL VALLEY 10917

MONROE-WOODBURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 49.0441201060009 199 DUNDERBERG RD CENTRAL VALLEY 10917

SAPPHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441201060011 159 HARRIMN HGHTS RD HARRIMAN 10926

TUXEDO UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

TUXEDO UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 41.0441903020000 BOX 2002 TUXEDO PARK 10987

GEORGE GRANT MASON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

41.0441903020002 RT 17 TUXEDO PARK 10987
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VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (MONTGOMERY)

VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
(MONTGOMERY)

49.0441301060000 944 STATE RT 17K MONTGOMERY 12549

EAST COLDENHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441301060001 286 RT 17K NEWBURGH 12550

MONTGOMERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441301060002 141 UNION ST MONTGOMERY 12549

WALDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441301060003 75 ORCHARD ST WALDEN 12586

VALLEY CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 49.0441301060006 1189 STATE RT 17K MONTGOMERY 12549

BEREA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0441301060007 946 STATE RT 17K MONTGOMERY 12549

WASHINGTONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WASHINGTONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

43.0440102060000 52 W MAIN ST WASHINGTONVILLE 10992

LITTLE BRITAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0440102060001 1160 LITTLE BRITAIN RD NEW WINDSOR 12553

TAFT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0440102060002 20 TOLEMAN RD WASHINGTONVILLE 10992

WASHINGTONVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0440102060004 38 W MAIN ST WASHINGTONVILLE 10992

ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0440102060005 1314 RT 208 WASHINGTONVILLE 10992
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ALBION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALBION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 84.0450101060000 324 EAST AVE ALBION 14411

RONALD L SODOMA ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

84.0450101060002 324 EAST AVE ALBION 14411

CARL I BERGERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 84.0450101060005 254 EAST AVE ALBION 14411

HOLLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOLLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0450704040000 3800 N MAIN ST HOLLEY 14470

HOLLEY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 75.0450704040001 16848 LYNCH RD HOLLEY 14470

HOLLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0450704040005 3800 N MAIN ST HOLLEY 14470

KENDALL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

KENDALL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 57.0450607040000 1932 KENDALL RD KENDALL 14476

KENDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0450607040003 1932 KENDALL RD KENDALL 14476

LYNDONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LYNDONVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

72.0451001040000 PO BOX 540 LYNDONVILLE 14098

L A WEBBER MIDDLE-HIGH SCHOOL 72.0451001040002 25 HOUSEL AVE LYNDONVILLE 14098*

MEDINA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MEDINA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0450801060000 1 MUSTANG DR MEDINA 14103

OAK ORCHARD SCHOOL 78.0450801060002 335 W OAK ORCHARD ST MEDINA 14103

CLIFFORD WISE INTERMEDIATE/MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

78.0450801060003 1016 GWINN ST MEDINA 14103

MEDINA HIGH SCHOOL 79.0450801060004 2 MUSTANG DR MEDINA 14103

40-49%

KENDALL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

KENDALL JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 46.0450607040002 16887 ROOSEVELT HWY KENDALL 14476
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ALTMAR-PARISH-WILLIAMSTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALTMAR-PARISH-WILLIAMSTOWN 
CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

92.0460102040000 PO BOX 97 PARISH 13131

ALTMAR-PARISH-WILLIAMSTOWN JR/SR 
HIGH SCHOOL

92.0460102040006 639 COUNTY RT 22 PARISH 13131

ALTMAR-PARISH-WILLIAMSTOWN 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

92.0460102040007 640 COUNTY RT 22 PARISH 13131

CENTRAL SQUARE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CENTRAL SQUARE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

68.0460801060000 642 S MAIN ST CENTRAL SQUARE 13036

AURA A COLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0460801060001 1683 STATE RT 49 CONSTANTIA 13044

BREWERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67.0460801060002 9530 BREWERTON RD BREWERTON 13029

MILLARD HAWK PRIMARY SCHOOL 67.0460801060006 74 SCHOOL DR CENTRAL SQUARE 13036

HASTINGS MALLORY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

68.0460801060007 93 BARKERS RD CENTRAL SQUARE 13036

CENTRAL SQUARE MIDDLE SCHOOL 68.0460801060008 248 US RT 11 CENTRAL SQUARE 13036

FULTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

FULTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 90.0460500010000 167 S 4TH ST FULTON 13069

FAIRGRIEVE SCHOOL 90.0460500010001 716 ACADEMY ST FULTON 13069

FULTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 90.0460500010006 129 CURTIS ST FULTON 13069

GRANBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 90.0460500010007 400 W 7TH ST N FULTON 13069

J E LANIGAN SCHOOL 90.0460500010008 59 BAKEMAN AVE FULTON 13069

VOLNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 90.0460500010011 2592 STATE RT 3 FULTON 13069

HANNIBAL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HANNIBAL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0460701040000 928 CAYUGA ST HANNIBAL 13074

KENNEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0460701040001 928 CAYUGA ST HANNIBAL 13074

FAIRLEY SCHOOL 100.0460701040003 928 CAYUGA ST HANNIBAL 13074

MEXICO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MEXICO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 82.0460901060000 16 FRAVOR RD-STE A MEXICO 13114

MEXICO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0460901060001 26 ACADEMY ST MEXICO 13114

PALERMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0460901060002 1638 COUNTY RT 45 FULTON 13069

NEW HAVEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0460901060004 4320 STATE RT 104 NEW HAVEN 13121

MEXICO MIDDLE SCHOOL 82.0460901060005 16 FRAVOR RD MEXICO 13114

OSWEGO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OSWEGO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 83.0461300010000 120 E 1ST ST OSWEGO 13126

CHARLES E RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 83.0461300010002 269 E 8TH ST OSWEGO 13126

LEIGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 83.0461300010003 1 BUCCANEER BLVD OSWEGO 13126

FITZHUGH PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 84.0461300010004 E 10TH & BRIDGE STS OSWEGO 13126

KINGSFORD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 83.0461300010005 275 W 5TH ST OSWEGO 13126

MINETTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 83.0461300010006 2411 COUNTY RT 8 MINETTO 13115

OSWEGO MIDDLE SCHOOL 83.0461300010007 MARK FITZGIBBONS DR OSWEGO 13126
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PHOENIX CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PHOENIX CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0462001060000 116 VOLNEY ST PHOENIX 13135

MICHAEL A MAROUN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

76.0462001060001 11 ELM ST PHOENIX 13135

EMERSON J DILLON MIDDLE SCHOOL 76.0462001060004 116 VOLNEY ST PHOENIX 13135

PULASKI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PULASKI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0461801040000 2 HINMAN RD PULASKI 13142

PULASKI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0461801040003 2 HINMAN RD PULASKI 13142

SANDY CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SANDY CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0461901040000 PO BOX 248 SANDY CREEK 13145
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CHERRY VALLEY-SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHERRY VALLEY-SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

67.0472202040000 PO BOX 485 CHERRY VALLEY 13320

CHERRY VALLEY-SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL 
SCHOOL

67.0472202040001 597 COUNTY HWY 54 CHERRY VALLEY 13320

EDMESTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

EDMESTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 56.0470501040000 PO BOX 5129 EDMESTON 13335

EDMESTON CENTRAL SCHOOL 56.0470501040001 11 NORTH ST EDMESTON 13335

GILBERTSVILLE-MOUNT UPTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GILBERTSVILLE-MOUNT UPTON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

77.0470202040000 693 STATE HWY 51 GILBERTSVILLE 13776

GILBERTSVILLE-MOUNT UPTON 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

77.0470202040002 693 STATE HWY 51 GILBERTSVILLE 13776

LAURENS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAURENS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 77.0470801040000 PO BOX 301 LAURENS 13796

LAURENS CENTRAL SCHOOL 77.0470801040001 55 MAIN ST LAURENS 13796

MILFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MILFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0471101040000 PO BOX 237 MILFORD 13807

MILFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL 74.0471101040001 42 W MAIN ST MILFORD 13807

MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0471201040000 PO BOX 40 MORRIS 13808

MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL 72.0471201040001 65 MAIN ST MORRIS 13808

ONEONTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ONEONTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0471400010000 31 CENTER ST ONEONTA 13820

VALLEYVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0471400010003 40 VALLEYVIEW ST ONEONTA 13820

GREATER PLAINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0471400010004 60 W END AVE ONEONTA 13820

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0471400010008 39 HOUSE ST ONEONTA 13820

OTEGO-UNADILLA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OTEGO-UNADILLA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

71.0471601040000 PO BOX 483 OTEGO 13825

UNADILLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0471601040004 265 MAIN ST UNADILLA 13849

SCHENEVUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHENEVUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0470901040000 159 MAIN ST SCHENEVUS 12155

SCHENEVUS CENTRAL SCHOOL 66.0470901040001 159 MAIN ST SCHENEVUS 12155

WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0472506040000 198 MAIN ST WORCESTER 12197

WORCESTER SCHOOL 74.0472506040001 198 MAIN ST WORCESTER 12197
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BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 55.0480601060000 30 FARM-TO-MARKET RD BREWSTER 10509

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55.0480601060004 31 FOGGINTOWN RD BREWSTER 10509

HENRY H WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 55.0480601060005 570 RT 312 BREWSTER 10509

40-49%

CARMEL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CARMEL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 44.0480102060000 PO BOX 296 PATTERSON 12563

KENT PRIMARY SCHOOL 44.0480102060001 1065 RT 52 CARMEL 10512

KENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0480102060002 1091 RT 52 CARMEL 10512

MATTHEW PATERSON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

44.0480102060003 100 SOUTH ST PATTERSON 12563

GEORGE FISCHER MIDDLE SCHOOL 44.0480102060007 281 FAIR ST CARMEL 10512
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BERLIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BERLIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0490101040000 PO BOX 259 BERLIN 12022

BERLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0490101040001 53 SCHOOL ST BERLIN 12022

HOOSIC VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOOSIC VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0491401040000 2 PLEASANT AVE SCHAGHTICOKE 12154

HOOSIC VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 57.0491401040001 22 PLEASANT AVE SCHAGHTICOKE 12154

HOOSICK FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOOSICK FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

72.0490501060000 PO BOX 192 HOOSICK FALLS 12090

HOOSICK FALLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0490501060002 21187 NY RT 22 HOOSICK FALLS 12090

LANSINGBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LANSINGBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0490601060000 576 5TH AVE TROY 12182

KNICKERBACKER MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0490601060002 320 7TH AVE TROY 12182

TURNPIKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0490601060008 55 NEW TURNPIKE RD TROY 12182

RENSSELAER PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0490601060009 70 110TH ST TROY 12182

RENSSELAER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

RENSSELAER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0491200010000 25 VAN RENSSELAER DR RENSSELAER 12144

TROY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

TROY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0491700010000 475 FIRST ST TROY 12180

PS 2 100.0491700010002 470 10TH ST TROY 12180

PS 14 100.0491700010014 1700 TIBBITS AVE TROY 12180

PS 16 100.0491700010016 40 COLLINS AVE TROY 12180

PS 18 100.0491700010018 412 HOOSICK ST TROY 12180

CARROLL HILL SCHOOL 100.0491700010020 112 DELAWARE AVE TROY 12180

TROY MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0491700010021 1976 BURDETT AVE TROY 12180

40-49%

AVERILL PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AVERILL PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

41.0491302060000 146 GETTLE RD-ST 1 AVERILL PARK 12018

SAND LAKE-MILLER HILL SCHOOL 41.0491302060001 8439 MILLER HILL RD AVERILL PARK 12018

POESTENKILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0491302060004 1 SCHOOL RD POESTENKILL 12140

WEST SAND LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0491302060005 24 MEELER RD WEST SAND LAKE 12196

ALGONQUIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0491302060006 333 NY RT 351 AVERILL PARK 12018

BRUNSWICK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (BRITTONKILL)

BRUNSWICK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
(BRITTONKILL)

46.0490202040000 3992 NY RT 2 TROY 12180

TAMARAC MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH 
SCHOOL

46.0490202040002 3992 NY RT 2 TROY 12180

TAMARAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0490202040003 3992 NY RT 2 TROY 12180
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EAST GREENBUSH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DONALD P SUTHERLAND SCHOOL 40.0490301060001 4 JOHN ST NASSAU 12123

RED MILL SCHOOL 40.0490301060006 225 MCCULLOUGH PL RENSSELAER 12144

HOWARD L GOFF SCHOOL 40.0490301060008 35 GILLIGAN RD EAST GREENBUSH 12061

SCHODACK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHODACK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 41.0491501040000 1216 MAPLE HILL RD CASTLETON 12033

CASTLETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0491501040003 80 SCOTT AVE CASTLETON 12033
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EAST RAMAPO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (SPRING VALLEY)

EAST RAMAPO CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT (SPRING VALLEY)

93.0500402060000 105 S MADISON AVE SPRING VALLEY 10977

FLEETWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060001 22 FLEETWOOD AVE CHESTNUT RIDGE 10977

GRANDVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060002 151 GRANDVIEW AVE MONSEY 10952

HEMPSTEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060003 80 BRICK CHURCH RD SPRING VALLEY 10977

KAKIAT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060004 465 VIOLA RD SPRING VALLEY 10977

MARGETTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060005 25 MARGETTS RD MONSEY 10952

SUMMIT PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060010 925 RT 45 NEW CITY 10956

CHESTNUT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 94.0500402060013 892 NY-45 CHESTNUT RIDGE 10977

POMONA MIDDLE SCHOOL 94.0500402060015 101 POMONA RD SUFFERN 10901

ELMWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060016 43 ROBERT PITT DR MONSEY 10952

LIME KILN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060019 35 LIME KILN RD SUFFERN 10901

ELDORADO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.0500402060023 5 ELDORADO DR CHESTNUT RIDGE 10977

HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD (NORTH ROCKLAND)

HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD 
(NORTH ROCKLAND)

81.0500201060000 65 CHAPEL ST GARNERVILLE 10923

WILLOW GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0500201060001 153 STORRS RD THIELLS 10984

STONY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0500201060004 7 GURNEE DR STONY POINT 10980

JAMES A FARLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0500201060008 140 RT 210 STONY POINT 10980

NORTH ROCKLAND HIGH SCHOOL 81.0500201060009 106 HAMMOND RD THIELLS 10984

HAVERSTRAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0500201060010 16 GRANT ST HAVERSTRAW 10927

THIELLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0500201060011 78 ROSMAN RD THIELLS 10984

WEST HAVERSTRAW ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

81.0500201060012 71 BLAUVELT AVE WEST HAVERSTRA 10993

FIELDSTONE MIDDLE SCHOOL 81.0500201060013 100 FIELDSTONE DR THIELLS 10984

RAMAPO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT (SUFFERN)

RAMAPO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
(SUFFERN)

51.0500401060000 45 MOUNTAIN AVE HILLBURN 10931

CHERRY LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0500401060001 1 HEATHER DR SUFFERN 10901

RICHARD P CONNOR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

51.0500401060002 13 CYPRESS RD SUFFERN 10901

SLOATSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0500401060004 11 SECOND ST SLOATSBURG 10974

MONTEBELLO ROAD SCHOOL 51.0500401060010 50 MONTEBELLO RD SUFFERN 10901

SUFFERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 51.0500401060011 80 HEMION RD SUFFERN 10901

40-49%
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CLARKSTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BARDONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060002 31 BARDONIA RD BARDONIA 10954

LAUREL PLAINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060006 14 TEAKWOOD LN NEW CITY 10956

LINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060007 51 RED HILL RD NEW CITY 10956

NEW CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060008 60 CRESTWOOD DR NEW CITY 10956

WEST NYACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060010 661 W NYACK RD WEST NYACK 10994

LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060014 77 LAKELAND AVE CONGERS 10920

WOODGLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500101060015 121 PHILLIPS HILL RD NEW CITY 10956

BIRCHWOOD SCHOOL 42.0500101060020 214 SICKLETOWN RD WEST NYACK 10994

NANUET UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

NANUET UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 42.0500108030000 101 CHURCH ST NANUET 10954

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0500108030001 24 HIGHVIEW AVE NANUET 10954

GEORGE W MILLER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

42.0500108030002 50 BLAUVELT RD NANUET 10954

A MACARTHUR BARR MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0500108030003 143 CHURCH ST NANUET 10954

NYACK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

NYACK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 49.0500304030000 13A DICKINSON AVE NYACK 10960

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 49.0500304030002 142 LAKE RD VALLEY COTTAGE 10989

UPPER NYACK SCHOOL 49.0500304030004 336 N BROADWAY UPPER NYACK 10960

VALLEY COTTAGE SCHOOL 49.0500304030005 26 LAKE RD VALLEY COTTAGE 10989

NYACK MIDDLE SCHOOL 49.0500304030007 98 S HIGHLAND AVE NYACK 10960
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CORINTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORINTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0520401040000 105 OAK ST CORINTH 12822

CORINTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0520401040009 356 CENTER ST CORINTH 12822

MECHANICVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MECHANICVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 68.0521200050000 25 KNISKERN AVE MECHANICVILLE 12118

MECHANICVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0521200050001 25 KNISKERN AVE MECHANICVILLE 12118

MECHANICVILLE JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

68.0521200050003 25 KNISKERN AVE MECHANICVILLE 12118

SOUTH GLENS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH GLENS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

51.0521401040000 6 BLUEBIRD RD SOUTH GLENS FALL 12803

OLIVER W WINCH MIDDLE SCHOOL 51.0521401040002 99 HUDSON ST SOUTH GLENS FALL 12803

HARRISON AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

51.0521401040003 76 HARRISON AVE SOUTH GLENS FALL 12803

MOREAU ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0521401040008 76 BLUEBIRD RD SOUTH GLENS FALL 12803

BALLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0521401040009 300 BALLARD ROAD WILTON 12866

TANGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51.0521401040010 60 TANGLEWOOD DR SOUTH GLENS FALL 12803

WATERFORD-HALFMOON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WATERFORD-HALFMOON UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

70.0522101030000 125 MIDDLETOWN RD WATERFORD 12188

WATERFORD-HALFMOON JUNIOR-
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

70.0522101030004 125 MIDDLETOWN RD WATERFORD 12188

40-49%

BALLSTON SPA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BALLSTON SPA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0521301060000 70 MALTA AVE BALLSTON SPA 12020

MALTA AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0521301060002 70 MALTA AVE BALLSTON SPA 12020

GORDON CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0521301060003 50 WOOD RD BALLSTON SPA 12020

BALLSTON SPA MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0521301060005 210 BALLSTON AVE BALLSTON SPA 12020

WOOD ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0521301060006 300 WOOD RD BALLSTON SPA 12020

MILTON TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0521301060008 200 WOOD RD BALLSTON SPA 12020

GALWAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GALWAY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 45.0520701040000 PO BOX 130 GALWAY 12074

JOSEPH HENRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0520701040001 5317 SACANDAGA RD GALWAY 12074

GALWAY JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 45.0520701040002 5317 SACANDAGA RD GALWAY 12074
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SARATOGA SPRINGS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

THE ENLARGED CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
OF THE CITY OF SARATOGA SPRINGS

42.0521800010000 3 BLUE STREAK BLVD SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

DOROTHY NOLAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010006 221 JONES RD SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010007 3180 RT 9N GREENFIELD CENTE 12833

CAROLINE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010008 310 CAROLINE ST SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

DIVISION STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010009 220 DIVISION ST SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

LAKE AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010012 126 LAKE AVE SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

GEYSER ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0521800010014 61 GEYSER RD SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

MAPLE AVENUE MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0521800010015 515 MAPLE AVE SARATOGA SPRINGS 12866

SCHUYLERVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHUYLERVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

43.0521701040000 14 SPRING ST SCHUYLERVILLE 12871

SCHUYLERVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0521701040003 14 SPRING ST SCHUYLERVILLE 12871

SHENENDEHOWA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OKTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0520302060004 1581 CRESCENT RD CLIFTON PARK 12065

KODA MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0520302060008 970 RT 146 CLIFTON PARK 12065

SHATEKON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0520302060013 35 MAXWELL RD CLIFTON PARK 12065

STILLWATER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

STILLWATER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 44.0522001040000 1068 HUDSON AVE STILLWATER 12170

STILLWATER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0522001040002 1068 HUDSON AVE STILLWATER 12170

STILLWATER MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH 
SCHOOL

44.0522001040003 1068 HUDSON AVE STILLWATER 12170
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ROTTERDAM-MOHONASEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROTTERDAM-MOHONASEN CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

60.0530515060000 2072 CURRY RD SCHENECTADY 12303

HERMAN L BRADT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 60.0530515060001 2719 HAMBURG ST SCHENECTADY 12303

DRAPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 60.0530515060003 2070 CURRY RD SCHENECTADY 12303

PINEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 60.0530515060005 901 KINGS RD SCHENECTADY 12303

SCHENECTADY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHENECTADY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0530600010000 108 EDUCATION DR SCHENECTADY 12303

DR MARTIN LUTHER KING SCHOOL JR 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

100.0530600010008 918 STANLEY ST SCHENECTADY 12307*

HAMILTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010009 1091 WEBSTER ST SCHENECTADY 12303

HOWE EARLY CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATIONAL CENTER

100.0530600010010 90 ELMER AVE SCHENECTADY 12308

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010011 2 ROBINSON ST SCHENECTADY 12304

PAIGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010013 104 ELLIOTT AVE SCHENECTADY 12304

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010014 1097 FOREST RD SCHENECTADY 12303*

YATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010017 725 SALINA ST SCHENECTADY 12308*

JESSIE T ZOLLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010018 1880 LANCASTER ST SCHENECTADY 12308

MONT PLEASANT MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0530600010024 1121 FOREST RD SCHENECTADY 12303

VAN CORLAER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010026 2310 GUILDERLAND AVE SCHENECTADY 12306

WOODLAWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010029 3311 WELLS AVE SCHENECTADY 12304

WILLIAM C KEANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0530600010030 1252 ALBANY AVE SCHENECTADY 12304

CENTRAL PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0530600010034 421 ELM ST SCHENECTADY 12304*

ONEIDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0530600010035 1629 ONEIDA ST SCHENECTADY 12308

40-49%

DUANESBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUANESBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0530101040002 165 CHADWICK RD DELANSON 12053

SCHALMONT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHALMONT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 41.0530501060000 4 SABRE DR SCHENECTADY 12306

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0530501060003 100 PRINCETOWN RD SCHENECTADY 12306

SCHALMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0530501060004 2 SABRE DR SCHENECTADY 12306

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LINCOLN SCHOOL 41.0530202060003 40 ALBION ST SCOTIA 12302

SACANDAGA SCHOOL 41.0530202060005 300 WREN ST SCOTIA 12302

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0530202060007 10 PRESTIGE PKWY SCOTIA 12302
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COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

72.0541102060000 155 WASHINGTON AVE COBLESKILL 12043

GEORGE D RYDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0541102060001 143 GOLDING DR COBLESKILL 12043

COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE HIGH 
SCHOOL

72.0541102060002 1353 STATE RT 7 RICHMONDVILLE 12149

WILLIAM H GOLDING MIDDLE SCHOOL 71.0541102060004 193 GOLDING DR COBLESKILL 12043

JOSEPH B RADEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0541102060005 319 MAIN ST RICHMONDVILLE 12149

GILBOA-CONESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GILBOA-CONESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

78.0540801040000 132 WYCKOFF RD GILBOA 12076

GILBOA-CONESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 77.0540801040001 132 WYCKOFF RD GILBOA 12076

JEFFERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JEFFERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 97.0540901040000 1332 ST RT 10 JEFFERSON 12093

JEFFERSON CENTRAL SCHOOL 97.0540901040001 1332 ST RT 10 JEFFERSON 12093

MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

80.0541001040000 PO BOX 606 MIDDLEBURGH 12122

MIDDLEBURGH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80.0541001040002 245 MAIN ST MIDDLEBURGH 12122

SCHOHARIE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOHARIE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0541201040000 PO BOX 430 SCHOHARIE 12157

SCHOHARIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0541201040002 136 ACADEMY DR SCHOHARIE 12157

SCHOHARIE HIGH SCHOOL 72.0541201040003 136 ACADEMY DR SCHOHARIE 12157

SHARON SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHARON SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

75.0541401040000 PO BOX 218 SHARON SPRINGS 13459

SHARON SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL 75.0541401040001 514 ST RT 20 SHARON SPRINGS 13459
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ODESSA-MONTOUR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ODESSA-MONTOUR CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

78.0550101040000 300 COLLEGE AVE ODESSA 14869

B C CATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0550101040001 262 CANAL ST MONTOUR FALLS 14865

HOWARD A HANLON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

78.0550101040002 300 COLLEGE AVE ODESSA 14869

ODESSA-MONTOUR JUNIOR/SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

78.0550101040003 300 COLLEGE AVE ODESSA 14869

WATKINS GLEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WATKINS GLEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

71.0550301060000 303 12TH ST WATKINS GLEN 14891

WATKINS GLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0550301060002 612 S DECATUR ST WATKINS GLEN 14891
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ROMULUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROMULUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0560603040000 5705 RT 96 ROMULUS 14541

ROMULUS CENTRAL SCHOOL 67.0560603040001 5705 RT 96 ROMULUS 14541

SENECA FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SENECA FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

73.0560701060000 PO BOX 268 SENECA FALLS 13148

FRANK M KNIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 73.0560701060001 98 CLINTON ST SENECA FALLS 13148

ELIZABETH CADY STANTON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

73.0560701060004 38 GARDEN ST SENECA FALLS 13148

SENECA FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 73.0560701060005 95 TROY ST SENECA FALLS 13148

SOUTH SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

93.0560501040000 7263 S MAIN ST OVID 14521

SOUTH SENECA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93.0560501040003 8326 MAIN ST INTERLAKEN 14847

SOUTH SENECA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 93.0560501040004 7263 S MAIN ST OVID 14521

WATERLOO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WATERLOO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.0561006060000 109 WASHINGTON ST WATERLOO 13165

LA FAYETTE SCHOOL 80.0561006060002 71 INSLEE ST WATERLOO 13165

WATERLOO MIDDLE SCHOOL 80.0561006060003 65 CENTER ST WATERLOO 13165

SKOI-YASE SCHOOL 80.0561006060004 65 FAYETTE ST WATERLOO 13165
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BRASHER FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRASHER FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

88.0510101040000 PO BOX 307 BRASHER FALLS 13613

SAINT LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88.0510101040002 1039 STATE HWY 11C BRASHER FALLS 13613

CANTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 60.0510201060000 99 STATE ST CANTON 13617

F S BANFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 60.0510201060001 99 STATE ST CANTON 13617

J M MCKENNEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 59.0510201060004 99 STATE ST CANTON 13617

CLIFTON-FINE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLIFTON-FINE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 95.0510401040000 11 HALL AVE STAR LAKE 13690

CLIFTON-FINE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

95.0510401040001 11 HALL AVE STAR LAKE 13690

EDWARDS-KNOX CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

EDWARDS-KNOX CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

83.0513102040000 2512 COUNTY ROUTE 24 HERMON 13652

EDWARDS-KNOX JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

83.0513102040002 2512 COUNTY ROUTE 24 HERMON 13652

GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

84.0511101060000 133 E BARNEY ST GOUVERNEUR 13642

GOUVERNEUR JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

84.0511101060005 113 E BARNEY ST GOUVERNEUR 13642

EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 84.0511101060006 111 GLEASON ST GOUVERNEUR 13642

GOUVERNEUR MIDDLE SCHOOL 84.0511101060008 25 WILSON ST GOUVERNEUR 13642

HAMMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAMMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 89.0511201040000 PO BOX 185 HAMMOND 13646

HAMMOND CENTRAL SCHOOL 89.0511201040001 51 S MAIN ST HAMMOND 13646

HERMON-DEKALB CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HERMON-DEKALB CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

82.0511301040000 709 E DEKALB RD DE KALB JUNCTION 13630

HEUVELTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HEUVELTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0512404040000 PO BOX 375 HEUVELTON 13654

HEUVELTON CENTRAL SCHOOL 66.0512404040001 87 WASHINGTON ST HEUVELTON 13654

LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 56.0511602040000 PO BOX 39 LISBON 13658

LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 56.0511602040002 6866 COUNTY RT 10 LISBON 13658
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MADRID-WADDINGTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MADRID-WADDINGTON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

61.0511901040000 PO BOX 67 MADRID 13660

MADRID-WADDINGTON JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

61.0511901040001 2582 STATE HWY 345 MADRID 13660

MADRID-WADDINGTON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

61.0511901040004 2582 STATE HWY 345 MADRID 13660

MASSENA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MASSENA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 87.0512001060000 84 NIGHTENGALE AVE MASSENA 13662

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0512001060001 75 BAYLEY RD MASSENA 13662

MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0512001060004 25 OWL AVE MASSENA 13662

NIGHTENGALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0512001060005 84 NIGHTENGALE AVE MASSENA 13662

J WILLIAM LEARY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 87.0512001060009 1 SCHOOL ST MASSENA 13662

MORRISTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORRISTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

84.0512101040000 PO BOX 217 MORRISTOWN 13664

MORRISTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 84.0512101040001 408 GOUVERNEUR ST MORRISTOWN 13664

NORWOOD-NORFOLK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORWOOD-NORFOLK CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

81.0512201040000 7852 STATE HWY 56 NORWOOD 13668

NORWOOD-NORFOLK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

81.0512201040002 7852 STATE HWY 56 NORWOOD 13668

OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0512300010000 1100 STATE ST OGDENSBURG 13669

JOHN F KENNEDY SCHOOL 76.0512300010002 801-809 PARK ST OGDENSBURG 13669

MADILL SCHOOL 76.0512300010004 800 JEFFERSON AVE OGDENSBURG 13669

OGDENSBURG FREE ACADEMY 76.0512300010009 1100 STATE ST OGDENSBURG 13669

PARISHVILLE-HOPKINTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PARISHVILLE-HOPKINTON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

67.0512501040000 PO BOX 187 PARISHVILLE 13672

PARISHVILLE-HOPKINTON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

67.0512501040002 12 COUNTY RT 47 PARISHVILLE 13672

POTSDAM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

POTSDAM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.0512902060000 29 LEROY ST POTSDAM 13676

LAWRENCE AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

51.0512902060002 29 LEROY ST POTSDAM 13676

A A KINGSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 51.0512902060004 29 LEROY ST POTSDAM 13676

40-49%

COLTON-PIERREPONT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

COLTON-PIERREPONT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

49.0510501040000 PO BOX 5 COLTON 13625

COLTON-PIERREPONT CENTRAL SCHOOL 49.0510501040001 4921 STATE HWY 56 COLTON 13625
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ADDISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADDISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0570101040000 7 CLEVELAND DR-STE 101 ADDISON 14801

TUSCARORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0570101040001 7 CLEVELAND DR ADDISON 14801

ADDISON MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 76.0570101040002 1 COLWELL ST ADDISON 14801

ARKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ARKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 56.0571901040000 PO BOX 70 ARKPORT 14807

ARKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 56.0571901040004 35 EAST AVE ARKPORT 14807

AVOCA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

AVOCA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0570201040000 PO BOX G AVOCA 14809

AVOCA CENTRAL SCHOOL 78.0570201040002 17-29 OLIVER ST AVOCA 14809

BATH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BATH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 86.0570302060000 25 ELLAS AVE BATH 14810

VERNON E WIGHTMAN PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

86.0570302060001 216 MAPLE HTS BATH 14810

BRADFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRADFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0570401040000 2820 RT 226 BRADFORD 14815

BRADFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL 78.0570401040001 2820 RT 226 BRADFORD 14815

CAMPBELL-SAVONA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAMPBELL-SAVONA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

76.0570603040000 8455 COUNTY RT 125 CAMPBELL 14821

CAMPBELL-SAVONA ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

76.0570603040001 64 E LAMOKA AVE SAVONA 14879

CAMPBELL-SAVONA JUNIOR/SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

76.0570603040002 8455 COUNTY RT 125 CAMPBELL 14821

CANISTEO-GREENWOOD CSD

CANISTEO-GREENWOOD CSD 83.0571502060000 84 GREENWOOD ST CANISTEO 14823

CANISTEO-GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 83.0571502060001 84 GREENWOOD ST CANISTEO 14823

CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 
ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL

83.0571502060002 120 GREENWOOD ST CANISTEO 14823

CORNING CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORNING CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0571000010000 165 CHARLES ST PAINTED POST 14870

CALVIN U SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0571000010003 3414 STANTON ST PAINTED POST 14870

ERWIN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0571000010005 16 BEARTOWN RD PAINTED POST 14870

FREDERICK CARDER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

65.0571000010007 289 STATE ST CORNING 14830

HUGH W GREGG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0571000010008 164 FLINT AVE CORNING 14830

WILLIAM E SEVERN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

66.0571000010012 36 MCMAHON AVE CORNING 14830

WINFIELD STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0571000010013 193 WINFIELD ST CORNING 14830

CORNING-PAINTED POST MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

65.0571000010020 35 VICTORY HWY PAINTED POST 14870
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HAMMONDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAMMONDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

69.0572901040000 8272 MAIN ST HAMMONDSPORT 14840

HAMMONDSPORT JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

69.0572901040004 8272 MAIN ST HAMMONDSPORT 14840

HORNELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HORNELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 83.0571800010000 25 PEARL ST HORNELL 14843

HORNELL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 83.0571800010001 71 BUFFALO ST HORNELL 14843

NORTH HORNELL SCHOOL 83.0571800010007 AVONDALE AVE HORNELL 14843

JASPER-TROUPSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JASPER-TROUPSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

76.0572702040000 PO BOX 81 JASPER 14855

JASPER-TROUPSBURG ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

76.0572702040001 908 STATE RT 36 TROUPSBURG 14885

JASPER-TROUPSBURG JUNIOR-SENIOR 
HIGH SCHOOL

76.0572702040002 3769 STATE RT 417 JASPER 14855

PRATTSBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PRATTSBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

73.0572301040000 PO BOX 249 PRATTSBURGH 14873

PRATTSBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 73.0572301040001 1 ACADEMY ST PRATTSBURGH 14873

WAYLAND-COHOCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WAYLAND-COHOCTON CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

82.0573002040000 2350 RT 63 WAYLAND 14572

WAYLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0573002040002 2350 RT 63 WAYLAND 14572

WAYLAND-COHOCTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 82.0573002040003 2350 RT 63 WAYLAND 14572
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AMITYVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

AMITYVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

92.0580106030000 150 PARK AVE AMITYVILLE 11701

NORTHEAST SCHOOL 93.0580106030001 420 ALBANY AVE AMITYVILLE 11701

NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.0580106030002 450 COUNTY LINE RD AMITYVILLE 11701

PARK AVENUE SCHOOL 92.0580106030003 140 PARK AVE AMITYVILLE 11701

EDMUND W MILES MIDDLE SCHOOL 92.0580106030004 501 RT 110 AMITYVILLE 11701

BAY SHORE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BAY SHORE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

74.0580501030000 75 W PERKAL ST BAY SHORE 11706

BROOK AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0580501030001 45 BROOK AVE BAY SHORE 11706*

GARDINER MANOR SCHOOL 74.0580501030002 125 WOHSEEPEE DR BAY SHORE 11706

MARY G CLARKSON SCHOOL 74.0580501030003 1415 E 3RD AVE BAY SHORE 11706

FIFTH AVENUE SCHOOL 74.0580501030004 217 5TH AVE BAY SHORE 11706

SOUTH COUNTRY SCHOOL 74.0580501030005 885 HAMPSHIRE RD BAY SHORE 11706

BAY SHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 74.0580501030007 393 BROOK AVE BAY SHORE 11706

BAY SHORE PREKINDERGARTEN CENTER 74.0580501030008 70 BRENTWOOD RD BAY SHORE 11706

BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0580512030000 52 3RD AVE BRENTWOOD 11717

SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030001 1095 JOSELSEN AVE BAY SHORE 11706

EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030002 50 TIMBERLINE DR BRENTWOOD 11717

HEMLOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030003 19 HEMLOCK DR BAY SHORE 11706

LAUREL PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030004 48 SWAN LN BRENTWOOD 11717

LORETTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030005 77 STAHLEY ST BRENTWOOD 11717

NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030006 50 W WHITE ST BRENTWOOD 11717

NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030007 2 DEVON RD BRENTWOOD 11717

OAK PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030009 775 WISCONSIN AVE BAY SHORE 11706

PINE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030010 1 MUR PL BRENTWOOD 11717

SOUTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030012 1 MELODY LN BRENTWOOD 11717

TWIN PINES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0580512030013 2 MUR PL BRENTWOOD 11717

WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580512030015 2030 UDALL RD BAY SHORE 11706

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580512030016 350 WICKS RD BRENTWOOD 11717

EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580512030020 70 HILLTOP DR BRENTWOOD 11717

SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580512030021 785 CANDLEWOOD RD BRENTWOOD 11717

BRIDGEHAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRIDGEHAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

87.0580909020000 PO BOX 3021 BRIDGEHAMPTON 11932
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CENTRAL ISLIP UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CENTRAL ISLIP UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0580513030000 PO BOX 9027 CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

CORDELLO AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0580513030001 51 CORDELLO AVE CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

FRANCIS J O'NEILL SCHOOL 100.0580513030002 545 CLAYTON ST CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

MARGUERITE L MULVEY SCHOOL 100.0580513030003 44 E CHERRY ST CENTRAL ISLIP 11722*

CHARLES A MULLIGAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580513030005 1 BROADWAY CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

ANDREW T MORROW SCHOOL 100.0580513030007 299 SYCAMORE AVE ISLANDIA 11749

RALPH REED SCHOOL 100.0580513030008 200 HALF MILE RD CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

CENTRAL ISLIP EARLY CHILDHOOD 
CENTER

100.0580513030009 50 WHEELER RD CENTRAL ISLIP 11722

COPIAGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

COPIAGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

95.0580105030000 2650 GREAT NECK RD COPIAGUE 11726

DEAUVILLE GARDENS EAST ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

95.0580105030001 100 DEAUVILLE BLVD COPIAGUE 11726

GREAT NECK ROAD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

95.0580105030002 1400 GREAT NECK RD COPIAGUE 11726

SUSAN E WILEY SCHOOL 95.0580105030004 SCUDDER AVE COPIAGUE 11726

COPIAGUE MIDDLE SCHOOL 95.0580105030006 2650 GREAT NECK RD COPIAGUE 11726

DEAUVILLE GARDENS WEST 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

95.0580105030007 100 DEAUVILLE BLVD COPIAGUE 11726

DEER PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

DEER PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

62.0580107030000 1881 DEER PARK AVE DEER PARK 11729

MAY MOORE PRIMARY SCHOOL 62.0580107030001 239 CENTRAL AVE DEER PARK 11729

JOHN QUINCY ADAMS PRIMARY SCHOOL 62.0580107030004 172 OLD COUNTRY RD DEER PARK 11729

JOHN F KENNEDY INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

62.0580107030008 101 LAKE AVE DEER PARK 11729

ROBERT FROST MIDDLE SCHOOL 62.0580107030009 450 HALF HOLLOW RD DEER PARK 11729

EAST HAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST HAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

64.0580301020000 4 LONG LN EAST HAMPTON 11937

JOHN M MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

64.0580301020001 3 GINGERBREAD LN EAST HAMPTON 11937

EAST HAMPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 64.0580301020003 76 NEWTOWN LN EAST HAMPTON 11937

GREENPORT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENPORT UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

88.0581010020000 720 FRONT ST GREENPORT 11944

GREENPORT HIGH SCHOOL 88.0581010020001 720 FRONT ST GREENPORT 11944
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HAMPTON BAYS UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAMPTON BAYS UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

74.0580905020000 86 E ARGONNE RD HAMPTON BAYS 11946

HAMPTON BAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0580905020002 72 PONQUOGUE AVE HAMPTON BAYS 11946

HAMPTON BAYS MIDDLE SCHOOL 74.0580905020004 70 PONQUOGUE AVE HAMPTON BAYS 11946

HUNTINGTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HUNTINGTON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

63.0580403030000 50 TOWER ST HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

SOUTHDOWN SCHOOL 65.0580403030002 125 BROWNS RD HUNTINGTON 11743

FLOWER HILL SCHOOL 65.0580403030004 98 FLOWER HILL RD HUNTINGTON 11743

JEFFERSON SCHOOL 65.0580403030005 253 OAKWOOD RD HUNTINGTON 11743

WASHINGTON SCHOOL 65.0580403030009 78 WHITSON RD HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

JACK ABRAMS STEM MAGNET SCHOOL 65.0580403030010 155 LOWNDES AVE HUNTINGTON STATI 11746*

J TAYLOR FINLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 65.0580403030014 20 GREENLAWN RD HUNTINGTON 11743

WOODHULL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 65.0580403030017 140 WOODHULL RD HUNTINGTON 11743

LINDENHURST UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LINDENHURST UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0580104030000 PO BOX 621 LINDENHURST 11757

ALBANY AVENUE SCHOOL 52.0580104030001 180 ALBANY AVE LINDENHURST 11757

ALLEGHANY AVENUE SCHOOL 52.0580104030002 250 S ALLEGHANY AVE LINDENHURST 11757

DANIEL STREET SCHOOL 52.0580104030003 289 DANIEL ST LINDENHURST 11757

HARDING AVENUE SCHOOL 52.0580104030005 2 HARDING AVE LINDENHURST 11757

WILLIAM RALL SCHOOL 52.0580104030008 761 N WELLWOOD AVE LINDENHURST 11757

WEST GATES AVENUE SCHOOL 52.0580104030009 175 W GATES AVE LINDENHURST 11757

LINDENHURST MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0580104030011 350 S WELLWOOD AVE LINDENHURST 11757

LONGWOOD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LONGWOOD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0580212060000 21 EVERETT DR YAPHANK 11980

C E WALTERS SCHOOL 76.0580212060001 15 EVERETT DR YAPHANK 11980

CORAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0580212060002 61 CORAM-MT SINAI RD CORAM 11727

RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0580212060003 105 RIDGE RD RIDGE 11961

WEST MIDDLE ISLAND SCHOOL 76.0580212060004 30 SWEZEY LN MIDDLE ISLAND 11953

LONGWOOD JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 76.0580212060006 198 LONGWOOD RD MIDDLE ISLAND 11953

LONGWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 76.0580212060007 41 YAPHANK MIDDLE ISLAND R MIDDLE ISLAND 11953
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MIDDLE COUNTRY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MIDDLE COUNTRY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

64.0580211060000 8 43RD ST-ADM OFF CENTEREACH 11720

HAWKINS PATH SCHOOL 64.0580211060002 485 HAWKINS PATH SELDEN 11784

HOLBROOK ROAD SCHOOL 65.0580211060003 170 HOLBROOK AVE CENTEREACH 11720

NORTH COLEMAN ROAD SCHOOL 64.0580211060004 197 N COLEMAN RD CENTEREACH 11720

OXHEAD ROAD SCHOOL 64.0580211060005 144 OXHEAD RD CENTEREACH 11720

BICYCLE PATH KINDERGARTEN-PRE K 
CENTER

64.0580211060006 27 N BICYCLE PATH SELDEN 11784

EUGENE AUER MEMORIAL SCHOOL 64.0580211060007 17 WING ST LAKE GROVE 11755

DAWNWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 65.0580211060009 10 43RD ST CENTEREACH 11720

SELDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 64.0580211060011 22 JEFFERSON AVE CENTEREACH 11720

STAGECOACH SCHOOL 64.0580211060014 205 DARE RD SELDEN 11784

JERICHO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0580211060015 34 N COLEMAN RD CENTEREACH 11720

NEW LANE MEMORIAL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

64.0580211060017 15 NEW LN SELDEN 11784

UNITY DRIVE KINDERGARTEN-PRE K 
CENTER

65.0580211060018 11 UNITY DR CENTEREACH 11720

NORTH BABYLON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH BABYLON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0580103030000 5 JARDINE PL NORTH BABYLON 11703

BELMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 57.0580103030001 108 BARNUM ST NORTH BABYLON 11703

ROBERT MOSES MIDDLE SCHOOL 57.0580103030002 250 PHELPS LN NORTH BABYLON 11703

PARLIAMENT PLACE SCHOOL 57.0580103030003 80 PARLIAMENT PL NORTH BABYLON 11703

WOODS ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56.0580103030006 110 WOODS RD NORTH BABYLON 11703

MARION G VEDDER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

56.0580103030009 794 DEER PARK AVE NORTH BABYLON 11703

WILLIAM E DELUCA JR ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

56.0580103030010 223 PHELPS LN NORTH BABYLON 11703

PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

63.0580224030000 241 S OCEAN AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

BARTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030001 199 BARTON AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

TREMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030002 143 TREMONT AVE MEDFORD 11763

BAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030003 114 BAY AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

MEDFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030004 281 MEDFORD AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030005 46 RIVER AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

OREGON MIDDLE SCHOOL 63.0580224030006 109 OREGON AVE MEDFORD 11763

SOUTH OCEAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 63.0580224030007 225 S OCEAN AVE PATCHOGUE 11772

EAGLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030009 1000 WAVE AVE MEDFORD 11763

CANAAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63.0580224030010 59 FRY BLVD PATCHOGUE 11772

SAXTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 63.0580224030011 121 SAXTON ST PATCHOGUE 11772

8/7/2025 Page 88 of 108Tier I Eligible Public Schools Outside NYC - March 2025

*Magnet School



SUFFOLK F/R %

RIVERHEAD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RIVERHEAD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 87.0580602040000 700 OSBORN AVE RIVERHEAD 11901

ROANOKE AVENUE SCHOOL 87.0580602040002 549 ROANOKE AVE RIVERHEAD 11901

AQUEBOGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0580602040003 499 MAIN RD AQUEBOGUE 11931

PHILLIPS AVENUE SCHOOL 87.0580602040004 141 PHILLIPS AVE RIVERHEAD 11901

RIVERHEAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 87.0580602040006 600 HARRISON AVE RIVERHEAD 11901

RILEY AVENUE SCHOOL 87.0580602040007 374 RILEY AVE CALVERTON 11933

PULASKI STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0580602040009 300 PULASKI ST RIVERHEAD 11901

SHELTER ISLAND UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHELTER ISLAND UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

52.0580701020000 PO BOX 2015 SHELTER ISLAND 11964

SHELTER ISLAND SCHOOL 52.0580701020001 33 N FERRY RD SHELTER ISLAND 11964

SOUTH COUNTRY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH COUNTRY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

70.0580235060000 189 DUNTON AVE EAST PATCHOGUE 11772

KREAMER STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0580235060002 37 KREAMER ST BELLPORT 11713

BROOKHAVEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0580235060003 101 FIREPLACE NECK RD BROOKHAVEN 11719

BELLPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL 70.0580235060004 35 KREAMER ST BELLPORT 11713

FRANK P LONG INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 70.0580235060005 599 BROOKHAVEN AVE BELLPORT 11713

VERNE W CRITZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0580235060007 185 DUNTON AVE EAST PATCHOGUE 11772

SOUTH HUNTINGTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH HUNTINGTON UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

64.0580413030000 60 WESTON ST HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

OAKWOOD PRIMARY CENTER 64.0580413030003 264 W 22ND ST HUNTINGTON 11743

SILAS WOOD 6TH GRADE CENTER 64.0580413030005 23 HARDING PL HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

BIRCHWOOD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 64.0580413030008 121 WOLF HILL RD MELVILLE 11747

COUNTRYWOOD PRIMARY CENTER 64.0580413030009 499 OLD COUNTRY RD HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

MAPLEWOOD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 64.0580413030012 19 SCHOOL LN HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

HENRY L STIMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 64.0580413030013 401 OAKWOOD RD HUNTINGTON STATI 11746

SOUTHAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTHAMPTON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

68.0580906030000 70 LELAND LN SOUTHAMPTON 11968

SOUTHAMPTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0580906030001 30 PINE ST SOUTHAMPTON 11968

SOUTHAMPTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 68.0580906030002 70 LELAND LN SOUTHAMPTON 11968
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WILLIAM FLOYD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WILLIAM FLOYD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

92.0580232030000 240 MASTIC BEACH RD MASTIC BEACH 11951

WILLIAM FLOYD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.0580232030004 111 LEXINGTON RD SHIRLEY 11967

TANGIER SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.0580232030005 336 BLANCO DR MASTIC BEACH 11951

MORICHES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.0580232030006 16 LOUIS AVE MORICHES 11955

JOHN S HOBART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.0580232030008 230 VAN BUREN ST SHIRLEY 11967

WILLIAM FLOYD MIDDLE SCHOOL 92.0580232030010 630 MORICHES-MID ISL RD MORICHES 11955

NATHANIEL WOODHULL ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

92.0580232030011 6 FRANCIS LANDAU PL SHIRLEY 11967

WILLIAM PACA MIDDLE SCHOOL 92.0580232030012 338 BLANCO DR MASTIC BEACH 11951

WYANDANCH UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WYANDANCH UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

100.0580109020000 1445 STRAIGHT PATH WYANDANCH 11798

MARTIN LUTHER KING ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0580109020001 792 MOUNT AVE WYANDANCH 11798

MILTON L OLIVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0580109020004 140 GARDEN CITY AVE WYANDANCH 11798

LA FRANCIS HARDIMAN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

100.0580109020006 792 MOUNT AVE WYANDANCH 11798

40-49%

BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UNION 
FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

46.0580203020000 290 NORWOOD AVE PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

TERRYVILLE ROAD SCHOOL 46.0580203020001 401 TERRYVILLE RD PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

NORWOOD AVENUE SCHOOL 45.0580203020002 290 NORWOOD AVE PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

JOHN F KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL 46.0580203020004 200 JAYNE BLVD PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

CLINTON AVENUE SCHOOL 46.0580203020005 140 CLINTON AVE PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

BOYLE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0580203020007 424 BOYLE RD PORT JEFFERSON ST 11776

CENTER MORICHES UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CENTER MORICHES UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

44.0580233020000 529 MAIN ST CENTER MORICHES 11934

CENTER MORICHES MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0580233020002 311 FROWEIN RD CENTER MORICHES 11934

CLAYTON HUEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44.0580233020003 511 MAIN ST CENTER MORICHES 11934

CONNETQUOT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HELEN B DUFFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580507060002 600 1ST ST RONKONKOMA 11779

JOHN PEARL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580507060003 1070 SMITHTOWN AVE BOHEMIA 11716

EDITH L SLOCUM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580507060004 2460 SYCAMORE AVE RONKONKOMA 11779

SYCAMORE AVENUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

40.0580507060005 745 SYCAMORE AVE BOHEMIA 11716

CHEROKEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580507060007 130 CHEROKEE ST RONKONKOMA 11779

EDWARD J BOSTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580507060009 50 BOURNE BLVD BOHEMIA 11716

RONKONKOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.0580507060010 501 PECONIC ST RONKONKOMA 11779

OAKDALE-BOHEMIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.0580507060011 60 OAKDALE-BOHEMIA RD OAKDALE 11769
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EAST ISLIP UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONNETQUOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0580503030001 1 MERRICK ST ISLIP TERRACE 11752

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0580503030003 94 WOODLAND DR EAST ISLIP 11730

RUTH C KINNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0580503030007 1 SPUR DR S ISLIP TERRACE 11752

EAST QUOGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST QUOGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

44.0580917020000 6 CENTRAL AVE EAST QUOGUE 11942

EAST QUOGUE SCHOOL 44.0580917020001 6 CENTRAL AVE EAST QUOGUE 11942

HALF HOLLOW HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OTSEGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580405060001 55 OTSEGO AVE DIX HILLS 11746

PAUMANOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580405060012 1 SEAMAN NECK RD DIX HILLS 11746

ISLIP UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ISLIP UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 48.0580502020000 215 MAIN ST ISLIP 11751

COMMACK ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0580502020002 300 COMMACK RD ISLIP 11751

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL 48.0580502020004 211 MAIN ST ISLIP 11751

MAUD S SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

48.0580502020005 301 SMITH AVE ISLIP 11751

WING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0580502020006 1 WINGANHAUPPAUGE RD ISLIP 11751

MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

46.0581012020000 385 DEPOT LN CUTCHOGUE 11935

MATTITUCK JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

46.0581012020001 15125 MAIN RD MATTITUCK 11952

MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

46.0581012020002 34900 MAIN RD CUTCHOGUE 11935

REMSENBURG-SPEONK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

REMSENBURG-SPEONK UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

40.0580901020000 PO BOX 900 REMSENBURG 11960

REMSENBURG-SPEONK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

40.0580901020001 11 MILL RD REMSENBURG 11960

ROCKY POINT UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROCKY POINT UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

41.0580209020000 90 ROCKY PT-YAPHANK RD ROCKY POINT 11778

JOSEPH A EDGAR IMTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

41.0580209020001 525 RT 25A ROCKY POINT 11778

FRANK J CARASITI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0580209020003 90 ROCKY PT-YAPHANK RD ROCKY POINT 11778

ROCKY POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0580209020004 76 ROCKY PT-YAPHANK RD ROCKY POINT 11778
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SACHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIAWATHA SCHOOL 40.0580205060003 97 PATCHOGUE-HOLBROOK RD LAKE RONKONKOM 11779

LYNWOOD AVENUE SCHOOL 40.0580205060004 50 LYNWOOD AVE FARMINGVILLE 11738

NOKOMIS SCHOOL 41.0580205060005 151 HOLBROOK RD HOLBROOK 11741

WAVERLY AVENUE SCHOOL 41.0580205060006 1111 WAVERLY AVE HOLTSVILLE 11742

SAGAMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.0580205060007 57 DIVISION ST HOLTSVILLE 11742

SENECA MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.0580205060011 850 MAIN ST HOLBROOK 11741

WENONAH SCHOOL 40.0580205060012 251 HUDSON AVE LAKE GROVE 11755

CAYUGA SCHOOL 40.0580205060013 865 HAWKINS AVE LAKE GROVE 11755

MERRIMAC SCHOOL 41.0580205060014 1090 BROADWAY AVE HOLBROOK 11741

CHIPPEWA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0580205060015 1 DAVID MELLO DR HOLTSVILLE 11742

SAMOSET MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.0580205060022 51 SCHOOL ST LAKE RONKONKOM 11779

SOUTHOLD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTHOLD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0581005020000 PO BOX 470 SOUTHOLD 11971

SOUTHOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48.0581005020002 420 OAKLAWN AVE SOUTHOLD 11971

SOUTHOLD JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

48.0581005020003 420 OAKLAWN AVE SOUTHOLD 11971

THREE VILLAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

THREE VILLAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

43.0580201060000 100 SUFFOLK AVE STONYBROOK 11790

WEST BABYLON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST BABYLON UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

48.0580102030000 10 FARMINGDALE RD WEST BABYLON 11704

JOHN F KENNEDY SCHOOL 48.0580102030002 175 BROOKVALE AVE WEST BABYLON 11704

SANTAPOGUE SCHOOL 48.0580102030004 1130 HERZEL BLVD WEST BABYLON 11704

SOUTH BAY SCHOOL 48.0580102030005 160 GREAT E NECK RD WEST BABYLON 11704

TOOKER AVENUE SCHOOL 48.0580102030006 855 TOOKER AVE WEST BABYLON 11704

WEST BABYLON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 48.0580102030007 200 OLD FARMINGDALE RD WEST BABYLON 11704

WESTHAMPTON BEACH UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WESTHAMPTON BEACH UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

41.0580902020000 340 MILL RD WESTHAMPTON BE 11978

WESTHAMPTON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

41.0580902020002 379 MILL RD WESTHAMPTON BE 11978

WESTHAMPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0580902020004 340 MILL RD WESTHAMPTON BE 11978
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ELDRED CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELDRED CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0590801040000 PO BOX 249 ELDRED 12732

ELDRED JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 67.0590801040001 600 RT 55 ELDRED 12732

GEORGE ROSS MACKENZIE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

66.0590801040002 1045 PROCTOR RD GLEN SPEY 12737

FALLSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FALLSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0590501060000 PO BOX 124 FALLSBURG 12733

FALLSBURG JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

100.0590501060002 115 BRICKMAN RD FALLSBURG 12733

BENJAMIN COSOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 100.0590501060003 15 OLD FALLS RD FALLSBURG 12733

LIBERTY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIBERTY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 98.0590901060000 115 BUCKLEY ST LIBERTY 12754

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0590901060005 201 N MAIN ST LIBERTY 12754

LIBERTY MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 98.0590901060006 125 BUCKLEY ST LIBERTY 12754

LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 98.0590901060008 145 BUCKLEY ST LIBERTY 12754

LIVINGSTON MANOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIVINGSTON MANOR CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

73.0591302040000 PO BOX 947 LIVINGSTON MANO 12758

MONTICELLO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MONTICELLO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 95.0591401060000 237 FORESTBURGH RD MONTICELLO 12701

EMMA C CHASE SCHOOL 97.0591401060002 28 PENNSYLVANIA AVE WURTSBORO 12790

GEORGE L COOKE SCHOOL 97.0591401060003 69 RICHARDSON AVE MONTICELLO 12701

KENNETH L RUTHERFORD SCHOOL 97.0591401060004 26 PATRICIA PL MONTICELLO 12701

ROBERT J KAISER MIDDLE SCHOOL 97.0591401060006 45 BREAKEY AVE MONTICELLO 12701

ROSCOE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROSCOE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0591301040000 PO BOX 429 ROSCOE 12776

SULLIVAN WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SULLIVAN WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

58.0591502040000 PO BOX 308 JEFFERSONVILLE 12748

SULLIVAN WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 59.0591502040003 33 SCHOOLHOUSE RD JEFFERSONVILLE 12748

SULLIVAN WEST HIGH SCHOOL AT LAKE 
HUNTINGTON

58.0591502040004 6604 STATE RT 52 LAKE HUNTINGTON 12752

TRI-VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TRI-VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.0591201040000 34 MOORE HILL RD GRAHAMSVILLE 12740

TRI-VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75.0591201040002 34 MOORE HILL RD GRAHAMSVILLE 12740

TRI-VALLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL 75.0591201040003 34 MOORE HILL RD GRAHAMSVILLE 12740
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CANDOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CANDOR CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0600301040000 PO BOX 145 CANDOR 13743

CANDOR JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 69.0600301040002 1 ACADEMY ST CANDOR 13743

CANDOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0600301040003 2 ACADEMY ST CANDOR 13743

NEWARK VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWARK VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

78.0600402040000 PO BOX 547 NEWARK VALLEY 13811

NEWARK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 78.0600402040001 88 WHIG ST NEWARK VALLEY 13811

NATHAN T HALL SCHOOL 78.0600402040003 86 WHIG ST NEWARK VALLEY 13811

NEWARK VALLEY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 77.0600402040004 68 WILSON CREEK RD NEWARK VALLEY 13811

OWEGO-APALACHIN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OWEGO-APALACHIN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

71.0600601060000 5 SHELDON GUILE BLVD OWEGO 13827

APALACHIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0600601060001 405 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APALACHIN 13732

OWEGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0600601060002 2 SHELDON GUILE BLVD OWEGO 13827

OWEGO-APALACHIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 71.0600601060006 3 SHELDON GUILE BLVD OWEGO 13827

SPENCER-VAN ETTEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPENCER-VAN ETTEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

79.0600801040000 PO BOX 307 SPENCER 14883

SPENCER-VAN ETTEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 79.0600801040001 1 CENTER ST SPENCER 14883

SPENCER-VAN ETTEN ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

79.0600801040003 7 LANGFORD ST VAN ETTEN 14889

TIOGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TIOGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0600903040000 PO BOX 241 TIOGA CENTER 13845

TIOGA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72.0600903040003 41 5TH AVE TIOGA CENTER 13845

TIOGA MIDDLE SCHOOL 72.0600903040004 27 5TH AVE TIOGA CENTER 13845

WAVERLY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WAVERLY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 78.0600101060000 15 FREDERICK ST WAVERLY 14892

ELM STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0600101060002 145 ELM ST WAVERLY 14892

LINCOLN STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 78.0600101060004 45 LINCOLN ST WAVERLY 14892
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DRYDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DRYDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0610301060000 PO BOX 88 DRYDEN 13053

DRYDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0610301060001 16 UNION ST DRYDEN 13053

CASSAVANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 71.0610301060006 32 SCHOOL ST DRYDEN 13053

FREEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0610301060007 43 MAIN ST DRYDEN 13053

DRYDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 71.0610301060008 118 FREEVILLE RD DRYDEN 13053

GROTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GROTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 66.0610501040000 PO BOX 99 GROTON 13073

GROTON JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 66.0610501040001 400 PERU RD GROTON 13073

GROTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0610501040002 516 ELM ST GROTON 13073

ITHACA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BELLE SHERMAN SCHOOL 65.0610600010001 501 MITCHELL ST ITHACA 14850

CAYUGA HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0610600010003 110 E UPLAND RD ITHACA 14850

BEVERLY J MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0610600010004 302 W BUFFALO ST ITHACA 14850

ENFIELD SCHOOL 66.0610600010007 20 ENFIELD MAIN RD ITHACA 14850

FALL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 66.0610600010008 202 KING ST ITHACA 14850

LEHMAN ALTERNATIVE COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

66.0610600010019 111 CHESTNUT ST ITHACA 14850

NEWFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0610901040000 247 MAIN ST NEWFIELD 14867

NEWFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 87.0610901040002 247 MAIN ST NEWFIELD 14867

40-49%

ITHACA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ITHACA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 48.0610600010000 PO BOX 549 ITHACA 14851

CAROLINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41.0610600010002 2439 SLATERVILLE RD SLATERVILLE SPRIN 14881

NORTHEAST SCHOOL 41.0610600010011 425 WINTHROP DR ITHACA 14850

SOUTH HILL SCHOOL 41.0610600010012 520 HUDSON ST ITHACA 14850

BOYNTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0610600010014 1601 N CAYUGA ST ITHACA 14850

DEWITT MIDDLE SCHOOL 41.0610600010015 560 WARREN RD ITHACA 14850

LANSING CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LANSING CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 42.0610801040000 284 RIDGE RD LANSING 14882

RAYMOND C BUCKLEY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

42.0610801040001 284 RIDGE RD LANSING 14882

LANSING MIDDLE SCHOOL 42.0610801040003 6 LUDLOWVILLE RD LANSING 14882

TRUMANSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

TRUMANSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

46.0611001040000 100 WHIG ST TRUMANSBURG 14886

RUSSELL I DOIG MIDDLE SCHOOL 46.0611001040001 100 WHIG ST TRUMANSBURG 14886

TRUMANSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46.0611001040003 100 WHIG ST TRUMANSBURG 14886
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ELLENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELLENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 98.0622002060000 28 MAPLE AVE ELLENVILLE 12428

ELLENVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 98.0622002060002 28 MAPLE AVE ELLENVILLE 12428

HIGHLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGHLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0620803040000 320 PANCAKE HOLLOW RD HIGHLAND 12528

HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0620803040001 16 LOCKHART LN HIGHLAND 12528

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0620803040003 71 MAIN ST HIGHLAND 12528

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 81.0620600010000 61 CROWN ST KINGSTON 12401

CHAMBERS SCHOOL 81.0620600010011 945 MORTON BLVD KINGSTON 12401

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL 81.0620600010012 67 WALL ST KINGSTON 12401

ERNEST C MYER SCHOOL 81.0620600010013 MILLBROOK AVE HURLEY 12443

JOHN F KENNEDY SCHOOL 81.0620600010014 107 GROSS ST KINGSTON 12401

E R CROSBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0620600010015 767 NEIGHBORHOOD RD LAKE KATRINE 12449

ROBERT R GRAVES SCHOOL 81.0620600010017 345 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE PORT EWEN 12466

J WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 81.0620600010020 118 MERILINA AVE EXT KINGSTON 12401

HARRY L EDSON SCHOOL 81.0620600010024 116 MERILINA AVE KINGSTON 12401*

M CLIFFORD MILLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 81.0620600010025 65 FORDING PL RD LAKE KATRINE 12449

MARLBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARLBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0621001060000 21 MILTON TPKE-STE 100 MILTON 12547

MARLBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL 52.0621001060004 1375 RT 9W MARLBORO 12542

MARLBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0621001060006 1380 RT 9W MARLBORO 12542

ONTEORA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ONTEORA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 64.0621201060000 PO BOX 300 BOICEVILLE 12412

REGINALD BENNETT ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

65.0621201060001 4166 RT 28 BOICEVILLE 12412

WOODSTOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0621201060004 8 W HURLEY RD WOODSTOCK 12498

RONDOUT VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RONDOUT VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

64.0620901060000 PO BOX 9 ACCORD 12404

MARBLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0620901060002 12 PINEBUSH RD ACCORD 12404

KERHONKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 64.0620901060003 30 ACADEMY ST ACCORD 12404

RONDOUT VALLEY INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

64.0620901060009 122 KYERSIKE RD ACCORD 12404

SAUGERTIES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SAUGERTIES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 58.0621601060000 CALL BOX A SAUGERTIES 12477

RICCARDI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0621601060001 70 PLENTY ST SAUGERTIES 12477

MORSE SCHOOL 73.0621601060002 70 HARRY WELLS RD SAUGERTIES 12477

CAHILL SCHOOL 73.0621601060003 134 MAIN ST SAUGERTIES 12477

40-49%
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WALLKILL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WALLKILL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 45.0621801060000 PO BOX 310 WALLKILL 12589

LEPTONDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0621801060001 48 MILL ST WALLKILL 12589

OSTRANDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0621801060003 137 VIOLA AVE WALLKILL 12589

PLATTEKILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0621801060004 1270 RT 32 PLATTEKILL 12568

JOHN G BORDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0621801060006 109 BONA VENTURE AVE WALLKILL 12589
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GLENS FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GLENS FALLS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0630300010000 15 QUADE ST GLENS FALLS 12801

BIG CROSS STREET SCHOOL 72.0630300010001 15 BIG CROSS ST GLENS FALLS 12801

JACKSON HEIGHTS SCHOOL 72.0630300010003 24 JACKSON AVE GLENS FALLS 12801

KENSINGTON ROAD SCHOOL 72.0630300010004 43 KENSINGTON RD GLENS FALLS 12801

GLENS FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 72.0630300010006 20 QUADE ST GLENS FALLS 12801

HADLEY-LUZERNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HADLEY-LUZERNE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

78.0630801040000 PO BOX 200 LAKE LUZERNE 12846

STUART M TOWNSEND ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

78.0630801040003 27 HYLAND DR LAKE LUZERNE 12846

JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0630601040000 PO BOX 380 NORTH CREEK 12853

JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL 67.0630601040001 165 MAIN ST NORTH CREEK 12853

NORTH WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

78.0630202040000 6110 STATE RT 8 CHESTERTOWN 12817

NORTH WARREN CENTRAL SCHOOL 78.0630202040001 6110 STATE RT 8 CHESTERTOWN 12817

QUEENSBURY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

53.0630902030000 429 AVIATION RD QUEENSBURY 12804

QUEENSBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 53.0630902030001 431 AVIATION RD QUEENSBURY 12804

QUEENSBURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 53.0630902030003 455 AVIATION RD QUEENSBURY 12804

WILLIAM H BARTON INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

53.0630902030004 425 AVIATION RD QUEENSBURY 12804

WARRENSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WARRENSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

90.0631201040000 103 SCHROON RIVER RD WARRENSBURG 12885

WARRENSBURG JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

100.0631201040001 103 SCHROON RIVER RD WARRENSBURG 12885

WARRENSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.0631201040002 1 JAMES ST WARRENSBURG 12885

40-49%

BOLTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOLTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 43.0630101040000 PO BOX 120 BOLTON LANDING 12814

BOLTON CENTRAL SCHOOL 43.0630101040001 26 HORICON AVE BOLTON LANDING 12814

LAKE GEORGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE GEORGE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

40.0630701040000 381 CANADA ST LAKE GEORGE 12845

LAKE GEORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40.0630701040002 69 SUN VALLEY DR LAKE GEORGE 12845

LAKE GEORGE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

40.0630701040003 381 CANADA ST LAKE GEORGE 12845
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ARGYLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ARGYLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0640101040000 5023 STATE RT 40 ARGYLE 12809

ARGYLE JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 67.0640101040001 5023 STATE RT 40 ARGYLE 12809

CAMBRIDGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAMBRIDGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 68.0641610040000 58 S PARK ST CAMBRIDGE 12816

CAMBRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0641610040002 24 S PARK ST CAMBRIDGE 12816

FORT ANN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FORT ANN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 64.0640502040000 PO BOX 467 FORT ANN 12827

FORT ANN MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 64.0640502040001 1 CATHERINE ST FORT ANN 12827

FORT EDWARD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FORT EDWARD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

85.0640601020000 220 BROADWAY FORT EDWARD 12828

FORT EDWARD SCHOOL 85.0640601020001 220 BROADWAY FORT EDWARD 12828

GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 74.0640701040000 58 QUAKER ST GRANVILLE 12832

MARY J TANNER PRIMARY SCHOOL 74.0640701040002 RT 22 MIDDLE GRANVILLE 12849

GRANVILLE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

74.0640701040003 58 QUAKER ST GRANVILLE 12832

GRANVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0640701040004 61 QUAKER ST GRANVILLE 12832

HARTFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HARTFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0641001040000 PO BOX 79 HARTFORD 12838

HARTFORD MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 70.0641001040001 4704 STATE RT 149 HARTFORD 12838

HUDSON FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HUDSON FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

75.0641301060000 PO BOX 710 HUDSON FALLS 12839

HUDSON FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 75.0641301060002 131 NOTRE DAME ST HUDSON FALLS 12839

MARGARET MURPHY KINDERGARTEN 
CENTER

75.0641301060003 2 CLARK ST HUDSON FALLS 12839

HUDSON FALLS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 75.0641301060004 159 MAPLE ST HUDSON FALLS 12839

HUDSON FALLS PRIMARY SCHOOL 75.0641301060005 47 VAUGHN RD HUDSON FALLS 12839

SALEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SALEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0641501040000 PO BOX 517 SALEM 12865

SALEM HIGH SCHOOL 71.0641501040001 41 E BROADWAY SALEM 12865

WHITEHALL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITEHALL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 81.0641701060000 PO BOX 29 WHITEHALL 12887

WHITEHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81.0641701060001 99 BUCKLEY RD WHITEHALL 12887

WHITEHALL JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

81.0641701060002 87 BUCKLEY RD WHITEHALL 12887

40-49%
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GREENWICH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENWICH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 42.0640801040000 10 GRAY AVE GREENWICH 12834

GREENWICH JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL

42.0640801040002 10 GRAY AVE GREENWICH 12834

GREENWICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42.0640801040003 10 GRAY AVE GREENWICH 12834
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CLYDE-SAVANNAH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLYDE-SAVANNAH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

83.0650301040000 215 GLASGOW ST CLYDE 14433

CLYDE-SAVANNAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 83.0650301040002 212 E DEZENG ST CLYDE 14433

LYONS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LYONS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 85.0650501040000 10 CLYDE RD LYONS 14489

LYONS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 85.0650501040001 98 WILLIAM ST LYONS 14489

MARION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 62.0650701040000 PO BOX 999 MARION 14505

MARION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56.0650701040001 3863 MAIN ST MARION 14505

MARION JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 56.0650701040002 4034 WARNER RD MARION 14505

NEWARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 76.0650101060000 100 E MILLER ST NEWARK 14513

PERKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0650101060001 439 W MAPLE AVE NEWARK 14513

NORMAN R KELLEY INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

76.0650101060002 316 W MILLER ST NEWARK 14513

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76.0650101060003 1014 N MAIN ST NEWARK 14513

NEWARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 76.0650101060005 701 PEIRSON AVE NEWARK 14513

NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT CENTRAL 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

80.0651501060000 11631 SALTER-COLVIN RD-BUS WOLCOTT 14590

NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

80.0651501060002 10456 SALTER RD NORTH ROSE 14516

NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL 80.0651501060004 5957 NEW HARTFORD ST WOLCOTT 14590

PALMYRA-MACEDON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PALMYRA-MACEDON CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

56.0650901060000 151 HYDE PKWY PALMYRA 14522

PALMYRA-MACEDON INTERMEDIATE 
SCHOOL

56.0650901060002 4 WEST ST MACEDON 14502

PALMYRA-MACEDON PRIMARY SCHOOL 56.0650901060003 120 CANANDAIGUA ST PALMYRA 14522

PALMYRA-MACEDON MIDDLE SCHOOL 56.0650901060004 163 HYDE PKWY PALMYRA 14522

RED CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RED CREEK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 72.0651503040000 PO BOX 190 RED CREEK 13143

MARGARET W CUYLER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

72.0651503040002 6624 SOUTH ST RED CREEK 13143

SODUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

SODUS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 90.0651201060000 PO BOX 220 SODUS 14551

SODUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 90.0651201060001 6264 RT 88 SODUS 14551

SODUS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 90.0651201060004 54 MILL ST EXT SODUS 14551
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WILLIAMSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WILLIAMSON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 69.0651402040000 PO BOX 900 WILLIAMSON 14589

WILLIAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 69.0651402040001 4184 MILLER ST WILLIAMSON 14589

WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69.0651402040003 6036 HIGHLAND AVE WILLIAMSON 14589

40-49%

GANANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GANANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 43.0650902040000 1500 DAYSPRING RDG WALWORTH 14568

RICHARD MANN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43.0650902040002 1366 WATERFORD RD WALWORTH 14568

GANANDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 43.0650902040003 1500 DAYSPRING RIDGE WALWORTH 14568

WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 45.0650801060000 PO BOX 155 ONTARIO CENTER 14520

ONTARIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45.0650801060001 1784 RIDGE RD ONTARIO CENTER 14520

ONTARIO PRIMARY SCHOOL 45.0650801060004 1730 RIDGE RD ONTARIO CENTER 14520

WAYNE CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 45.0650801060005 6076 ONTARIO CTR RD ONTARIO CENTER 14520
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ELMSFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELMSFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

74.0660409020000 98 S GOODWIN AVE ELMSFORD 10523

CARL L DIXSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0660409020001 22 S HILLSIDE AVE ELMSFORD 10523

ALICE E GRADY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 74.0660409020002 45 COBB LN ELMSFORD 10523

ALEXANDER HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL 74.0660409020003 98 S GOODWIN AVE ELMSFORD 10523

GREENBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

66.0660407060000 475 W HARTSDALE AVE-ADMIN HARTSDALE 10530

LEE F JACKSON SCHOOL 66.0660407060001 SARATOGA RD WHITE PLAINS 10607

RICHARD J BAILEY SCHOOL 66.0660407060003 33 HILLSIDE AVE S WHITE PLAINS 10607

HIGHVIEW SCHOOL 66.0660407060009 200 N CENTRAL AVE HARTSDALE 10530

MAMARONECK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MAMARONECK AVENUE SCHOOL 64.0660701030003 850 MAMARONECK AVE MAMARONECK 10543

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT 100.0660900010000 165 N COLUMBUS AVE MOUNT VERNON 10553

EDWARD WILLIAMS SCHOOL 100.0660900010002 9 UNION LN MOUNT VERNON 10553

HAMILTON SCHOOL 100.0660900010004 20 OAK ST MOUNT VERNON 10550

LINCOLN SCHOOL 100.0660900010006 170 E LINCOLN AVE MOUNT VERNON 10552

PENNINGTON SCHOOL 100.0660900010009 20 FAIRWAY AVE MOUNT VERNON 10552

GRAHAM SCHOOL 100.0660900010010 421 E 5TH ST MOUNT VERNON 10553

TRAPHAGEN SCHOOL 100.0660900010011 72 LEXINGTON AVE MOUNT VERNON 10552

GRIMES SCHOOL 100.0660900010014 58 S 10TH AVE MOUNT VERNON 10550

BENJAMIN TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 100.0660900010023 624 S 3RD AVE MOUNT VERNON 10550

MOUNT VERNON STEAM ACADEMY 100.0660900010027 350 GRAMATAN AVE MOUNT VERNON 10552

NELSON MANDELA/DR HOSA 
ZOLLICOFFER SCHOOL

100.0660900010028 250 GRAMATAN AVE MOUNT VERNON 10550

NEW ROCHELLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEW ROCHELLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.0661100010000 515 NORTH AVE NEW ROCHELLE 10801

HENRY BARNARD SCHOOL 70.0661100010001 129 BARNARD RD NEW ROCHELLE 10801*

COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010002 275 WASHINGTON AVE NEW ROCHELLE 10801*

GEORGE M DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010003 80 ISELIN DR NEW ROCHELLE 10804

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010004 131 WEYMAN AVE NEW ROCHELLE 10805

TRINITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010008 180 PELHAM RD NEW ROCHELLE 10805

WILLIAM B WARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010009 311 BROADFIELD RD NEW ROCHELLE 10804

DANIEL WEBSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70.0661100010011 95 GLENMORE DR NEW ROCHELLE 10801*

ALBERT LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 70.0661100010013 25 GERADA LN NEW ROCHELLE 10804

ISAAC E YOUNG MIDDLE SCHOOL 70.0661100010014 270 CENTRE AVE NEW ROCHELLE 10805
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OSSINING UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

OSSINING UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 67.0661401030000 400 EXECUTIVE BLVD OSSINING 10562

BROOKSIDE SCHOOL 67.0661401030001 PINESBRIDGE RD OSSINING 10562

CLAREMONT SCHOOL 67.0661401030002 CLAREMONT RD OSSINING 10562

PARK SCHOOL 67.0661401030003 22 EDWARD ST OSSINING 10562

ROOSEVELT SCHOOL 67.0661401030005 190 CROTON AVE OSSINING 10562

ANNE M DORNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 67.0661401030006 VAN CORTLANDT AVE OSSINING 10562

PEEKSKILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PEEKSKILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 92.0661500010000 1031 ELM ST PEEKSKILL 10566

HILLCREST SCHOOL 92.0661500010001 4 HORTON DR PEEKSKILL 10566

OAKSIDE SCHOOL 92.0661500010002 200 DECATUR AVE PEEKSKILL 10566

WOODSIDE SCHOOL 92.0661500010004 DEPEW ST PEEKSKILL 10566

PEEKSKILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 92.0661500010010 212 RINGGOLD ST PEEKSKILL 10566

PORT CHESTER-RYE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PORT CHESTER-RYE UNION FREE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

85.0661904030000 PO BOX 246 PORT CHESTER 10573

JOHN F KENNEDY MAGNET SCHOOL 85.0661904030003 40 OLIVIA ST PORT CHESTER 10573*

KING STREET SCHOOL 85.0661904030004 697 KING ST PORT CHESTER 10573

PARK AVENUE SCHOOL 85.0661904030005 PARK AVE PORT CHESTER 10573

THOMAS A EDISON SCHOOL 85.0661904030006 132 RECTORY ST PORT CHESTER 10573

PORT CHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 85.0661904030010 113 BOWMAN AVE PORT CHESTER 10573

UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE TARRYTOWNS

UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE 
TARRYTOWNS

60.0660401030000 200 N BROADWAY SLEEPY HOLLOW 10591

JOHN PAULDING SCHOOL 60.0660401030001 154 N BROADWAY TARRYTOWN 10591

W L MORSE SCHOOL 60.0660401030002 30 POCANTICO ST SLEEPY HOLLOW 10591

WASHINGTON IRVING INTERM SCHOOL 60.0660401030006 103 S BROADWAY TARRYTOWN 10591

SLEEPY HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL 60.0660401030007 210 N BROADWAY NORTH TARRYTOW 10591

WHITE PLAINS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITE PLAINS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 71.0662200010000 5 HOMESIDE LN WHITE PLAINS 10605

CHURCH STREET SCHOOL 71.0662200010001 295 CHURCH ST WHITE PLAINS 10603

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL 71.0662200010002 100 ORCHARD ST WHITE PLAINS 10604

MAMARONECK AVENUE SCHOOL 71.0662200010003 7 NOSBAND AVE WHITE PLAINS 10605

POST ROAD SCHOOL 71.0662200010005 175 W POST RD WHITE PLAINS 10606

RIDGEWAY SCHOOL 71.0662200010006 225 RIDGEWAY WHITE PLAINS 10605

WHITE PLAINS MIDDLE SCHOOL 71.0662200010012 128 GRANDVIEW AVE WHITE PLAINS 10605
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YONKERS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

YONKERS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 96.0662300010000 1 LARKIN CTR YONKERS 10701

ROBERT C DODSON SCHOOL 96.0662300010001 105 AVONDALE RD YONKERS 10710*

FAMILY SCHOOL 32 96.0662300010002 1 MONTCLAIR PL YONKERS 10710*

MONTESSORI SCHOOL 31 96.0662300010004 7 RAVENSWOOD RD YONKERS 10710*

SCHOOL 5 96.0662300010005 118 LOCKWOOD AVE YONKERS 10701*

WILLIAM BOYCE THOMPSON SCHOOL 96.0662300010007 1061 N BROADWAY YONKERS 10701*

PATRICIA A DICHIARO SCHOOL 96.0662300010008 373 BRONXVILLE RD YONKERS 10708*

SCHOOL 13 96.0662300010013 195 MCLEAN AVE YONKERS 10705*

ROSMARIE ANN SIRAGUSA SCHOOL 96.0662300010014 60 CRESCENT PL YONKERS 10704*

PAIDEIA SCHOOL 15 96.0662300010015 175 WESTCHESTER AVE YONKERS 10707*

SCHOOL 16 96.0662300010016 759 N BROADWAY YONKERS 10701*

SCHOOL 17 96.0662300010017 745 MIDLAND AVE YONKERS 10704*

SCHOLASTIC ACADEMY FOR ACADEMIC 
EXCELLENCE

96.0662300010018 77 PARK HILL AVE YONKERS 10701*

EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS 
MICROSOCIETY SCHOOL

96.0662300010019 75 MORRIS ST YONKERS 10705*

SCHOOL 21 96.0662300010021 100 LEE AVE YONKERS 10705*

SCHOOL 22 96.0662300010022 1408 NEPPERHAN AVE YONKERS 10703*

SCHOOL 23 96.0662300010023 56 VAN CRTLND PRK AV YONKERS 10701*

PAIDEIA SCHOOL 24 96.0662300010024 50 COLIN ST YONKERS 10701*

CASIMIR PULASKI SCHOOL 96.0662300010026 150 KINGS CROSS YONKERS 10583*

MONTESSORI SCHOOL 27 96.0662300010027 132 VALENTINE LN YONKERS 10705*

KAHLIL GIBRAN SCHOOL 96.0662300010028 18 ROSEDALE RD YONKERS 10710*

SCHOOL 29 96.0662300010029 47 CROYDON RD YONKERS 10710*

SCHOOL 30 96.0662300010030 30 NEVADA PL YONKERS 10708*

ENRICO FERMI SCHOOL FOR THE 
PERFORMING ARTS

96.0662300010033 27 POPLAR ST YONKERS 10701*

CROSS HILL ACADEMY 96.0662300010036 160 BOLMER AVE YONKERS 10703

YONKERS MONTESSORI ACADEMY 96.0662300010044 160 WOODLAWN AVE YONKERS 10704*

CEDAR PLACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 96.0662300010045 20 CEDAR PL YONKERS 10705*

MLK JR HIGH TECH & COMPUTER 
MAGNET SCHOOL

96.0662300010046 135 LOCUST HILL AVE YONKERS 10701*

PEARLS HAWTHORNE SCHOOL 96.0662300010047 350 HAWTHORNE AVE YONKERS 10705*

PALISADE PREPARATORY SCHOOL 96.0662300010056 201 PALISADE AVE YONKERS 10701*

40-49%

BEDFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNT KISCO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 47.0660102060003 47 W HYATT AVE MOUNT KISCO 10549

FOX LANE MIDDLE SCHOOL 47.0660102060005 S BEDFORD RD BEDFORD 10506

LAKELAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

GEORGE WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

41.0662401060003 3634 LEXINGTON AVE MOHEGAN LAKE 10547

VAN CORTLANDTVILLE SCHOOL 42.0662401060005 RT 6 MOHEGAN LAKE 10547
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WYOMING F/R %

50+%

ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 52.0670201060000 3338 E MAIN ST ATTICA 14011

ATTICA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 52.0670201060002 31 PROSPECT ST ATTICA 14011

LETCHWORTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LETCHWORTH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

57.0670401040000 5550 SCHOOL RD GAINESVILLE 14066

PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 65.0671201060000 33 WATKINS AVE PERRY 14530

PERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 65.0671201060001 50 OLIN AVE PERRY 14530

WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 68.0671501040000 153 W BUFFALO ST WARSAW 14569

WARSAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 68.0671501040001 153 W BUFFALO ST WARSAW 14569

WARSAW MIDDLE/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 68.0671501040002 81 W COURT ST WARSAW 14569
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YATES F/R %

50+%

DUNDEE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUNDEE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 94.0680801040000 55 WATER ST DUNDEE 14837

DUNDEE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 94.0680801040001 55 WATER ST DUNDEE 14837

PENN YAN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PENN YAN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 79.0680601060000 1 SCHOOL DR PENN YAN 14527

PENN YAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 79.0680601060002 515 LIBERTY ST PENN YAN 14527

PENN YAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 79.0680601060005 3 SCHOOL DR PENN YAN 14527
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